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  WOMEN 100 M 60 Makaila WILLIAMSON SO UNCW 12.14 +1.1

1 Maya COLLINS SO Duke 11.29 -0.2 61 Emma HENRY SO Marshall 12.15 +1.6

2 Mia EDIM JR Duke 11.41 -0.2 PB 62 Madison MITCHELL SO Augusta 12.15 +3.4 SB

3 Nicole WELLS JR App State 11.48 +3.4 SB 63 Janaya DAVIS GAINER JR UNC Pembroke 12.15 -0.7

4 Gabbi CUNNINGHAM Unattached 11.52 -0.2 64 Gifty OKU SR Coppin State 12.17 +0.7

5 Grace DAVIS FR Converse 11.54 -0.2 65 Katelyn GRATE FR Charleston Southern 12.18 +0.2

6 Colette PATTI JR Charleston (W.V.) 11.56 +3.4 SB 66 Kiera BONDS SO Bowling Green 12.19 +0.7

7 Tristen HARRIS FR South Carolina 11.58 -0.1 67 Dior CARNEY FR Marshall 12.19 +1.6 PB

8 Amryne CHILTON JR Kent State 11.61 +3.4 68 Grace SMITH SO Virginia 12.20 -0.7

9 Ida MOCZERNIUK JR Georgetown 11.62 +3.4 69 Kiera BAXTER SO Quinnipiac 12.22 +1.6 PB

10 Kymora-Lee WILLIAMS FR South Carolina 11.63 -0.2 70 Ella BAKER JR Kent State 12.22 +1.2 PB

11 Kalynn PEASE FR Morehead State 11.67 +3.4 SB 71 Kelly MACBRIDE FR App State 12.23 +0.9

12 Melanne SUTTON JR N.C. Central 11.68 -0.2 72 Adalyn LIANG FR Grand Valley St. 12.23 -0.1

13 Nyasia DAILEY SR Quinnipiac 11.68 +1.3 73 Anais MARTINEZ FR Youngstown St. 12.24 -0.1

14 Madison CHILDRESS JR South Carolina 11.69 -0.1 74 Ryleigh SIMMONS SO Chattanooga 12.25 -0.1

15 Makenna URBANEK JR N. Carolina A&T 11.71 +1.3 75 Danae NILES SO Charleston Southern 12.25 +1.1

16 Zionna PEREZ-TUCKER SR Coastal Carolina 11.72 -0.2 76 Jada IRWIN JR Ohio 12.26 +0.5

17 Anna NIEBRUGGE FR Butler 11.72 +1.3 77 Kaleigh HUDSON SR UNCW 12.26 +0.5

18 Zamesha MYLE SR High Point 11.73 -0.1 78 Gabby BRAILSFORD FR Col. of Charleston 12.27 +1.6 PB

19 Alyssa JACKSON JR Brown 11.75 +0.7 PB 79 Uma BHATTACHARJEE JR Buffalo 12.27 +0.2 SB

20 Kaia PUTMAN SR High Point 11.78 -0.1 SB 80 Lillian GUZMAN JR Cumberlands 12.28 +1.1

21 Kaela SWIFT SO Virginia 11.79 +0.2 PB 81 Katie BURNS SR Milwaukee 12.29 +0.5

22 Maeva TAHOU SO Charleston Southern 11.81 +0.7 82 Carmealla MARINO FR UNCW 12.31 -1.3 PB

23 Zaria PARKER FR Tulane 11.82 +1.9 83 Isabella MASTRIA JR Frostburg State 12.33 -1.3 PB

24 Iniya CHARLTON FR Marshall 11.83 +1.6 84 Brylee MONTANARI SR UNCW 12.34 -0.7

25 Anna SONSINI JR Boston College 11.83 +1.3 85 Shania STAATS SO George Mason 12.35 +1.2

26 Ainhoa REPARAZ-SANCHEZ FR Kent State 11.84 -0.1 86 Molly MCGRATH SR Lenoir-Rhyne 12.35 +0.9

27 Gianni HARRIS FR Grand Valley St. 11.84 -0.1 87 Sydney LAVELLE SR Quinnipiac 12.36 +1.2

28 DaShayla WORDLAW FR Cincinnati 11.85 +1.3 88 Carleigh MCCULLOUGH FR N. Carolina A&T 12.37 +1.9

29 Quiana WILLIAMS SO High Point 11.87 -0.1 SB 89 Delaney JONES FR Bowling Green 12.38 -0.1

30 Kyndal TURNER SO James Madison 11.88 +1.6 SB 90 Kaitlyn MCLEOD FR App State 12.38 +0.9

31 Susan ADENITAN JR George Mason 11.89 +1.6 SB 90 Valerie BOARDS SR Frostburg State 12.38 +0.5 SB

32 Grenisha THOMAS SR Charleston Southern 11.89 +1.3 SB 92 Hailey MARTINEZ SO Buffalo 12.39 +0.5

33 McKenzie TRAVIS SO South Carolina 11.91 -0.1 93 Queanna TAYLOR SR Chicago State 12.39 +1.1

34 Amelie MEIER FR Elon 11.92 +1.6 PB 94 Sophia SAMPSON SO Buffalo 12.39 +1.1 SB

35 Amanda BALLARD SR Campbell 11.92 +0.9 PB 94 Maliya KINARD SO South Carolina 12.39 +0.5

36 Violet HEWETT FR Duke 11.95 +1.3 96 Eva CRAIGIE FR West Virginia 12.40 +0.9 PB

37 MaQuoia RAGLIN JR Cumberlands 11.96 +0.2 97 Ava BOWMAN FR Bowling Green 12.43 +0.5

38 Jordan OSEGHALE SR Xavier (Ohio) 12.02 +0.9 PB 98 Sierra MATHESON SR George Mason 12.44 -0.7 SB

39 Jaela BAILEY FR Coastal Carolina 12.02 +0.7 99 Laila THOMAS FR George Mason 12.45 +1.2 PB

39 Teri PRIDGEN SO Elon 12.02 +1.6 PB 100 Talia GRAHAM SO Quinnipiac 12.47 +1.2

41 Yissis CORTIJO DOMINC JR Kent State 12.02 -0.1 101 Eva DENIS FR Delaware 12.48 -0.7 PB

42 Kendall HICKS FR High Point 12.03 -0.1 102 Alexis HARDY FR Delaware 12.50 -0.1 =PB

43 Zanetta UDO-OBONG JR Lenoir-Rhyne 12.04 +1.6 103 Lakesha SMITH JR Marshall 12.51 -0.1 SB

44 Anya ANDERSON FR Brown 12.05 +0.9 104 Bella CARROLL JR Tulane 12.52 +1.2

45 Kennedi ALFORD FR Morehead State 12.05 +0.7 105 Emma LAYNE FR Marshall 12.53 -0.7

46 Ava REEVES FR Youngstown St. 12.06 +3.4 106 Clare GILLIS SR Colgate 12.55 +0.7

47 Alayah THOMAS FR Converse 12.07 +1.3 =PB 106 Latonia JOHNSON SO Chicago State 12.55 +1.1

48 Brianna BRAND SR Tulane 12.08 +1.9 108 Lily HARPER FR Kent State 12.59 +0.9

49 Abigail DESMARAIS SO Holy Cross 12.09 +3.4 109 Izayah EVERETT JR West Virginia 12.60 -1.3

49 Gabrielle KNIGHT FR UNCW 12.09 -0.7 110 Amber MCDONALD JR Buffalo 12.62 +0.2 =SB

51 Giavanna CIARAVINO SR Holy Cross 12.09 +1.1 111 Sofia CALABRETTA SO Georgetown 12.63 -1.3

52 Nuchwara INTHASIT SR Central Connecticut 12.10 +1.2 PB 112 Phebe THOMPSON SO Chicago State 12.65 +0.2 PB

53 Arissa LEO JR Ohio 12.10 +0.5 PB 113 Riley FISHER FR Col. of Charleston 12.67 +1.2 PB

54 Journey COLE FR N. Carolina A&T 12.10 +1.9 114 Michelle TOTA SR Quinnipiac 12.69 -1.3

55 Jadah FITZGERALD SR Georgetown 12.12 +1.1 115 Aminah RHONE FR NC State 12.76 -1.3

56 Kendall JOHNSON JR App State 12.12 -0.2 116 Mia COLEMAN SO Georgetown 12.77 -1.3

57 Kamiyah WOOTEN JR North Carolina Wesleyan 12.12 +1.6 117 Jaya HARRIGAN FR Chicago State 12.90 +0.7

58 Ty'Nasia EMORY FR Campbell 12.12 -0.7 118 Paige DZENUTIS SO MIT 12.92 +1.6 PB

59 Ava CARTER SO Boston College 12.13 +0.2 PB 119 Tatum CRAMER FR Georgetown 12.95 -1.3
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120 Sierra HEISEY SR West Virginia 13.03 +1.6 56 Reagan CAMPBELL SO Bowling Green 24.94 -1.9

121 Madison GRIFFIN SR Converse 13.29 +0.2 57 Clare GILLIS SR Colgate 24.95 +0.3

122 Patricia RODRIGUEZ JR Unattached 13.79 +1.9 58 Ava CARTER SO Boston College 24.98 -1.9 PB

59 Kyndal TURNER SO James Madison 24.98 +1.8

  WOMEN 200 M 60 Melody HARLOFF JR Youngstown St. 24.99 +1.6

1 Alexis BROWN SR South Carolina 23.10 +2.8 61 Trinity JONES FR Col. of Charleston 25.00 +3.0

2 Sydney SEGALLA SO Boston College 23.26 +2.8 62 Sophia SAMPSON SO Buffalo 25.01 +0.0 SB

3 Mia EDIM JR Duke 23.43 +2.8 63 Sadie SANDERS FR Howard 25.03 -1.0

4 Maya LOVE FR South Carolina 23.53 +2.8 64 Abigail DESMARAIS SO Holy Cross 25.04 +0.3

5 Erin MARSH VS Athletics 23.66 +2.8 64 Amelie MEIER FR Elon 25.04 -0.3

6 Zionna PEREZ-TUCKER SR Coastal Carolina 23.78 +0.9 PB 66 Ava REEVES FR Youngstown St. 25.07 -2.3

7 Anna SONSINI JR Boston College 24.08 +0.9 67 Remy FINN JR Notre Dame 25.07 -1.9

8 Zaria PARKER FR Tulane 24.09 +0.3 68 Kaydence DANIELS FR N.C. Central 25.08 +1.7

9 Kaela SWIFT SO Virginia 24.11 +0.3 PB 69 Jordyn BORSCH JR Notre Dame 25.11 +0.2

10 Colette PATTI JR Charleston (W.V.) 24.13 -0.1 PB 70 Emma HENRY SO Marshall 25.14 +0.4

11 Kaia PUTMAN SR High Point 24.16 +0.3 SB 71 Allea GRAVES SO Malone 25.14 +0.4

12 Sarah AKPAN SR Virginia 24.16 +2.8 72 Anais MARTINEZ FR Youngstown St. 25.14 +3.0

13 Nicole WELLS JR App State 24.16 +0.9 73 Nia MASSEY SO Kent State 25.14 +1.8 PB

14 Taylor ASKA FR Duke 24.19 +0.3 74 Kiera BAXTER SO Quinnipiac 25.15 +0.2

15 Kymora-Lee WILLIAMS FR South Carolina 24.22 +0.9 75 Lexie KELLER VS Athletics 25.15 +0.4 SB

16 Sierra SMITH JR Coastal Carolina 24.23 +0.2 PB 76 Kendall HICKS FR High Point 25.16 +1.6 PB

17 Laila EILAND SO Kent State 24.25 +0.3 77 Nyree BACCUS SR N.C. Central 25.19 -0.1

18 Iniya CHARLTON FR Marshall 24.26 +1.8 PB 78 Isabella MASTRIA JR Frostburg State 25.20 -1.0 PB

19 Melanne SUTTON JR N.C. Central 24.32 +0.9 SB 79 Morgan MIMS SO Delaware 25.21 +0.2

20 Anna NIEBRUGGE FR Butler 24.33 +1.7 80 Katelyn GRATE FR Charleston Southern 25.26 +0.3

21 Bay'Andria HODGES JR Marshall 24.34 +1.6 81 Danae NILES SO Charleston Southern 25.27 +1.6

22 Alyvia MENTLOW FR Ohio 24.37 -0.3 82 Valerie BOARDS SR Frostburg State 25.27 +0.0

23 Kiersten FRANKLIN SR Bowling Green 24.43 +0.9 83 Alexandra WILLIAMS SR Fordham 25.27 -2.3

24 Isabella ANZALDO JR Quinnipiac 24.45 -0.1 PB 84 Ashari PEARSON SO High Point 25.27 +0.2

25 Lauren PHILLIPS Unattached 24.46 -0.1 85 Grace ALLS FR Kent State 25.28 +0.3

26 Maeva TAHOU SO Charleston Southern 24.49 -0.1 PB 86 Molly MCGRATH SR Lenoir-Rhyne 25.28 +0.2

27 Gianni HARRIS FR Grand Valley St. 24.57 -2.3 87 Teri PRIDGEN SO Elon 25.28 -2.3

28 Meara RASUL SO N. Carolina A&T 24.57 +1.7 88 Savannah NUETZEL FR Lipscomb 25.29 +0.4

29 Violet HEWETT FR Duke 24.58 +0.3 PB 89 Gianna PAUL JR High Point 25.30 -1.9

30 Grace DAVIS FR Converse 24.59 +1.6 90 Adalyn LIANG FR Grand Valley St. 25.32 +1.8

31 Micailah COOK SO East Tenn. St. 24.59 +1.7 91 Lauren HUBER SR Notre Dame 25.33 +0.6 PB

32 Catherine GUCKENBERGER JR Grand Valley St. 24.62 -0.1 92 Anna BECKER JR Boston College 25.34 +1.6

33 Ryleigh SIMMONS SO Chattanooga 24.64 +0.0 PB 93 Janaya DAVIS GAINER JR UNC Pembroke 25.34 -0.3

34 Sydney HUCKSTEP FR Ohio 24.69 +0.4 94 Mary SOLLARS SO Elon 25.36 +3.0

35 Gina CERTO FR Boston College 24.69 +1.7 95 Jayda LEWIS FR N. Carolina A&T 25.37 -1.0

36 Gifty OKU SR Coppin State 24.71 +0.4 96 Delaney DUNN New England Elite 25.39 +0.3 PB

37 Elizabeth ANDERSON JR Michigan State 24.73 -1.9 PB 97 T'Sheylah MOORE JR N.C. Central 25.39 -1.9

38 Tori ATKINS FR Youngstown St. 24.75 +0.2 98 Gabrielle KNIGHT FR UNCW 25.41 -1.9

39 Jayani SANTOS JR UMass Lowell 24.75 +0.3 99 Ashley LONG SR Ohio 25.42 +1.6 PB

40 Alexys WILSON JR Michigan State 24.76 +0.0 100 Tamia CHAPMAN FR Quinnipiac 25.44 +1.6

41 Gabrielle CRANE FR High Point 24.76 +1.6 101 Jasmine COOK FR South Carolina 25.45 +1.7

42 Ma'Khi FALKQUAY JR Virginia 24.78 +1.7 102 Lindsey HOBIN SR Roanoke 25.45 +3.0

43 Micayla COLLINS SO App State 24.79 +0.0 PB 103 Arissa LEO JR Ohio 25.46 +1.6

44 Maya CLARK JR Charleston Southern 24.80 -0.3 104 Caroline ASLERIN SO Charleston Southern 25.48 -2.3

45 Katie BURNS SR Milwaukee 24.81 -0.1 105 Ayzia JEFFERSON FR UNC-Greensboro 25.50 -1.0

46 Ida MOCZERNIUK JR Georgetown 24.82 +0.3 106 Michelle TOTA SR Quinnipiac 25.50 -0.3

47 Kyah LAFORTUNE SO Coppin State 24.84 +2.8 106 Jada IRWIN JR Ohio 25.50 -1.9

48 Jadah FITZGERALD SR Georgetown 24.84 +0.3 108 Riley FISHER FR Col. of Charleston 25.51 +0.3 PB

49 McKenzie TRAVIS SO South Carolina 24.86 +0.9 109 Uma BHATTACHARJEE JR Buffalo 25.52 +3.0 SB

50 Kaliyah JONES SO Monroe University (NR) 24.88 +1.8 PB 110 Marissa GORDON SO Tulane 25.57 +0.6

51 Jani DAY SR Lenoir-Rhyne 24.88 +1.6 111 Bella CARROLL JR Tulane 25.58 -1.0

52 Shreya KALYAN JR MIT 24.92 +1.8 PB 112 Bria BYRD FR James Madison 25.59 +0.3

53 Anna SZEPIENIEC JR Milwaukee 24.92 +0.3 113 Ava ADAMS FR Augusta 25.60 +0.3 PB

54 Sydney RUCKETT FR Brown 24.94 -1.0 114 Hailey MARTINEZ SO Buffalo 25.61 -1.0 SB

55 Seren RODGERS SO Wake Forest 24.94 +1.8 PB 115 Zanetta UDO-OBONG JR Lenoir-Rhyne 25.61 +0.4
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116 Jackie SIDES FR Col. of Charleston 25.62 +0.4 22 Elizabeth ANDERSON JR Michigan State 55.32 PB

117 Sofia CALABRETTA SO Georgetown 25.62 +0.3 23 Caroline ASLERIN SO Charleston Southern 55.39

118 Brinel THOMAS SO Monroe University (NR) 25.64 -2.3 24 Tori ATKINS FR Youngstown St. 55.61

119 Sierra MATHESON SR George Mason 25.64 -0.3 25 Serenity BRAZELL JR N. Carolina A&T 55.61

120 Kate MCGUINNESS FR Notre Dame 25.68 -0.3 26 Camille PEISNER SR Notre Dame 55.63 PB

121 Eva CRAIGIE FR West Virginia 25.69 +0.6 27 Jayani SANTOS JR UMass Lowell 55.75

122 Izayah EVERETT JR West Virginia 25.73 -1.9 28 Kaliyah JONES SO Monroe University (NR) 55.81

123 Olivia HUGHES SO Duke 25.79 +1.6 PB 29 Christine FITZGERALD SO James Madison 55.82 PB

124 Giavanna CIARAVINO SR Holy Cross 25.79 -1.9 30 Sydney HUCKSTEP FR Ohio 55.85

125 Taniyah GLASPIE JR UNC Pembroke 25.79 -1.0 31 T'Sheylah MOORE JR N.C. Central 55.88

126 Elise HEDDENS SR Duke 25.80 +1.6 SB 32 Alexandra WILLIAMS SR Fordham 55.89

127 Mia COLEMAN SO Georgetown 25.85 +0.4 PB 33 Melody HARLOFF JR Youngstown St. 55.93

128 Dior CARNEY FR Marshall 25.86 +3.0 34 Claire NEUMANN SO Grand Valley St. 55.95

129 Jahzara EMELI FR Delaware 25.87 +0.0 35 Jamie ADAMS SR Coastal Carolina 56.06

130 Latonia JOHNSON SO Chicago State 25.91 +0.0 SB 36 Allea GRAVES SO Malone 56.06

131 Keira KELLY SO Providence 25.96 -1.9 37 Simone HAMLAR SO George Mason 56.08 PB

132 Taylor THIMMESCH SO Milwaukee 25.96 +0.4 38 Nyree BACCUS SR N.C. Central 56.09

133 Stephanie DUNDAS SO George Mason 26.00 +0.4 39 Alexis MAYHEW FR NC State 56.19 PB

134 Sanaa MORRIS SR Howard 26.01 -2.3 40 Mia REAUGH FR Brown 56.20

135 Celia KULIS SR Holy Cross 26.05 +0.3 41 Katie BURNS SR Milwaukee 56.22

136 Ritorion VIGNE JR Cumberlands 26.06 +1.6 42 Zariah RICKS SO James Madison 56.26 PB

137 Ava BOWMAN FR Bowling Green 26.07 -1.9 43 Nyela ASTERILLA-ANDERSONSO Coastal Carolina 56.29

138 Amerie TOLBERT FR Cincinnati 26.11 +0.3 44 Morgan MIMS SO Delaware 56.31 PB

139 Morgan ELLIOTT JR Richmond 26.14 +0.4 SB 45 Jermyra BETHEL JR Converse 56.34 SB

140 Maddy HON SR MIT 26.15 +0.4 PB 46 Nahema DUMONTEIL CABANASSO Tulane 56.35 PB

141 Alexis HARDY FR Delaware 26.19 +0.4 47 Kymara BRODIE JR N. Carolina A&T 56.40 PB

142 Queanna TAYLOR SR Chicago State 26.19 -1.9 48 Trinity JONES FR Col. of Charleston 56.44

143 Nina LAVELLE SR Richmond 26.25 -1.9 49 Claire COOK SO Furman 56.49

144 Sierra HEISEY SR West Virginia 26.41 +0.6 50 Keishawnna PHILLIP FR Monroe University (NR) 56.56

145 Sofie GROENINGER JR Tulane 26.41 +0.3 PB 51 Shreya KALYAN JR MIT 56.57 PB

146 Lucy CROWE JR Frostburg State 26.43 +1.6 52 Savannah NUETZEL FR Lipscomb 56.59

147 Azaria AUSTIN FR Chicago State 26.83 +0.6 SB 53 Grace ALLS FR Kent State 56.68

148 Jaya HARRIGAN FR Chicago State 27.01 +0.6 PB 54 Natalie PINZAN SR Wingate 56.74

149 Zanya BELFON FR Monroe University (NR) 27.14 +0.6 55 Marinna ATANMO JR Kent State 56.76 PB

DNS Haleigh CRUM SO Marshall DNS 56 Ava KINCAID SO Ohio 56.77 PB

DNS Camille PEISNER SR Notre Dame DNS 57 Esther GERMAIN JR James Madison 56.77 PB

DNS Julia AERE FR Wake Forest DNS 58 Kyrah SMITH SO Central Connecticut 56.79 PB

59 Bay'Andria HODGES JR Marshall 56.80

  WOMEN 400 M 60 Mary SOLLARS SO Elon 56.81 PB

1 Braelyn BAKER SO Duke 50.80 FR 61 Barbara DE KOCK FR Charleston Southern 56.90 PB

2 Lauren TOLBERT SR Duke 51.30 PB 62 Abigail ALVARADO SR Lipscomb 56.90 PB

3 Zaya AKINS JR South Carolina 51.43 63 Samantha LASCELLES FR Boston University 56.92

4 JaMeesia FORD JR South Carolina 52.08 64 Malayia MORROW FR N. Carolina A&T 56.92 PB

5 Akala GARRETT JR South Carolina 52.16 65 Catherine GUCKENBERGER JR Grand Valley St. 56.95

6 Bec BENNETT SR Western Washington 53.78 66 Ella BAKER JR Kent State 56.96

7 Maya CLARK JR Charleston Southern 53.79 67 Tyyetta HERMAN SO Bowling Green 57.00 PB

8 Sydney RUCKETT FR Brown 53.93 68 Tamia CHAPMAN FR Quinnipiac 57.05

9 Amber WIMBISH SO Duke 54.05 PB 69 Marissa GORDON SO Tulane 57.05

10 Alexys WILSON JR Michigan State 54.27 SB 70 Elinor SHUTTLEWORTH JR Ohio 57.07 PB

11 Lauren LEATH JR Delaware 54.31 PB 71 Alyvia MENTLOW FR Ohio 57.15

12 Taylor ASKA FR Duke 54.31 72 Leonni GRIFFIN FR Boston University 57.20 PB

13 Lauren PHILLIPS Unattached 54.35 73 Kadence WILSON SR James Madison 57.21 SB

14 Shaune INGRAHAM SO NC State 54.53 PB 74 Syerra GREBER SO Bowling Green 57.24 PB

15 Jordyn BORSCH JR Notre Dame 54.94 PB 75 Nia MASSEY SO Kent State 57.25 PB

16 Anna BECKER JR Boston College 55.01 PB 76 Johrdyn TARPEH SR Duke 57.26 PB

17 Isabella ANZALDO JR Quinnipiac 55.07 PB 77 Katrina SORTLAND JR Brown 57.36

18 Remy FINN JR Notre Dame 55.07 PB 78 Sadie SANDERS FR Howard 57.37

19 Micailah COOK SO East Tenn. St. 55.11 79 Lara CASTANO JR Wingate 57.47 PB

20 Reagan CAMPBELL SO Bowling Green 55.12 PB 80 Micayla COLLINS SO App State 57.51

21 MyKenzie BRITTON FR James Madison 55.25 PB 81 Sydney ROBERTS FR Grand Valley St. 57.53
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82 Benidicta KWARTEMAA JR Coppin State 57.55 PB 9 Rachael HOOVER SO Bowling Green 2:07.06 PB

83 Maryah COUNTS SO Morehead State 57.55 PB 10 Katelyn STEWART-BARNETT SR Michigan State 2:07.15 PB

84 Sanaa MORRIS SR Howard 57.66 11 Rosemary SHAY SO Villanova 2:07.31 PB

85 Taylor WILSON SR Wingate 57.66 12 Claire COOK SO Furman 2:07.42 PB

86 Chloe HIGGINS SO Providence 57.77 13 Isabelle WALSH SO Villanova 2:07.56 PB

87 Jillian FENERTY SR Providence 57.84 14 Caroline DONOHOE JR Richmond 2:07.72

88 Cate PICKERING JR West Virginia 57.87 PB 15 Emma DOUGLASS SR Wake Forest 2:08.02

89 Taylor THIMMESCH SO Milwaukee 57.87 16 Olivia DODDS JR Boston University 2:08.15

90 Ay'rianna MOORE SO George Mason 57.89 17 Lola SATRE MORALES FR Northeastern 2:08.17

91 Shanel MORGAN FR Marshall 57.93 18 Coraline HAGGARTY SO Michigan 2:08.20 PB

92 Margaret KEMPER JR Providence 57.94 PB 19 Sydnee SINN SO Michigan State 2:08.29 PB

93 Corinne COTTON FR Wingate 57.96 20 Alyna LEWIS SR Michigan 2:08.37

94 Samantha WALLENSTROM SR Duke 58.05 21 Savannah MOORE SO App State 2:08.39 PB

95 Brynn MCKEEVER SO Marshall 58.06 22 Angelina NAPOLEON SO NC State 2:08.56

96 Thanna DAVIS FR Augusta 58.21 23 Carmel FITZGIBBON Unattached 2:08.62

96 Ashley LONG SR Ohio 58.21 PB 24 Amy WEYBRECHT SO Wake Forest 2:08.67 PB

98 Amaira DYER SO Wingate 58.22 PB 25 Ines MACADAM Unattached 2:09.00

99 Morgan ELLIOTT JR Richmond 58.24 SB 26 Avery EMERSON JR Miami (Ohio) 2:09.04 SB

100 Dashanique HENRY FR Marshall 58.27 27 Samantha LASCELLES FR Boston University 2:09.05

101 Kayla LOGAN JR Central Connecticut 58.33 28 Emma BENNETT FR Georgetown 2:09.05

102 Kyah LAFORTUNE SO Coppin State 58.36 SB 29 Daisy SPEET SO Grand Valley St. 2:09.32

103 Lily BORIN JR Boston University 58.46 PB 30 Sierra DOODY SR SUNY Geneseo 2:09.34

104 Maddy HON SR MIT 58.59 31 Ellie GREENWELL SO Ohio 2:09.36 PB

105 Lindsey HOBIN SR Roanoke 58.86 32 Kadence DUMAS JR Delaware 2:09.41

106 Rachel TOLBERT FR N. Carolina A&T 58.93 33 Kiera HALL JR Providence 2:09.51 PB

107 Leila ORTIZ FR UNCW 58.95 34 Reese REAMAN SO Bowling Green 2:09.61

108 Natalie BROWN FR N. Carolina A&T 59.02 35 Elena LIANO SO Tulane 2:09.70

109 Nina LAVELLE SR Richmond 59.27 36 Caroline COLLINS SO Boston University 2:09.71

110 Jackie SIDES FR Col. of Charleston 59.36 37 Khadija ENNASRI JR Eastern Kentucky 2:09.87 PB

111 Zaniya LITTLEJOHN SO App State 59.44 SB 38 Amilia WISE-SWEAT SR Tiffin 2:09.87

112 Gwen GAFFNEY FR Marshall 59.46 39 Karsyn SPEARS SR Kent State 2:10.00

113 Delaney DUNN New England Elite 59.73 40 Sarah FORSYTH JR Michigan State 2:10.01

114 Abigail CLAYTON SO Meredith 59.85 41 Anais SULPICE SR New Orleans 2:10.12 PB

115 Hannah KOMUKYEYA SO NC State 59.99 PB 42 Sophie EMIN JR Eastern Michigan 2:10.40 PB

116 Lindsey KERRINS FR Dartmouth 1:00.07 43 Olivia MATHIS SR St. Xavier 2:10.43

117 Jahzara EMELI FR Delaware 1:00.43 44 Olivia MILLEN SR Michigan State 2:10.50 PB

118 Mae NELSON JR West Virginia 1:00.45 45 Sophie BESETT SR Ohio 2:10.52 PB

119 Alana HILL FR UNC-Greensboro 1:00.73 46 Olivia DROZD JR Tiffin 2:10.54

120 Tara WATKINS FR Furman 1:00.77 47 Sophia MCINNES FR Villanova 2:10.65

121 Abrianna CASAREZ JR Meredith 1:01.00 48 Abigail BEVILLE JR Elon 2:10.66 PB

122 Natasha SIMMONS SO App State 1:01.09 49 Eden BARNWELL SO Catawba 2:10.67 PB

123 Oonagh LAST JR Colgate 1:01.31 SB 50 Leonni GRIFFIN FR Boston University 2:10.69

124 Lennon LITTLE FR Cumberlands 1:01.52 51 Alma LAZO CAZARES SO Army West Point 2:10.71

125 Lucy CROWE JR Frostburg State 1:01.65 52 Stephanie KRISS SR Northeastern 2:10.79 PB

126 Vanessa PARSONS FR Valparaiso 1:02.68 53 Laura ACUNA JR Toledo 2:10.85 PB

DNF Amerie TOLBERT FR Cincinnati DNF 54 Alexa MATORA FR Penn 2:10.91

DNS Casey MUSGRAVE FR Kent State DNS 55 Vassi KLOCK JR Buffalo 2:10.93 PB

DNF Jordyn PARKER JR NC State DNF 56 Jenna GILMAN SO Elon 2:10.96

DNS Kareema MCKENZIE SO Brown DNS 57 Nicole VANASSE SR Villanova 2:10.99

DNF Julia JACKSON SR Duke DNF 58 Camryn WENNERSTEN JR Furman 2:11.01

59 Alexandrea CLARKE SR St. Xavier 2:11.02 PB

  WOMEN 800 M 60 Addison WASHLER SO Grand Valley St. 2:11.07

1 Lauren TOLBERT SR Duke 2:04.02 61 Andie MURRAY SR Dartmouth 2:11.10

2 Emmry ROSS FR Michigan 2:04.51 62 Ellen-Mary KEARNEY SR Milligan 2:11.16 SB

3 Samantha HASTIE SR Michigan 2:06.10 SB 63 Eve TRAFICANTI JR Miami (Ohio) 2:11.24 SB

4 Bailey GOGGANS SR Duke 2:06.11 64 Metrine JELIMO FR Eastern Kentucky 2:11.25

5 Amber WIMBISH SO Duke 2:06.11 PB 65 Charlotte BELL SO Georgetown 2:11.26

6 Kishay ROWE JR West Virginia 2:06.46 66 Jais WARD SO Furman 2:11.41

7 Charlize-Trinity MCKENZIE SR P23 Family Racing 2:06.59 67 Juliette SALAZAR JR Buffalo 2:11.52

8 Tiffany MUGUBI SO Howard 2:06.75 68 Jasper NEWTON SO Tulane 2:11.56
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69 Nysa MALES SO Furman 2:11.56 PB 129 Emma THOMAS JR Michigan 2:15.16 SB

70 Megan POSTMA SO Grand Valley St. 2:11.62 130 Sarah PETITJEAN SR Elon 2:15.38 SB

71 Waverly HASSMAN JR Northeastern 2:11.69 PB 131 Emelyn LACOUR SO Campbell 2:15.40 PB

72 Mary DELANEY SO West Virginia 2:11.74 SB 132 Arabella DICKFOS FR Iona 2:15.44

73 Emily MRAKOVCIC SR Brown 2:11.81 133 Tori KETZLER SO Georgetown 2:15.46

74 Dinedye DENIS GW Express 2:12.17 134 Taylor EWERT SR Michigan State 2:15.58

75 Abigail MISCH SR Flagler 2:12.22 135 Simone MOURAS SO Queens (N.C.) 2:15.61

76 Alex BAUER SR Toledo 2:12.22 136 Emma BERGFALK FR Colgate 2:15.63 PB

77 Caelen O'LEARY JR Villanova 2:12.33 PB 137 Molly CANON JR NC State 2:15.90

78 Nadia PHILLIPS JR Minnesota 2:12.36 138 Lucy MCNAMARA FR Charleston Southern 2:15.91

79 Olivia HOLBROOK FR Ohio State 2:12.37 139 Hannah FISHER JR Oakland 2:15.95

80 Kayla JOHNSON SR N.C. Central 2:12.40 SB 140 Bekah ASSELIN JR Western Michigan 2:15.95

81 Linda PEREZ SR Lipscomb 2:12.47 141 Jessie GIBBINS JR Central Michigan 2:15.96

82 Gabi WALKER SO Elon 2:12.50 142 Ember FOSTER FR West Chester 2:15.96

83 Alexis JONES FR Howard 2:12.51 143 Lauren SONSKI JR Marshall 2:16.02 PB

84 Jodie PIERCE SR Fordham 2:12.61 144 Joy EVANS FR Western Michigan 2:16.06

85 Emma ZAWATSKI FR Georgetown 2:12.65 145 Alayna GIFFORD JR James Madison 2:16.12

86 Olivia DUCA JR Boston University 2:12.65 PB 146 Deavion DELEON JR N. Carolina A&T 2:16.31 PB

87 River MEAD FR Charlotte 2:12.70 147 Jenai BERRY JR Rutgers 2:16.37

88 Abigail ALVARADO SR Lipscomb 2:12.79 PB 148 Meg LANCE SR East Tenn. St. 2:16.46 SB

89 Anna LEHMAN FR James Madison 2:12.82 PB 149 Lindsey KERRINS FR Dartmouth 2:16.55

90 Gabby PHELAN SO Toledo 2:12.85 150 Sarah SEAM JR Howard 2:16.56 PB

91 Samantha WALLENSTROM SR Duke 2:12.97 SB 151 Lindsay YAKABOSKI JR Penn 2:16.72

92 Laila JACKSON SR N.C. Central 2:13.14 152 Mya MORABITO JR Central Connecticut 2:16.75

93 Tess SHERRY FR Georgetown 2:13.14 153 Juliana GONZALEZ SR Brown 2:16.91 PB

94 Kaitlyn STEWART SO Ohio 2:13.15 154 Mia ROGAN SO Michigan State 2:17.06

95 Abby MACHESKY SO Central Arkansas 2:13.17 PB 155 Sienna ROSE FR Charleston Southern 2:17.11

96 Julia SCHRIEFER SR Brown 2:13.23 156 Emily BURDICK JR UMass Lowell 2:17.20

97 Alex LUSBY SR Holy Cross 2:13.26 157 Meredith WALTERS JR Maine 2:17.26

98 Alexa FORTMAN JR Belmont 2:13.30 158 Lucy ABDOW SR Northeastern 2:17.35

99 Lillie BOGDAN FR Georgetown 2:13.32 159 Alana HENRY SO Rutgers 2:17.39

100 Ella WHITE FR West Virginia 2:13.41 160 McKenzie DILLMAN SR George Mason 2:17.44

101 Addison OLLENDICK-SMITH SR App State 2:13.48 SB 161 Katie MCFERRIN SO Charlotte 2:17.49

102 Maria ALDUAN FR Tulane 2:13.65 162 Maggie FRONING SR Marshall 2:17.51

103 Jaclyn GARVEY SO Ohio 2:13.71 163 Grace TATE SO James Madison 2:17.58 SB

104 Sara DOUGHMAN SR Ohio 2:13.76 164 Wini BARNETT SR IU Indianapolis 2:17.67

105 Mandi POLLARD FR Catawba 2:13.76 PB 165 Aislinn FRAZER FR West Virginia 2:17.75

106 Zoie MARCHANT SR Flagler 2:13.87 166 Brooke SHEPPARD FR Monroe University (NR) 2:18.03 SB

107 Josie JACKSON FR App State 2:13.89 167 Jenna LANG SO Coastal Carolina 2:18.45 PB

108 Freya BUGLASS JR Charleston Southern 2:13.95 168 Rowan SHANNON JR Queens (N.C.) 2:18.59

109 Bridget KOLLER FR James Madison 2:13.99 169 Olivia EAST SO Central Michigan 2:18.61

110 Grace WEBER SO Minnesota 2:14.00 170 Kyra DURHAM JR NC State 2:18.94

111 Katrina SORTLAND JR Brown 2:14.02 171 Kimora MCKAY FR N. Carolina A&T 2:19.38

112 Brenna SEARS JR Fordham 2:14.02 PB 172 Irene RUBIO-MIRALLES SR Eastern Kentucky 2:19.55

113 Ashley BOLESH JR Richmond 2:14.10 173 Lois CREASEY SO Central Michigan 2:19.72

114 Bronagh CASSIDY SR Buffalo 2:14.10 PB 174 Victoria SWEPSON SR N.C. Central 2:19.78

115 Lily BORIN JR Boston University 2:14.29 175 Katherine VANDE POL Denver TC 2:20.91

116 Eliza BRAND SO Tulane 2:14.35 PB 176 Shanell BERRY FR George Mason 2:21.02 PB

117 Eva THOMPSON FR Central Michigan 2:14.45 177 Madison MORAJA JR NC State 2:22.29

118 Christiana COLEMAN FR Eastern Michigan 2:14.45 178 Alex CUNDIFF SO Cumberlands 2:23.09

119 Andie HARDING SR Col. of Charleston 2:14.49 SB DNF Cassie NUGIN FR West Chester DNF

120 Luci LAMBERT SR Georgetown 2:14.51 DNF Sarah COHEN SO Monroe University (NR) DNF

121 Karis MCELHANEY FR Youngstown St. 2:14.56 DNS Charlize ANTIA JR Charleston Southern DNS

122 Elinor SHUTTLEWORTH JR Ohio 2:14.86 PB DNS Emma JANESAK JR Central Michigan DNS

123 Merasia JOHNSON JR Delaware State 2:14.97 PB DNS Eva RINKER JR West Virginia DNS

124 Marissa BOONE FR Bowling Green 2:14.97 DNS Nina KRUZEWSKA JR Brown DNS

125 L'Mio EDWARDS SO Penn 2:14.98 DNS Quinn SMITH JR Elon DNS

126 Cara NEWMAN SO Grand Valley St. 2:15.00 DNS Bryce Alan THORNSBURY SO Eastern Kentucky DNS

127 Esme DAPLYN SO Dartmouth 2:15.02 DNS Amalie BEIL SO Georgetown DNS

128 Sofia SKIDMORE SO UNC Pembroke 2:15.03 PB DNS Destiny BERRYMAN SO Marshall DNS
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DNS Emma HENKEL FR Western Michigan DNS 39 Khadija ENNASRI JR Eastern Kentucky 4:23.05 PB

DNS Abigail MOGG SO Col. of Charleston DNS 40 Gwen STARE SR Cincinnati 4:23.27 PB

DNS Faith KIPLIMO SO Fayetteville St. DNS 41 Evie BROOKS JR Wingate 4:23.45

DNS Kendall ROBINSON SO Howard DNS 42 Sarah FORSYTH JR Michigan State 4:23.57

DNS Christina ALLEN SO Cincinnati DNS 43 Metrine JELIMO FR Eastern Kentucky 4:23.59

DNF Mary Grace HEGBERG JR Georgetown DNF 44 Reese REAMAN SO Bowling Green 4:23.66 PB

DNS Sophia LUCKI SR Michigan State DNS 45 Emmry ROSS FR Michigan 4:23.70

DNS Nora ZUBILLAGA SR Miami (Ohio) DNS 46 Ellie GREENWELL SO Ohio 4:23.86 PB

DNS Camille DUNIFER FR Kent State DNS 47 Ellen-Mary KEARNEY SR Milligan 4:23.90

DNS Olivia HAAS JR NC State DNS 48 Gemma GALVIN FR Providence 4:24.15

DNS Kenyah CONNER SO Vanderbilt DNS 49 Ella WOEHLCKE SO Virginia 4:24.54 PB

DNS Madison OSTERBERG SO Michigan State DNS 50 Linda PEREZ SR Lipscomb 4:24.65

DNS Quin STOVALL FR Penn DNS 51 Natalia ISSLER FR Wake Forest 4:24.67

DNS Kelty OASTER SR Vanderbilt DNS 52 Kinley WOLFE FR North Carolina 4:24.68

DNF Natalia ISSLER FR Wake Forest DNF 53 Kaylie ARMITAGE SR NC State 4:24.90

DNF Mckenna KEEGAN Unattached DNF 54 Lyric OLSON JR Kentucky 4:25.01 PB

DNS Aniya MOSLEY SR Ohio State DNS 55 Vassi KLOCK JR Buffalo 4:25.26 PB

DNS Hannah BALLOWE adidas DNS 56 Ella AUDERSET SR North Carolina 4:25.27

DNS Clemence TREGUER SR Flagler DNS 57 Jessica PALISCA SR Liberty 4:25.30

DNS Jordan BLANCK SO Delaware DNS 58 Sophia MCINNES FR Villanova 4:25.34 PB

59 Phoebe RUBIO JR Richmond 4:25.36 PB

  WOMEN 1500 M 60 Julia SCHRIEFER SR Brown 4:25.48 PB

1 Mckenna KEEGAN Unattached 4:08.29 PB 61 Shaylen GOSLAR SO Stony Brook 4:25.72 PB

2 Aniya MOSLEY SR Ohio State 4:08.54 PB 62 Julia SCRUDATO FR North Carolina 4:25.95

3 Sophie NOVAK SR Notre Dame 4:08.90 PB 63 Morgan YEOMANS FR Missouri 4:25.99

4 Doricah Minsari ISOE FR Kentucky 4:10.39 64 Amy WEYBRECHT SO Wake Forest 4:26.05 PB

5 Judy KOSGEI JR Clemson 4:11.21 PB 65 L'Mio EDWARDS SO Penn 4:26.13 PB

6 Angelina NAPOLEON SO NC State 4:11.96 PB 66 Alexa MATORA FR Penn 4:26.23

7 Gretchen FARLEY JR Notre Dame 4:12.41 PB 67 Catie MCCABE SO Indiana 4:26.34 PB

8 Milicent WAFULA SO Alabama 4:12.55 68 Sarah KOOMSON SR West Texas A&M 4:26.38

9 Samantha HASTIE SR Michigan 4:12.59 PB 69 Katie PAYNE FR Virginia 4:26.46 PB

10 Brynn BROWN SR North Carolina 4:13.60 PB 70 Jais WARD SO Furman 4:26.51 PB

11 Brynne SUMNER Unattached 4:14.01 PB 71 Brooke REIF SR Richmond 4:26.53

12 Rosemary SHAY SO Villanova 4:14.19 PB 72 Linde FONVILLE SR Yale 4:26.54

13 Elizabeth WHALEY SR Wake Forest 4:15.21 73 Rachael HOOVER SO Bowling Green 4:26.70

14 Mikayla CHENEY JR Army West Point 4:15.54 PB 74 Olivia DROZD JR Tiffin 4:26.77 PB

15 Isabelle WALSH SO Villanova 4:15.62 PB 75 Andie MURRAY SR Dartmouth 4:26.94

16 Penelopea GORDON SR Michigan 4:16.08 SB 76 Olivia MILLEN SR Michigan State 4:26.98

17 Cate DESOUSA JR Virginia 4:17.07 PB 77 Cara NEWMAN SO Grand Valley St. 4:27.13 PB

18 Katelyn STEWART-BARNETT SR Michigan State 4:17.85 78 Brianna LEE SR Missouri 4:27.17 PB

19 Privillege CHIKARA SR Mid. Tenn. State 4:18.18 PB 79 Mackenzie SETTON SR Johns Hopkins 4:27.20 PB

20 Carmel FITZGIBBON Unattached 4:18.26 PB 80 Christina ALLEN SO Cincinnati 4:27.34 PB

21 Nicole BUEHRLE Unattached 4:18.87 PB 81 Madelyn DINNEEN SR Clemson 4:27.52

22 Lottie CHAPPELL JR Georgia Tech 4:19.03 PB 82 Olivia DODDS JR Boston University 4:27.64 PB

23 Tatum DAVID JR Virginia 4:19.45 83 Stella CHAMBLESS SO Georgia Tech 4:28.03 PB

24 Nicole VANASSE SR Villanova 4:19.49 84 Julia BELL SR Elon 4:28.10 PB

25 Anna VESS Very Nice TC 4:19.51 85 Riley PERLAKOWSKI SR Kennesaw State 4:28.23 PB

26 Sarah PICKERING JR Penn State 4:19.55 86 Emily BUSH SO Providence 4:28.32

27 Emma SULLIVAN SR Kennesaw State 4:20.04 87 Sophia BENDET FR Texas A&M 4:28.77

28 Brooke STRAUSS FR Connecticut 4:20.05 88 Jodie PIERCE SR Fordham 4:28.82

29 Hannah PRICCO SO Michigan 4:20.16 PB 89 Alex BAUER SR Toledo 4:29.13

30 Cara LAVERTY JR Providence 4:20.64 90 Julia ECONOMOU JR Purdue 4:29.15 PB

31 Camryn WENNERSTEN JR Furman 4:20.65 PB 91 Laura ACUNA JR Toledo 4:29.27

32 Mary Grace HEGBERG JR Georgetown 4:21.12 PB 92 Nora ZUBILLAGA SR Miami (Ohio) 4:29.42 PB

33 Abigail BEVILLE JR Elon 4:21.75 PB 93 Nysa MALES SO Furman 4:29.46

34 Charlotte RICHMAN SR Army West Point 4:22.20 94 Hannah WYLER Unattached 4:29.48 SB

35 Jasmine DONOHUE SR Hellbender Running 4:22.20 95 Karsyn SPEARS SR Kent State 4:29.48 PB

36 Elise SMOOT SR Texas A&M 4:22.48 96 Natalie CIZMAS SR Unattached 4:29.52

37 Nicki SOUTHERLAND SO Notre Dame 4:22.88 PB 97 Emily MRAKOVCIC SR Brown 4:29.60

38 Brooke RAUBER SR NC State 4:22.94 PB 98 Sophie EMIN JR Eastern Michigan 4:29.68
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99 Audrey ALLMAN SR Vanderbilt 4:29.71 159 Zoie LAMANNA SO Furman 4:35.71

100 Alexis JONES FR Howard 4:29.73 PB 160 Claire SEMEROD SR Coast Guard 4:35.77 PB

101 Annie MANN SO Providence 4:29.73 161 Katie O'TOOLE SO Col. of Charleston 4:35.86 PB

102 Nadia PHILLIPS JR Minnesota 4:29.91 162 Sarah MADIX JR Cincinnati 4:35.88 PB

103 Anna CALLAHAN FR Duke 4:29.94 163 Lara COTA SR Penn 4:35.92

104 Kaitlyn STEWART SO Ohio 4:29.98 PB 164 Tatiana MOURA SR West Virginia 4:36.23 SB

105 Dana ROJAS VAZQUEZ FR Tulane 4:29.99 165 Amilia WISE-SWEAT SR Tiffin 4:36.30

106 Caroline BEITING FR Michigan 4:30.14 166 Katherine STRONG SR Dartmouth 4:36.66

107 Calista MAYER SR Connecticut 4:30.31 PB 167 Josie JACKSON FR App State 4:36.80

108 Elena RYBAK FR Notre Dame 4:30.32 168 Quinn SMITH JR Elon 4:36.86

109 Sophia LUCKI SR Michigan State 4:30.41 169 Abigail MOGG SO Col. of Charleston 4:36.92 PB

110 Gabby PHELAN SO Toledo 4:30.53 PB 170 Gracie MARSTON SR Georgia Tech 4:36.94

111 Keaton ROBAR FR Michigan 4:30.64 171 Christiana COLEMAN FR Eastern Michigan 4:36.98

112 Eilee OSSONT SR Xavier (Ohio) 4:30.72 172 Hannah FISHER JR Oakland 4:37.35

113 Poppy HEALY FR Butler 4:30.79 173 Katie BEAM JR Lee (Tenn.) 4:37.41

114 Sylvia CHELANGAT SR South Carolina 4:30.88 174 Riya KESHAW JR Wingate 4:37.84

115 Ella CHRISTENSEN FR Michigan State 4:30.99 175 Kelty OASTER SR Vanderbilt 4:37.97

116 Lexy RIVARD JR La Salle 4:31.05 176 Madison TIMMS SO Clemson 4:38.00

117 Katherine VALENTINE FR Purdue 4:31.07 177 Grace WASSELL JR Wake Forest 4:38.06

118 Olivia HAAS JR NC State 4:31.12 178 Emma DOUGLASS SR Wake Forest 4:38.10

119 Allison NEWMAN SR Missouri 4:31.19 PB 179 Aislynn REAGLE SR Charlotte 4:38.11 SB

120 Megan POSTMA SO Grand Valley St. 4:31.24 180 Maddie ROCCHIO SO Indiana 4:38.32 PB

121 Sarah PETITJEAN SR Elon 4:31.46 SB 181 Mia PAOLINO SO Richmond 4:38.68

122 Teegan ANDERSON SO Florida Atlantic 4:31.53 182 Ciara EVANS FR Providence 4:39.27

123 Lucy ABDOW SR Northeastern 4:31.54 PB 183 Simone MOURAS SO Queens (N.C.) 4:39.53

124 Destiny BERRYMAN SO Marshall 4:31.56 SB 184 Alyssa PREISANO SO Wake Forest 4:39.72 SB

125 Olivia DUCA JR Boston University 4:31.58 PB 185 Mya MORABITO JR Central Connecticut 4:39.74

126 Stephanie KRISS SR Northeastern 4:31.64 186 Natalie ALMOND JR Catawba 4:39.77

127 Elly VELASQUEZ FR Furman 4:31.79 187 Ellia HAYES FR Indiana 4:40.31

128 Maddie WHEATCROFT SR Chattanooga 4:31.98 188 Irene RUBIO-MIRALLES SR Eastern Kentucky 4:40.38

129 Peyton HOLLIS Unattached-Duke 4:31.99 189 Cameran LADD SO Charlotte 4:40.82

130 Bronagh CASSIDY SR Buffalo 4:32.20 PB 190 Mackenzie BABCOCK FR Liberty 4:41.18

131 Sara DOUGHMAN SR Ohio 4:32.58 PB 191 Arabella DICKFOS FR Iona 4:41.33

132 Esme DAPLYN SO Dartmouth 4:32.88 PB 192 Marissa BOONE FR Bowling Green 4:42.07

133 Savannah MOORE SO App State 4:33.13 PB 193 Emma HENKEL FR Western Michigan 4:42.20

134 Abby Faith CHEESEMAN FR Virginia 4:33.18 194 Eliza BRAND SO Tulane 4:42.39

135 Mary-Kate FINN JR UMass Lowell 4:33.24 PB 195 Abigail MISCH SR Flagler 4:42.61

136 Zoie MARCHANT SR Flagler 4:33.32 PB 196 Erin GRIME JR New Orleans 4:42.95 PB

137 Eva THOMPSON FR Central Michigan 4:33.34 197 McKenzie DILLMAN SR George Mason 4:43.07

138 Freya BUGLASS JR Charleston Southern 4:33.52 198 Audrey LUELL JR Colgate 4:43.10

139 Mayson HUMPERT SO Kennesaw State 4:33.62 199 Rhys AMMON JR App State 4:43.32 SB

140 Kate LOESCHER FR Liberty 4:33.88 200 Lois CREASEY SO Central Michigan 4:43.42

141 Weronika LEWNA SR Quinnipiac 4:33.90 PB 201 Gail VAIKUTIS FR Col. of Charleston 4:44.12

142 Eleanor TOWE JR Mid. Tenn. State 4:33.95 SB 202 Madison ROUSH SR Clemson 4:44.27

143 MacKenzie BIGEJ Unattached-Duke 4:34.01 203 Abby MACHESKY SO Central Arkansas 4:44.81

144 Grace HANSON FR North Carolina 4:34.14 204 Alyssa MASON SR Ohio 4:44.86

145 Tori KETZLER SO Georgetown 4:34.17 205 Delaney HORTON FR Campbell 4:45.29

146 Eden ALEXANDER FR Liberty 4:34.49 206 Jessica HEGEDUS FR Indiana 4:45.91

147 Mia ROYALL SO Army West Point 4:34.57 207 Emma KOTHARI SR Johns Hopkins 4:47.04

148 Jasper NEWTON SO Tulane 4:34.79 PB 208 Leah CLEAR JR Delaware 4:48.58

149 Ellen BAKER SR Pittsburgh 4:34.80 209 Lucy MCNAMARA FR Charleston Southern 4:48.87

150 Luci LAMBERT SR Georgetown 4:34.93 210 Maddie JONES FR Georgia Tech 4:48.89 PB

151 Elena FIGUEROA FR Michigan 4:35.14 PB 211 Sophie DETHIER FR Florida Atlantic 4:49.97

152 Aiden HARRAND FR Wake Forest 4:35.17 212 Carlita KALIHER SO Wake Forest 4:51.10

153 Deavion DELEON JR N. Carolina A&T 4:35.22 213 Quin STOVALL FR Penn 4:52.88

154 Ella COOK SO Pittsburgh 4:35.23 214 Eva RINKER JR West Virginia 4:53.81

155 Taylor EWERT SR Michigan State 4:35.47 215 Alina WORZELLA SO Valparaiso 4:55.92

156 Charlotte TUXBURY FR Wake Forest 4:35.47 PB 216 Clair GARRETT SR Furman 4:56.48

157 Heidi HELDT SR Olivet Nazarene 4:35.66 217 Mia PROK SO Wake Forest 4:57.31

158 Mia WILLIAMS FR Wake Forest 4:35.67 218 Joiner EVANS SO Furman 4:59.13
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DNF Anna CORCORAN JR Duke DNF 35 Colbi BORLAND Hansons-Brooks ODP 16:19.70 SB

DNS Elise BOYSE JR Davidson DNS 36 Reagan RILEY JR Notre Dame 16:19.71 PB

DNS Charlize ANTIA JR Charleston Southern DNS 37 Marta MORENO CORCOLES SR Battle Road TC 16:20.86

DNS Callie WALLACE FR Harvard DNS 38 Emily LAMONTAGNE SO Clemson 16:21.28

DNS Alma LAZO CAZARES SO Army West Point DNS 39 Carly WILKES SR Unattached 16:23.87

DNS Jayden HILL JR Vanderbilt DNS 40 Brooke JOHNSTON FR Michigan 16:24.74

DNF Camille EL BAGHLOULI SO Butler DNF 41 Poppy CRAIG-MCFEELY JR Duke 16:24.85

DNS Camille DUNIFER FR Kent State DNS 42 Abigail WHITE SO South Carolina 16:26.50 PB

DNS Abby SADLER SO Harvard DNS 43 Helen SACHS FR Notre Dame 16:27.64

DNS Reese RAGLAND SR Tulane DNS 44 Liza CORSO SR Lipscomb 16:28.08

DNF Charlize-Trinity MCKENZIE SR P23 Family Racing DNF 45 Lauren KILEY JR Grand Valley St. 16:30.14

DNS Elena LIANO SO Tulane DNS 46 Cary DRAKE FR Northwestern 16:30.35

DNF Sammy SEABURY SR Boston University DNF 47 Jane BUCKLEY JR Providence 16:31.27

DNS Dylan MCELHINNEY FR Harvard DNS 48 Jaci SIEVERS JR Tennessee 16:31.65 PB

DNS Eline MAST SR South Carolina DNS 49 Katie DALLAS JR Penn State 16:32.57

DNF Caroline COLLINS SO Boston University DNF 50 Smantha HENNEN Unattached 16:34.73

DNF Mia CABRERA SR Unattached DNF 51 Adrienne BUETTNER-CABLE JR Boston University 16:34.84 PB

DNF Kate PUTMAN SO Unattached DNF 52 Zoe MOSHER FR Villanova 16:35.08

DNS Lea HATCHER JR Penn State DNS 53 Louisa DIAMOND JR Army West Point 16:36.39

DNS Kylee CUBBISON SR Bowling Green DNS 54 Sophie NICHOLLS FR Belmont 16:36.41

DNF Hannah BALLOWE adidas DNF 55 Adriana CATALANO SR Johns Hopkins 16:36.47 PB

DNS Salma ELBADRA JR South Carolina DNS 56 Elizabeth ILANDA SO Clemson 16:39.07

DNF Anna GRAVES FR Furman DNF 57 Claire ANDERSON SR Washington & Jefferson 16:40.47 PB

DNS Kasey DINGMAN SR Lake Norman DNS 58 Lorena DAVID JR Rutgers 16:41.23

59 Tessa WALTER FR Furman 16:42.55

  WOMEN 5000 M 60 Sophie COMPTON SR Navy 16:44.73

1 Elly HENES adidas 15:14.28 FR 61 Caroline MURRELL JR NC State 16:45.53

2 Nancy CHEROP FR Clemson 15:29.78 62 Carmen LUISI FR Syracuse 16:45.98

3 Samantha NADEL Athletic Club DC 15:41.64 63 Anjali HOCKER SINGH SO Michigan 16:47.07 PB

4 Tilly O'CONNOR JR Villanova 15:42.69 64 Hasnae GOULAMZI JR LIU 16:48.06

5 Barrett JUSTEMA Unattached 15:43.86 65 Hannah SCHEMMEL SO Georgia Tech 16:48.49 PB

6 Tia WILSON SR Florida 15:44.07 PB 66 Katie HAMILTON SR Duke 16:48.78

7 Bethany MICHALAK SO NC State 15:44.46 67 Claire ZUBEY SO Penn State 16:49.29

8 Hannah GAPES JR NC State 15:48.62 PB 68 Alyssa SAURO FR West Virginia 16:49.61

9 Isabel ALLORI Unattached 15:49.54 PB 69 Gabrielle JONES JR Penn 16:50.32

10 Charlotte RICHMAN SR Army West Point 15:52.42 PB 70 Caleigh RICHARDS SO Youngstown St. 16:50.79 PB

11 Dorcas KIPTANUI SO Toledo 15:54.39 71 Chandler WELSH SO NC State 16:51.23

12 Brenda TUWEI SR Alabama 15:54.71 72 Ryann AYCOCK SO Liberty 16:51.35 PB

13 Blezzin KIMUTAI SO Tulane 15:54.81 73 Betsy JEPKEMEI FR Vanderbilt 16:52.26

14 Abigail HASSMAN Unattached-Duke 15:55.91 74 Kennedy ROUSH JR Anderson (S.C.) 16:52.48 PB

15 Lily KRIEGEL SO Vanderbilt 15:56.34 PB 75 Kyah HOFFMAN FR Central Michigan 16:52.60

16 Grace WEIGELE SR Stony Brook 15:57.24 76 Petra DOS SANTOS SO Tulane 16:54.61

17 Ella SEMPLE SR George Mason 15:58.44 PB 77 Eva KYNASTON FR Penn State 16:54.87

18 Ann LEMIRISHO FR Kentucky 15:59.52 78 Audrey DESANTIS SR Ohio State 16:55.47 PB

19 Victoria GARCES FR Duke 16:03.63 79 Hannah SNAYD SO Fairfield 16:55.51

20 Ally KRUGER SR Kentucky 16:03.65 PB 80 Regina ROSE SR Bowling Green 16:56.98 PB

21 Ada RAND SO Penn State 16:04.23 81 Teodora IOVI JR Ohio State 16:57.33

22 Gabby SCHMIDT SO Providence 16:05.17 82 Eleanor DROEGE SO Colgate 16:57.70 PB

23 Chloe HUYLER FR Notre Dame 16:05.31 83 Brianna ROBLES Hansons-Brooks ODP 16:57.83

24 Dani SCHEFFLER Unattached - NCSU 16:06.10 84 Morgan KOBYLINSKI FR Eastern Kentucky 16:58.96

25 Sascha LETICA FR Connecticut 16:07.23 85 Lauren PEGHER SO Purdue 16:59.22

26 Sarah FISCHER JR Penn 16:08.90 PB 86 Rachel ST. GERMAIN SR Quinnipiac 16:59.49

27 Andie-Marie JONES SR Tennessee 16:08.96 PB 87 Neve MOULAI SR La Salle 17:00.26 PB

28 Megan HIPPLE JR Akron 16:10.45 PB 88 Keely BRADLE JR Charlotte 17:01.71

29 Kalkidan VINCENDEAU SR West Texas A&M 16:11.65 89 Gretta JOHNSON FR Syracuse 17:01.89

30 Aria HAWKINS SR Lee (Tenn.) 16:12.00 PB 90 Abby WADDINGTON JR Boston University 17:01.90 PB

31 Alex SCHULZ FR Iona 16:15.27 91 Camy KISER JR Pittsburgh 17:02.26

32 Kylee CUBBISON SR Bowling Green 16:16.03 92 Madison GALINDO JR Elon 17:02.47 PB

33 Abby SEWELL FR Cincinnati 16:17.72 93 Sydney NOWICKI SR Pittsburgh 17:02.74

34 Kelseigh O'NEIL SO Rutgers 16:18.76 PB 94 Sophie CLOUTIER FR Michigan 17:03.42
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95 Aly NEGOVETICH SR Lipscomb 17:04.00 155 Mara LONGENECKER SR Michigan 17:40.92

96 Ava JARRELL FR Indiana 17:04.85 156 Christina ELLIOTT JR Pittsburgh 17:41.49

97 Lily ROGERS JR Charlotte 17:05.01 157 Lillian KATSARAS JR Youngstown St. 17:44.48 PB

98 Anna WELLS SO Charlotte 17:05.15 PB 158 Haley MEADE JR Louisville 17:45.29 PB

99 Meghan BEUTE JR Michigan State 17:05.31 PB 159 Karly WILHJELM SO Milligan 17:45.48 PB

100 Lilie FOUTS SO Belmont 17:05.47 PB 160 Sydney PAUL SR Ohio State 17:48.17

101 Hallie MUNIZ SO Richmond 17:05.71 161 Kate JENKINS SR Central Michigan 17:49.05

102 Emily PIERCE JR Campbell 17:05.81 162 Alli CRYTSER SO Georgetown 17:49.28

103 Heidi MEADE SO Louisville 17:06.11 163 Maggie HOPPLE FR Youngstown St. 17:49.70

104 Ava HENDREN SO Kentucky 17:07.25 PB 164 Megan STAFFORD SO Youngstown St. 17:50.64 PB

105 Eileen SEEBON JR Loyola (Ill.) 17:07.91 165 Sophia BABLITCH FR Minnesota 17:52.04

106 Lucia WEST FR Providence 17:07.98 166 Maggie O'MALLEY SR Grand Valley St. 17:52.93

107 Jenna RAZAVI SR Youngstown St. 17:08.15 PB 167 Morgan MATTHEWS SO Tulane 17:53.32

108 Maddie ZAREMBSKI SR Western Michigan 17:08.18 168 Caitlyn OSANAI FR Minnesota 17:54.35

109 Chloe WALL JR Michigan State 17:08.43 169 Maeli GLEASON FR Rutgers 17:56.11

110 Hannah HUYLER FR Vanderbilt 17:08.98 170 Ava COFFEY SO Georgia Tech 17:56.76

111 Tessa MASSA FR App State 17:09.71 171 Maria WIDMANN SR Grand Valley St. 17:56.85

112 Julia CAPUTO SR Johnson & Wales (R.I.) 17:09.90 172 Carmen KRAWCZYNSKI GONZALEZSR Lipscomb 17:57.52

113 Mia BATESON SO Charlotte 17:10.45 PB 173 Annika LEINEWEBER JR Delaware 17:58.22

114 Alex FLECK SR Pittsburgh 17:10.48 174 Erin MCGOEY SO Delaware 17:58.26

115 Megan GERMAIN FR Michigan State 17:10.59 175 Avery PALMUCCI JR Quinnipiac 17:58.65

116 Sarah HURST SR Pittsburgh 17:11.38 PB 176 Madeleine O'NEILL SO Quinnipiac 17:59.16

117 Kayleigh WAGNON JR Central Arkansas 17:11.51 177 Alyssa CROCO SR Robert Morris 18:01.12 PB

118 Merem GABRIEL-RODRIGUEZ JR Boston University 17:11.81 178 Larissa MCGRATH JR Western Michigan 18:01.68

119 Drew BEASON FR South Dakota 17:14.43 179 Ellie MAURER SR Louisville 18:08.26

120 Jadyn ZDANAVAGE JR Michigan 17:14.78 180 Taylor MYERS SO James Madison 18:08.57

121 Kaelin HUGHES FR Western Michigan 17:15.54 181 Cara RAZAVI JR Miami (Ohio) 18:16.89

122 Abby LEWIS SO Boston College 17:16.48 182 Clara CRAIN JR Belmont 18:17.50

123 Allie MATASICH FR South Carolina 17:16.56 183 Delaney BUNDY JR Meredith 18:19.14 PB

124 Mollie FENN SR Richmond 17:18.01 184 Izzy GREENE SO James Madison 18:22.07

125 Sadie HONIG FR Georgia Tech 17:19.91 185 Emma NETZEL JR Central Michigan 18:23.87

126 Beatriz FERNANDES JR Syracuse 17:21.83 PB 186 Delana EINREINHOFER FR Delaware 18:51.39

127 Anjali KIDAMBI SO Michigan State 17:21.93 187 Hannah TOTH SO Marshall 19:26.33

128 Abigael KIPLAGAT FR Akron 17:22.02 DNF Katrina HUSBY JR Charleston Southern DNF

129 Kaitlyn VANDERKOLK Unattached 17:23.04 DNF Abby SMITH SO Davidson DNF

130 Julie LAFARE SR West Texas A&M 17:23.14 DNF Hannah CAUDILL JR Catawba DNF

131 Hailey MEYERS SO UNC-Greensboro 17:23.49 DNF Lindsay HAUSMAN JR Duke DNF

132 Kiera ATKINSON FR Iona 17:24.26 DNF Dana ROJAS VAZQUEZ FR Tulane DNF

133 Katie WATKINS SO Michigan 17:24.30 DNS Lea KUNSTMANN FR Cumberlands DNS

134 Elly HEINE SR Kentucky 17:24.96 DNS Grace REED JR Florida Southern DNS

135 Gabrielle HAMEL FR Boston College 17:25.33 DNF Molly KILEY JR Boston University DNF

136 Grace VANDERKOOI FR Central Michigan 17:25.35 DNF Lara MACHADO SO Western Michigan DNF

137 Gabrielle MICHAEL SR Michigan 17:25.85 DNF Mary Grace HEGBERG JR Georgetown DNF

138 Mia COMPTON-ENGLE SR Dartmouth 17:26.77 PB DNS Chiara JUDIS SO West Virginia DNS

139 Marissa PRITCHETT SR Dayton 17:27.19 DNS Katie SIGERUD JR Liberty DNS

140 Madeline HILL SR Central Arkansas 17:27.22 DNF Dana LEHR FR Columbia DNF

141 Elizabeth BUTLER FR Purdue 17:28.63 DNF Allison NEWMAN SR Missouri DNF

142 Zoe MERRYMAN JR Quinnipiac 17:28.96 DNS Ashley FITZGERALD SO Florida DNS

143 Bryn HOTHEM JR Dayton 17:33.10 DNF Mikayla CHENEY JR Army West Point DNF

144 Katelyn WINTON SR Indiana 17:33.12 DNF Kaylie ARMITAGE SR NC State DNF

145 Michela PAPALIA SO New Orleans 17:33.81 PB DNS Ava GORDON JR Liberty DNS

146 Ella JOHNS SO Duke 17:34.12 DNF Sierra BOWER SR Furman DNF

147 Caroline SCHOEN JR Columbia 17:35.70 DNF Brooke RAUBER SR NC State DNF

148 Allie KOPSER FR Ohio State 17:36.68 DNF Gretchen FARLEY JR Notre Dame DNF

149 Kayla KERR FR Boston University 17:36.84 DNF Olivia WILLIAMS FR Georgetown DNF

150 Emilia O'LEARY FR Providence 17:37.28 DNF Katie SOBIERAJ SO Furman DNF

151 Eliza BUSH FR Oakland 17:37.65 DNF Kallie HENDERSON SO Charleston Southern DNF

152 Cami GLEBOCKI JR Elon 17:38.41 PB DNS Charlize ANTIA JR Charleston Southern DNS

153 Grace MIGNONE SO Minnesota 17:39.21 DNS Abigail WEBER SR Harvard DNS

154 Rylee TOLSON JR Michigan 17:39.67 DNF Kate PUTMAN SO Unattached DNF
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DNF Anna HIGHTOWER SR Northwestern DNF 40 Jasmine YOUNG SR Elon 34:55.77 PB

DNF Sadie ENGELHARDT FR NC State DNF 41 Ava MALAGISI FR Columbia 34:57.16

DNF Angelina NAPOLEON SO NC State DNF 42 Grace PING SR Duke 35:01.09

DNS Katelyn TUOHY adidas DNS 43 Addy LAUGHLIN JR Coastal Carolina 35:14.91 PB

DNS Mary OGWOKA FR Tennessee DNS 44 Charleen ELIZONDO JR South Alabama 35:23.75

DNF Kate CURRIE FR Providence DNF 45 Samantha MCGARITY FR Kennesaw State 35:24.25

DNF Lea HATCHER JR Penn State DNF 46 Karlijn MESMAN FR Wingate 35:25.72

DNF Hattie REYNOLDS Unattached-Duke DNF 47 Grace JOSTOCK SR Duke 35:29.03

DNF Lucca FULKERSON SR Duke DNF 48 Danielle JENSEN SO High Point 35:30.94

DNF Mary-Kate FINN JR UMass Lowell DNF 49 Mia MRAZ SR Northwestern 35:33.99

DNF Suzy LECOUTRE JR Missouri DNF 50 Bria BENNIS SO Vanderbilt 35:34.96

DNF Kobi WALKER SO Missouri DNF 51 Leanna JOHNSTON JR Columbia 35:35.94

DNF Anna GARDINER SO Providence DNF 52 Madison THOMAS SR Augusta 35:40.03 PB

DNF Claire SHELTON FR Georgia Tech DNF 53 Rachel STARR SR Delaware 35:43.74 PB

DNF Naomi ADDO SO West Texas A&M DNF 54 Kyra COMPTON Penn 35:45.29

DNF Charlotte BELL SO Georgetown DNF 55 Imane JOURJI SO Wingate 35:48.21

DNF Anna WEIRICH SR Penn DNF 56 Gabby JOURDAIN FR Augusta 35:48.62

DNS Madeleine LOCHER SR Louisville DNS 57 Mia KOTLER FR Johns Hopkins 35:56.35

DNS Lianna SURTZ Unattached DNS 58 Anna MARTIN SR Wingate 36:02.88

59 Isabela ROSS SR Liberty 36:04.90

  WOMEN 10000 M 60 Julie SMITH SR IU Indianapolis 36:08.19

1 Katie BLOUNT JR Elon 33:31.63 PB 61 Charlotte LANGE SO Minnesota 36:16.36

2 Anya ARROYO JR South Carolina 33:43.49 PB 62 Madison COLE SO James Madison 36:23.15

3 Rose COATS JR Maryland 33:44.57 PB 63 Sydney LEITNER SR Binghamton 36:24.26

4 Claire CURTSINGER SR Cincinnati 33:45.11 PB 64 Elsa BERGMAN JR Minnesota 36:24.71 PB

5 Mia BERGMAN SR Lipscomb 33:47.25 65 Samantha ROWLEY FR Valparaiso 36:27.51

6 Maddie GARDINER FR North Carolina 33:47.93 66 Erin MCQUITTY JR Coastal Carolina 36:30.48

7 Teresa CHEROTICH JR South Carolina 33:48.33 67 Molly LASHLEY JR Liberty 37:00.48

8 Izzy ROEMER JR Minnesota 33:49.87 68 Olivia GOESER JR Coastal Carolina 37:32.67

9 Julia DILL JR Robert Morris 33:50.26 PB DNF Alina BOSHCHUK SR Cumberlands DNF

10 Hannah WEBER JR Elon 33:53.07 PB DNF Cayden CRISMON SR Col. of Charleston DNF

11 Claire OVERFELT SR Indiana 33:54.52 PB DNS Katrina HUSBY JR Charleston Southern DNS

12 Mackenzie HART SR Wake Forest 33:58.49 PB DNS Theresa HAGEY SR Ohio DNS

13 McKinley FIELDING JR Youngstown St. 34:02.56 PB DNS Jessalyn WELSH SO West Chester DNS

14 Hannah IELFIELD SR Toledo 34:02.72 DNS Kristina TAPIA JR West Chester DNS

15 Chloe TRUDEL SR Connecticut 34:04.15 PB DNS Brittany ARNOLD SO Northern Kentucky DNS

16 Kelsi HARRIS SR Ohio 34:04.65 PB DNS Bella HUDSON SO Col. of Charleston DNS

17 Lilly ZELASKO JR Western Michigan 34:05.03 PB DNF Anna WEIRICH SR Penn DNF

18 Ruby KRASNOW SR Maine 34:05.86 PB DNF Helene USHER JR La Salle DNF

19 Abby VANDERKOOI JR Grand Valley St. 34:08.50 PB DNS Sophie COMPTON SR Navy DNS

20 Kate COCHRAN SR NYU 34:15.67 PB

21 Emma TORBERT JR South Carolina 34:20.11   WOMEN 10000 M INVITATIONAL

22 Addison KNOBLAUCH SO Notre Dame 34:21.39 1 Hilda OLEMOMOI SR Florida 32:03.59

23 Charlotte WHITEHURST SR Yale 34:22.62 PB 2 Judy CHEPKOECH FR Florida 32:04.01

24 Leila BOUSSEDRA JR Ohio 34:22.84 PB 3 Joy NAUKOT SO West Virginia 32:07.73

25 Molly LATINCSICS Unattached 34:24.72 4 Domtila CHERUTO FR Oklahoma 32:18.83

26 Taylor ISABEL SO Minnesota 34:26.43 5 Sadie SIGFSTEAD SR Unattached 32:25.70

27 Keerstin AUGUSTIN SR Charleston Southern 34:27.00 PB 6 Mikayla REED Unattached 32:30.04

28 Anastasia TUCKER SR Grand Valley St. 34:27.84 7 Amaya ARAMINI SO Notre Dame 32:33.77 PB

29 Josephine DZIEDZIC JR NYU 34:28.40 8 Brighter JEPCHUMBA FR Eastern Kentucky 32:40.65

30 Madison CLAY SR Catawba 34:28.62 9 Angelina PEREZ JR Wake Forest 32:45.71 PB

31 Arianne OLSON JR Notre Dame 34:30.19 10 Lily MURPHY SR Penn 32:51.40

32 Charli MONTALVO SR High Point 34:34.06 11 Madison TRIPPETT ProBikeRun Elite 32:54.33

33 Maisie WILMER JR Wake Forest 34:44.75 12 Charlotte COSTICH JR Penn State 32:57.53 PB

34 Geneva TIMMERMAN SO South Dakota 34:47.01 13 Megan ROBERTS SO Texas A&M 32:57.74 PB

35 Tecla LOKRALE JR West Virginia 34:49.30 14 Ali WEIMER JR Minnesota 32:58.91

36 Sierra GRAY SR Quinnipiac 34:51.81 PB 15 Ciara O'SHEA SO North Carolina 33:00.20

37 Allie MARTIN JR Ohio 34:53.46 PB 16 Grace RICHARDSON SR Ireland 33:13.41

38 Grace REED JR Florida Southern 34:54.20 17 Gillian BUSHEE JR Virginia 33:13.83 PB

39 Caroline HOOD SO Duke 34:55.22 18 Tyla LUMLEY SR Vanderbilt 33:18.15
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19 Claire DANIELS JR Penn State 33:18.60 35 Alayezia WILLIAMS SO Marshall 14.54 -1.8

20 Briley BICKERSTAFF JR NC State 33:19.10 PB 36 Ava LITTLER SO Youngstown St. 14.54 +2.1

21 Ava CRINITI SO Northwestern 33:19.10 37 Alexa NESTOR JR Kent State 14.56 -1.0

22 Tayla GUNTON JR Iona 33:23.61 PB 38 Matilde CARBONCINI JR Kent State 14.56 +0.2

23 Audrey DADAMIO SR Duke 33:28.92 39 Elise HEDDENS SR Duke 14.57 -1.0

24 Jackie HOLMAN JR Northwestern 33:32.10 40 Meredith SIMS DSP 14.58 -0.4

25 Anastasia CHEPKORIR JR West Virginia 33:33.16 41 Katelyn GRATE FR Charleston Southern 14.59 -1.8

26 Melody JEBIWOT JR Toledo 33:36.81 PB 42 Jill ROBERTS JR Duke 14.66 -2.0

27 Heather MURPHY JR Montreat 33:38.48 PB 43 Brenda DU TOIT SR Charleston Southern 14.68 -0.2

28 Jette BEERMANN SR Duke 33:55.08 PB 44 Olivia CRESS JR West Virginia 14.68 -1.2

29 Maddy WHITMAN JR Northwestern 33:58.28 45 Krista PERRY FR Buffalo 14.68 +2.1

30 Faith NYATHI SR Mid. Tenn. State 34:03.71 46 Gabrielle CRANE FR High Point 14.71 -1.0

DNF Lillian ANDERSON Brooklyn TC DNF 47 Cassie CALLIS FR Virginia 14.71 -1.8

DNF Skye ELLIS JR Northwestern DNF 48 Maria HOGNADOTTIR FR Coastal Carolina 14.73 +0.2

DNF Ava NUTTALL SR Miami (Ohio) DNF 49 Azurie GARRETT FR Marshall 14.73 +2.1

DNF Sophie NOVAK SR Notre Dame DNF 50 Keeli DUNAWAY JR Kent State 14.74 -1.0

DNS Monica WANJIKU SO Missouri DNS 51 Kamille CUNNINGHAM JR Converse 14.79 +0.9 PB

DNS Edna CHELULEI SO Eastern Kentucky DNS 52 Maria CAMPOSANO SO Brown 14.82 +2.1

DNS Joyce KEMBOI SO Texas A&M DNS 53 Rosa VOLPINTESTA JR Brown 14.85 -1.2

DNS Reagan GILMORE FR Florida DNS 54 Isabella MASTRIA JR Frostburg State 14.85 -1.0

DNS Ann LEMIRISHO FR Kentucky DNS 55 Christabelle OBI SR Bowling Green 14.86 -0.2

DNS Molly MALAGUE SR Harvard DNS 56 Zoey CALDWELL FR Ohio 14.88 +0.2

DNS Mirriam CHEPKIRUI SO Missouri DNS 57 Myah BOZE SO Marshall 14.92 +0.2 SB

DNS Molly FITZPATRICK SR Boston College DNS 58 Ellis WEEKLEY JR Notre Dame 14.92 -2.0

59 Olivia HUGHES SO Duke 14.94 +0.2

  WOMEN 100 M HURDLES 60 Kiran GEORGE JR Colgate 14.97 -0.2

1 Erin MARSH VS Athletics 13.06 -0.4 61 Sofie GROENINGER JR Tulane 14.97 +0.9

2 Natalie BLOCK SR Milwaukee 13.45 -0.4 62 Olivia WAYMER SO Elon 14.98 +0.2

3 Maeva TAHOU SO Charleston Southern 13.61 -0.4 63 Isabelle KAPOOR SR Delaware 15.00 +2.1 SB

4 Maya ROLLINS SO Virginia 13.79 -0.4 64 Vashaun BROADUS FR James Madison 15.05 +0.2

5 Gianna PAUL JR High Point 13.82 -0.4 65 Lizzie LOPEZ SR Elon 15.12 +0.9 SB

6 Elle RILEY JR Brown 13.83 -0.4 66 Lily HAUGHT JR West Virginia 15.16 +0.9

7 skyla WILSON Unattached 13.88 -0.4 67 Kate MCGUINNESS FR Notre Dame 15.17 -1.0

8 Joslyn HAMILTON SO South Carolina 13.88 -0.4 68 Stephanie DUNDAS SO George Mason 15.21 -1.2

9 Timara CHAPMAN Unattached 13.89 -0.4 69 Tess ROMAN JR Michigan State 15.22 -1.2 SB

10 Kyndall HARRINGTON-SPAIN FR South Carolina 13.93 -0.4 70 Kallie VOLK JR Milwaukee 15.30 -1.2

11 Ava RICE FR Virginia 13.97 -0.4 71 Irene BLANCO GARCIA FR Elon 15.32 -1.0

12 Celia KULIS SR Holy Cross 14.00 -0.4 72 Sky Bleu TYSON FR James Madison 15.33 -2.0

13 Lexie KELLER VS Athletics 14.07 -2.0 73 Julia AERE FR Wake Forest 15.33 -1.2

14 Anna SZEPIENIEC JR Milwaukee 14.11 -2.0 74 Minke ENGELBRECHT JR Charleston (W.V.) 15.36 -0.9

15 Gemma GALLIGANI JR Buffalo 14.14 -1.0 75 Taylor STONE FR Delaware 15.39 +0.9

16 Linnea NEUREUTHER SO Buffalo 14.15 +2.1 76 Sofi DIOP JR Wingate 15.44 +0.9

17 Seren RODGERS SO Wake Forest 14.23 +0.9 77 Alexsia DAVIS SR Bowling Green 15.49 -0.9

18 Jayda LEWIS FR N. Carolina A&T 14.25 -1.0 78 Ariell THOMAS FR Coppin State 15.56 -1.2

19 Lea PARHAM JR Youngstown St. 14.27 -1.8 79 Jaylin ROBERTS FR Virginia State 15.57 -0.9

20 Dounia ROUTBI SR Wingate 14.29 -1.8 80 Elsa SPOOR SO Virginia 15.59 -1.0

21 Kylie RITZ SR Fordham 14.29 +2.1 81 Alissa HURD SR Central Connecticut 15.84 -0.9 PB

22 Grenisha THOMAS SR Charleston Southern 14.32 -0.9 82 Madison GREENE SO James Madison 15.85 +0.9 PB

23 Abigail WEENING SR George Mason 14.35 -0.2 83 Jadyn GRANT FR MIT 15.90 -0.2

24 Chloe-Mae WILKS JR Charleston Southern 14.37 -2.0 SB 84 Lauren HUBER SR Notre Dame 15.92 -1.0

25 Morgan PATTERSON SR Bowling Green 14.42 -0.4 85 Alexandra CAHILL JR Richmond 15.96 -0.9 SB

26 Gabrielle HAMMONDS JR Kent State 14.43 -0.4 86 Zamia STELLY SR N. Carolina A&T 18.06 -1.0

27 Mia BARNETT FR Grand Valley St. 14.44 -1.8 87 Hannah WRIGHT SR Lipscomb 19.90 -1.0

28 Ja'mia JOHNSON SR Elon 14.46 -0.2 DNF Ella STEEL-DOUGLAS FR Coastal Carolina DNF

29 Katherine THORNTON SR Chicago State 14.47 +2.1 SB DNF Matilde MORBIN FR Kent State DNF

30 Svenia DE CONINCK Unattached 14.48 -1.8 DNF Brylee MONTANARI SR UNCW DNF

31 DaMya BARKER SR Bowling Green 14.49 -0.4 DNF Alise TURNER FR Colgate DNF

32 Mackenzie PRINGLE JR Lenoir-Rhyne 14.50 -1.8 DQ Sara MANSON JR Delaware DQ  [R: 7.6-2d]

33 Sharonda PRIESTER JR Lenoir-Rhyne 14.51 -0.2

34 Tori SPAGNOLA SR Milwaukee 14.52 -0.2   WOMEN 400 M HURDLES
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1 Aliya GAROZZO Unattached 55.69 FR 61 Zoey CALDWELL FR Ohio 1:13.90

2 Braelyn BAKER SO Duke 55.77 PB 62 Olivia WAYMER SO Elon 1:31.01

3 Natalie BLOCK SR Milwaukee 56.27 PB DNS Sky Bleu TYSON FR James Madison DNS

4 Riley KNEBES SR FastTrack Training & Rehab 56.61 DNS Ellis WEEKLEY JR Notre Dame DNS

5 Arabella WILSON FR Duke 57.93 DNS DaMya BARKER SR Bowling Green DNS

6 Kyndall HARRINGTON-SPAIN FR South Carolina 58.32

7 Reese SANDERS SR Notre Dame 58.59 PB   WOMEN 3000 M STEEPLE

8 Elle RILEY JR Brown 58.61 PB 1 Debora CHERONO SO Texas A&M 9:56.45

9 Sharonda PRIESTER JR Lenoir-Rhyne 59.23 PB 2 Leah JERUTO SO Oklahoma 9:57.41

10 Sadie BUCHANAN FR UNCW 59.94 PB 3 Jessie FOTHERINGHAM FR NJIT 9:58.55

11 Chloe GREENE SR Charleston Southern 1:00.31 PB 4 Mercy KINYANJUI JR West Virginia 10:02.90

12 Johrdyn TARPEH SR Duke 1:00.43 PB 5 Zoie DUNDON JR Minnesota 10:04.32

13 Brooke'Lyn DRAKEFORD JR Virginia 1:00.53 PB 6 Katie CASTELLI SR Ohio State 10:04.34 PB

14 Rachari WILDGOOSE FR N. Carolina A&T 1:00.56 PB 7 Sarah TRAINOR SR Connecticut 10:04.84 PB

15 Nahema DUMONTEIL CABANASSO Tulane 1:00.69 PB 8 Amelia WILLS Unattached 10:06.60

16 Duna VINALS SO Elon 1:00.73 SB 9 Brooke MULLINS BAA 10:09.84

17 Helena SANTACANA BASTIDASO George Mason 1:00.77 PB 10 Madison SEILER JR Kennesaw State 10:09.91

18 Brenda DU TOIT SR Charleston Southern 1:01.02 11 Katrina SCHLENKER SR Liberty 10:10.54 PB

19 Hoyane ESPER SR Wingate 1:01.34 12 Gwenno GOODE JR La Salle 10:15.38

20 Lauren LEATH JR Delaware 1:01.35 13 Ronis CHELANGAT FR West Virginia 10:15.69

21 Yanira DEANA PANINKA SR St. Xavier 1:01.37 PB 14 Roisin TREACY SR Loyola (Ill.) 10:16.13

22 Chidubem (Miriam) OKWUDIBONYESR Delaware State 1:01.39 15 Rosie MUCHARSKY FR Notre Dame 10:16.78

23 Dounia ROUTBI SR Wingate 1:01.47 16 Olivia FRAGA JR Brown 10:18.89 PB

24 Ava KINCAID SO Ohio 1:01.54 17 Aneta KUCEROVA SO UNC-Asheville 10:18.97 PB

25 Meredith SIMS DSP 1:01.57 18 Tula FAWBUSH SO Tennessee 10:24.61 PB

26 Grenisha THOMAS SR Charleston Southern 1:01.80 19 Nimrit AHUJA SR Brown 10:24.77 PB

27 Linnea NEUREUTHER SO Buffalo 1:01.83 20 Annie MILLER FR Furman 10:25.15

28 Gemma GALLIGANI JR Buffalo 1:02.18 PB 21 Claire LEWIS SR Army West Point 10:25.23

29 Marinna ATANMO JR Kent State 1:02.41 22 Maegan DESMARAIS SR Central Connecticut 10:25.58 PB

30 Julianna MIRABILE SO Marist 1:02.51 PB 23 Maria MITCHELL SR Lee (Tenn.) 10:25.82

31 Barbara DE KOCK FR Charleston Southern 1:02.89 24 Alex SHARP SR Tulane 10:29.91 PB

32 Caroline CASSIDY SO Col. of Charleston 1:02.91 25 Victoria RODRIGUEZ FR Wake Forest 10:31.70

33 Eden FULLER FR N. Carolina A&T 1:03.15 26 Veselja TREACY SO Maine 10:32.34 PB

34 Lily HAUGHT JR West Virginia 1:03.33 SB 27 Ava KURCZEWSKI SO Western Michigan 10:35.20 PB

35 Gianna MARQUEZ SR N.C. Central 1:03.59 PB 28 Lily OVERTON JR Western Michigan 10:35.36 PB

36 Kate ANIOLKOWSKI SO Grand Valley St. 1:03.63 29 Lowa BRANTH SO Clemson 10:36.00

37 Ophelia LADNER SR Roanoke 1:03.63 30 Allison DOUGHERTY JR Penn State 10:37.92

38 Sydney LAVELLE SR Quinnipiac 1:03.65 31 Eliette CHAPUT JR West Texas A&M 10:37.99

39 Tori SPAGNOLA SR Milwaukee 1:03.71 32 Michaela QUINN SO Indiana 10:38.46 PB

40 Hannah WRIGHT SR Lipscomb 1:03.73 33 Zoe MARTONFI SO Yale 10:38.76 PB

41 Myah BOZE SO Marshall 1:03.89 SB 34 Emma LITTLE JR Texas A&M 10:41.07

42 Bria BYRD FR James Madison 1:03.98 35 Phoebe BENUN FR Yale 10:43.00

43 Olivia TODD SO Cleveland St. 1:04.09 36 Deena LUTDKE SO East Tenn. St. 10:44.52

44 Emma BYRNE SR Quinnipiac 1:04.17 PB 37 Isabelle GOLDSTEIN SR Wake Forest 10:44.91

45 Alexsia DAVIS SR Bowling Green 1:04.41 38 Sophia PARK JR Liberty 10:46.52 PB

46 Ella GARVIN JR Miami (Ohio) 1:04.44 PB 39 Joey RASTRELLI SO Indiana 10:48.19

47 Christabelle OBI SR Bowling Green 1:04.49 40 Kennady FONTENOT JR Texas A&M 10:48.23

48 Avelina DOUCETTE FR UNCW 1:04.63 PB 41 Raini MAYO SO Liberty 10:48.36 PB

49 Darian HARRIS SO James Madison 1:05.24 42 Jessica HATCH JR Florida Atlantic 10:48.77

50 Julia AERE FR Wake Forest 1:05.42 43 Noel BARLETTE SO Kentucky 10:49.67

51 Katherine THORNTON SR Chicago State 1:05.47 44 Molly SULLIVAN SR Davidson 10:50.56

52 Rylie BACON FR N. Carolina A&T 1:05.79 45 Izzy RODRIGUEZ FR Penn 10:51.48

53 Kylie RITZ SR Fordham 1:05.92 46 Firdaouss HRICHE SO Wingate 10:53.91

54 Chloe-Mae WILKS JR Charleston Southern 1:06.18 PB 47 Gianna CAGLIOLA SR Pittsburgh 10:55.54 PB

55 Mackenzie OWENS SO Delaware 1:06.19 48 Linda CONCHETTO SO Miami (Ohio) 10:55.72 PB

56 Elisabeth FRANCZYK SO Ohio 1:07.34 49 Kensington BLACK SO Valparaiso 10:59.77

57 Sadie FEATHERSTONE FR NC State 1:07.50 PB 50 Loghan HUGHES SR Connecticut 10:59.95

58 Madison BERGER SR Miami (Ohio) 1:08.57 SB 51 Adele MARTIN FR Penn 11:01.88

59 Salma FIZAOUI SO George Mason 1:09.58 52 Savannah STOUTT JR Col. of Charleston 11:02.31

60 Madison MCDANIEL SO Marshall 1:11.39 53 Allison HALL SO Tulane 11:05.69 PB
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54 Claire MCDONALD JR Dartmouth 11:05.92 37 Lydia MERRICK FR Penn 1.62m     5-3¾ PB

55 Sira BO SR Wingate 11:06.01 39 Mallory MULLEN SR Cincinnati 1.62m     5-3¾

56 Erin LAQUATRA SR Robert Morris 11:07.21 39 Rachel KEY-WHITE FR N.C. Central 1.62m     5-3¾

57 Marge DALSETH SR Minnesota 11:07.71 39 Ashlynn WIMBERLY FR App State 1.62m     5-3¾

58 Meredith GOTZMAN JR Fordham 11:08.04 39 Lizzie LOPEZ SR Elon 1.62m     5-3¾ SB

59 Elena BARRALL FR Pittsburgh 11:09.65 39 Amalia TOUTZIARIDI SO MIT 1.62m     5-3¾ PB

60 Eva HENSLEY SO Ohio 11:10.79 PB 39 Kalli KNOBLE SR Youngstown St. 1.62m     5-3¾

61 Grace SMITH SR Kent State 11:16.90 45 Kallie VOLK JR Milwaukee 1.62m     5-3¾

62 Landyn HOWELL SR Grand Valley St. 11:18.34 45 Leia RUVO SR Fordham 1.62m     5-3¾

63 Ava SPARKS FR Lee (Tenn.) 11:18.60 47 McKenna MORITZ JR NC State 1.57m     5-1¾

64 Emma JANESAK JR Central Michigan 11:23.28 47 Ashari PEARSON SO High Point 1.57m     5-1¾

65 Mia-Claire KEZAL SR Navy 11:24.84 49 Avery PITTS SO UMass Lowell 1.57m     5-1¾

66 Mairin O'BRIEN SO Ohio 11:24.87 49 Patricija NEMANYTE JR Lenoir-Rhyne 1.57m     5-1¾

67 Monica GUIJARRO FR Miami (Ohio) 11:29.80 49 Myla WATSON JR UNCW 1.57m     5-1¾

68 Mackenzie COOK FR Syracuse 11:35.94 52 Jenna BARNES JR NC State 1.57m     5-1¾

69 Elizabeth SHAYLOR SO Charleston Southern 11:41.72 52 Macy MILLER NC State 1.57m     5-1¾

DNS Alayna TODNEM FR Indiana DNS 52 Kayleanne CAMPBELL FR Quinnipiac 1.57m     5-1¾

DNF Alicen ASHLEY JR Elon DNF 52 Fleur BALOGH SR UMass Lowell 1.57m     5-1¾

DNF Faith KIPLIMO SO Fayetteville St. DNF 52 Zoe SANTOS FR Quinnipiac 1.57m     5-1¾

DNS Taylor SPENCER JR Marshall DNS DNS Mya HINES JR High Point DNS

DNS Mira MARTIN SO Howard DNS DNS Ellis WEEKLEY JR Notre Dame DNS

DNS Eloise MULREADY FR Elon DNS

  WOMEN HIGH JUMP NH Makiyah BREWTON FR Chicago State NH

1 Annishka MCDONALD JR West Virginia 1.85m      6-¾ PB NH Lauren HUBER SR Notre Dame NH

2 Timara CHAPMAN Unattached 1.80m    5-10¾ =SB NH Kirstin SMALLS FR NC State NH

3 Annika KINLEY SR Cincinnati 1.77m     5-9¾

4 Macaria MOORE-BASTIDE SR Cincinnati 1.77m     5-9¾ PB   WOMEN POLE VAULT

5 Spirit MORGAN SR N. Carolina A&T 1.77m     5-9¾ 1 Kaitlyn EGER SO Youngstown St. 4.02m    13-2¼ PB

6 Celia RIFATERRA SR Virginia 1.77m     5-9¾ 2 Mia BOULE JR Miami (Ohio) 3.92m   12-10¼

7 Ella GARVIN JR Miami (Ohio) 1.72m     5-7¾ 3 Ava STUDNEY SR App State 3.82m    12-6¼ SB

7 Valerie ASHAMU SO Delaware State 1.72m     5-7¾ PB 4 Hannah BYRD-LEITNER FR Virginia 3.82m    12-6¼

7 Elsa SPOOR SO Virginia 1.72m     5-7¾ 5 Presley WOLFE SO Tulane 3.72m    12-2½

10 Svenia DE CONINCK Unattached 1.72m     5-7¾ 6 Peyton PROFFITT SR Ohio Dominican 3.72m    12-2½

11 DaShayla WORDLAW FR Cincinnati 1.72m     5-7¾ 6 Melinda HAAGENSEN JR Colgate 3.72m    12-2½ =SB

12 Abigail WEENING SR George Mason 1.72m     5-7¾ PB 8 Emily ETEROVICH SR Miami (Ohio) 3.72m    12-2½

13 Samantha STRYDESKY JR Penn 1.67m     5-5¾ 9 Elaine ZHAI FR Col. of Charleston 3.72m    12-2½

13 Grace ADEGOKE JR Kent State 1.67m     5-5¾ 10 Bella LEONARD FR South Carolina 3.57m    11-8½ PB

13 Zoe ARAKELIAN SR Fordham 1.67m     5-5¾ =SB 10 Melana SCHUMAKER SR Youngstown St. 3.57m    11-8½

13 Tia LUCAS SR N.C. Central 1.67m     5-5¾ 12 Carly GORDINIER SO UNCW 3.57m    11-8½

17 Olivia CRESS JR West Virginia 1.67m     5-5¾ 13 Gabbi SELMAN SR Youngstown St. 3.57m    11-8½

17 Alexis WEBER JR Grand Valley St. 1.67m     5-5¾ 14 Callie WILSON JR Coastal Carolina 3.42m    11-2½

17 Annaka FORSBERG SO Coastal Carolina 1.67m     5-5¾ 14 Lily GILBERT JR Coastal Carolina 3.42m    11-2½

20 Zofia LIMBERT SO Penn 1.67m     5-5¾ 16 Rebecca HOOVER FR Penn 3.42m    11-2½

20 Assiya ELHAFYAN JR Wingate 1.67m     5-5¾ 16 Talia GRAHAM SO Quinnipiac 3.42m    11-2½

20 Kinsley ALLEN JR Col. of Charleston 1.67m     5-5¾ 16 Marissa RATLIFF FR Youngstown St. 3.42m    11-2½

20 Tess ROMAN JR Michigan State 1.67m     5-5¾ 19 McKena MIGLORINI SO Coastal Carolina 3.42m    11-2½

24 Tyler COLLINS FR North Carolina 1.67m     5-5¾ DNS Charlotte ELLISTON FR Tulane DNS

24 Lexie KELLER VS Athletics 1.67m     5-5¾ DNS Madelyn MOLES JR James Madison DNS

24 Tori-Ann ANDERSON FR Col. of Charleston 1.67m     5-5¾ NH Natalie BLAKE SR Michigan State NH

27 Stella KAPP SO Buffalo 1.67m     5-5¾ NH Caroline FOWLKES SR App State NH

27 Audrey JENKINS SO NC State 1.67m     5-5¾ PB NH Evangeline THOMSON JR Penn NH

29 Olivia VANZEELAND SR Milwaukee 1.62m     5-3¾ NH Kendal FISHER SR Cincinnati NH

29 Kiran GEORGE JR Colgate 1.62m     5-3¾ NH Addison CRICHLEY SO Miami (Ohio) NH

29 Erin MARSH VS Athletics 1.62m     5-3¾ NH Kyla TARESS JR Kent State NH

29 Hannah SCHONHOFF SR Elon 1.62m     5-3¾ NH Abby BURLESON FR UNCW NH

29 Alycia RIVERA SR Marshall 1.62m     5-3¾ SB NH Bailey TART SR UNCW NH

29 Kenedy SHIELDS SO Virginia State 1.62m     5-3¾

29 Rosa VOLPINTESTA JR Brown 1.62m     5-3¾   WOMEN POLE VAULT INVITATIONAL

29 Taylor STONE FR Delaware 1.62m     5-3¾ 1 Gemma TUTTON JR Duke 4.21m    13-9¾

37 Aiden FAITH JR James Madison 1.62m     5-3¾ 2 Kennedy DRISH SR George Mason 4.21m    13-9¾
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3 Abby KNOUFF SR Cincinnati 4.11m    13-5¾ 49 Rachel BIBIU SR Brown 5.05m     16-7 +1.3

4 Samantha ROMANO SR Virginia 3.96m   12-11¾ SB 50 Tra'Nijah PETTIHOMME SR UNCW 4.83m   15-10¼ +0.3

4 Sophia METTES SR Michigan State 3.96m   12-11¾ SB 51 Isabelle KAPOOR SR Delaware 4.80m     15-9 +0.8

4 Tierra CULLIVAN FR Cincinnati 3.96m   12-11¾ 52 Rachel KEY-WHITE FR N.C. Central 4.74m    15-6¾ +1.0

7 Allison NEIDERS JR Duke 3.96m   12-11¾ X Lakesha SMITH JR Marshall X

8 Lilly NICHOLS SO App State 3.96m   12-11¾ X Savannah SIMMONS SO Wake Forest X

DNS Presley WOLFE SO Tulane DNS X Lina ANSTAD FR Cincinnati X

NH Jathiyah MUHAMMAD SO South Carolina NH DNS Alana BRAXTON FR App State DNS

NH Bailee VILLAVASO SO Central Arkansas NH DNS Annie THORKELL FR Wake Forest DNS

NH Ainsley HAMSHER SR Youngstown St. NH X Kenedy SHIELDS SO Virginia State X

X Tatum CRAMER FR Georgetown X

  WOMEN LONG JUMP X Sofi DIOP JR Wingate X

1 Kalynn PEASE FR Morehead State 6.22m     20-5 +2.9 SB X Gabby DAVID JR Col. of Charleston X

2 Gianna LOCCI SR Duke 6.20m    20-4¼ +3.6 X Jahaila WRIGHT SO App State X

3 Lexie KELLER VS Athletics 6.16m    20-2½ +1.4 SB DNS Nia POOLE SO NC State DNS

4 Erin MARSH VS Athletics 6.15m    20-2¼ +2.9 SB DNS Simone DUNBAR SR Brown DNS

5 Alaina DIAZ SR Grand Valley St. 5.97m     19-7 +1.5 X Maliya KINARD SO South Carolina X

6 Anna SZEPIENIEC JR Milwaukee 5.96m    19-6¾ +1.1 DNS Cameran GIST SR South Carolina DNS

7 Molly WISE JR Richmond 5.90m    19-4¼ +1.7 DNS Elyssia FISHER JR NC State DNS

8 Ticora GASKIN JR Coastal Carolina 5.89m     19-4 +2.2 DNS Ally HOLMBERG JR Wingate DNS

9 Makiyah BREWTON FR Chicago State 5.88m    19-3½ +1.6 DNS Saige FORBES SO Harvard DNS

10 Kiera BONDS SO Bowling Green 5.78m   18-11¾ +3.2 DNS Gabriella ZELLER SO Notre Dame DNS

11 Nevia LEVENHAGEN FR Milwaukee 5.72m    18-9¼ +0.6 DNS Marta AMANI JR Harvard DNS

12 Maya STUDNEY JR Coastal Carolina 5.72m    18-9¼ +1.4 DNS Lara CHECK SR Marshall DNS

13 Shania STAATS SO George Mason 5.71m    18-8¾ -0.2 DNS Kailynn TYSON JR George Mason DNS

14 Bria BYRD FR James Madison 5.71m    18-8¾ +0.8 DNS Timara CHAPMAN Unattached DNS

15 Emelia THURSTON JR Coastal Carolina 5.70m    18-8½ +3.2 X Danielle MERIBE JR Brown X

16 Seren RODGERS SO Wake Forest 5.67m    18-7¼ -1.6 PB DNS Shania YOUNG FR N. Carolina A&T DNS

17 Madison CHILDRESS JR South Carolina 5.64m     18-6 +1.5 DNS Ella STEEL-DOUGLAS FR Coastal Carolina DNS

18 Mariama HUNT SO NC State 5.61m     18-5 +0.5 DNS Myla WATSON JR UNCW DNS

19 Alexa NESTOR JR Kent State 5.58m    18-3¾ +2.3

20 Zahra BICHARA SR Notre Dame 5.56m     18-3 -1.0   WOMEN TRIPLE JUMP

21 Rachel KEUHL FR Delaware 5.51m     18-1 +0.7 1 Christina WENDE Unattached 12.90m    42-4 -0.4 SB

22 Kallie VOLK JR Milwaukee 5.49m     18-¼ +1.4 2 Mariama HUNT SO NC State 12.65m    41-6 +0.6

23 Emma CROZIER-CAROLE JR UNCW 5.46m    17-11 +1.9 3 Olivia DOWD JR N. Carolina A&T 12.54m   41-1¾ +1.1

24 Maya JUSTICE FR Kent State 5.40m    17-8¾ +1.1 4 Maya STUDNEY JR Coastal Carolina 12.36m   40-6¾ -0.1 PB

25 Ashley FISHER SO Notre Dame 5.40m    17-8¾ -0.2 PB 5 Lanee HALL SR Kent State 12.32m    40-5 +0.1

26 Keeli DUNAWAY JR Kent State 5.38m     17-8 -0.1 6 Ashlynn WIMBERLY FR App State 12.31m   40-4¾ +0.4

27 Morgan PATTERSON SR Bowling Green 5.36m     17-7 +0.4 7 Kara MORAN JR Buffalo 12.28m   40-3½ -0.1

28 Lizzie LOPEZ SR Elon 5.34m    17-6¼ +4.1 8 Keeli DUNAWAY JR Kent State 12.27m   40-3¼ -0.2

29 Madison GREENE SO James Madison 5.33m     17-6 +0.6 PB 9 Alana BRAXTON FR App State 12.16m  39-10¾ -0.5

30 Kaitlyn MOLNAR SO Grand Valley St. 5.33m     17-6 +0.4 10 Mackenzie PRINGLE JR Lenoir-Rhyne 11.90m    39-½ +0.6

31 Nyla REED SO Grand Valley St. 5.33m     17-6 +1.5 11 Sanaa VIRGIL JR Delaware State 11.83m   38-9¾ +0.4

31 Tatum FRITH FR Col. of Charleston 5.33m     17-6 +3.3 SB 12 Kymara FERNANDEZ FR George Mason 11.83m   38-9¾ -0.2

33 Isabella MASTRIA JR Frostburg State 5.32m    17-5½ +2.2 13 Bianca STAPLES SR Bowling Green 11.79m   38-8¼ +0.3

34 Lena CLEVELAND SO Chicago State 5.32m    17-5½ +1.1 14 Ciara ADU-ADDO JR Central Connecticut11.78m   38-7¾ -0.9

35 Lauren CURRY-WILBURN SO N. Carolina A&T 5.31m    17-5¼ +0.1 15 Lauren FADAIRO SO Quinnipiac 11.77m   38-7½ +0.6

36 Sabrina IMES SR Bowling Green 5.31m    17-5¼ +2.1 16 Madison GREENE SO James Madison 11.73m    38-6 +0.6 PB

37 Phebe THOMPSON SO Chicago State 5.29m    17-4¼ +0.8 17 Sydney PHILLIPS FR Richmond 11.72m   38-5½ +0.5 PB

38 Kaydence DANIELS FR N.C. Central 5.29m    17-4¼ +1.8 18 Sabrina IMES SR Bowling Green 11.71m    38-5 +0.4

39 Ellis WEEKLEY JR Notre Dame 5.29m    17-4¼ +0.3 19 Shekinah JAMISON FR Frostburg State 11.68m    38-4 -0.4 PB

40 Haleigh CRUM SO Marshall 5.27m    17-3½ +1.8 20 Abby FUSH SR Col. of Charleston 11.65m   38-2¾ -0.6

40 Kara MORAN JR Buffalo 5.27m    17-3½ +2.4 21 Joyce OLAWAIYE FR Brown 11.63m    38-2 -0.5

42 Kelly MACBRIDE FR App State 5.26m    17-3¼ +1.3 22 Ryan MOORE FR N. Carolina A&T 11.60m    38-¾ +0.4 PB

43 Grace MCQUEENEY SO Quinnipiac 5.26m    17-3¼ +1.9 23 Jaylin ROBERTS FR Virginia State 11.50m   37-8¾ -0.5

44 Laura DELGADO DE TORRES SR Charleston (W.V.) 5.21m    17-1¼ +1.2 24 Grace MIMNAUGH SO James Madison 11.35m    37-3 +0.3

45 Sara MANSON JR Delaware 5.18m     17-0 +2.1 =SB 25 Lena CLEVELAND SO Chicago State 11.27m  36-11¾ +0.1

46 Lauren BOYD JR Quinnipiac 5.18m     17-0 +0.1 26 Laura DELGADO DE TORRES SR Charleston (W.V.) 11.24m  36-10½ +1.1

47 Chali BAUMANN SR Delaware 5.14m   16-10½ +1.2 27 Luciana ROJAS FR Chicago State 11.23m  36-10¼ +0.2

48 Ciara ADU-ADDO JR Central Connecticut 5.07m    16-7¾ +2.4 X Gabriella ZELLER SO Notre Dame X
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X Alayezia WILLIAMS SO Marshall X X Kyndal MCKINNEY SO N. Carolina A&T X

X Megan BAGGETTA JR Bucknell X

X Jahaila WRIGHT SO App State X   WOMEN DISCUS

DNS Nia POOLE SO NC State DNS 1 Janae PROFIT SR Virginia 51.83m   170-0 SB

DNS Annie THORKELL FR Wake Forest DNS 2 Hannah ALEXANDER SO Indiana 51.33m   168-5

DNS Presley WOLFE SO Tulane DNS 3 Suzie KENNELLY FR Virginia 51.26m   168-2 PB

DNS Mia STIMPSON SO Elon DNS 4 Olamide AYENI SO Delaware 50.90m   167-0

X Nevia LEVENHAGEN FR Milwaukee X 5 Zemaya CARSON JR Charleston Southern50.48m   165-7 PB

X A'Marah PARRISH SO Virginia State X 6 Ashlyn GILES SR High Point 50.45m   165-6

X Sofi DIOP JR Wingate X 7 Kate HALLIE FR Miami (Ohio) 49.26m   161-7

X Rachel KEY-WHITE FR N.C. Central X 8 Ella LUCAS JR South Carolina 48.96m   160-7

9 Cara SALSBERRY JR Tulane 48.22m   158-2 SB

  WOMEN SHOT PUT 10 McKynzie MAUNEY SR North Carolina 47.53m  155-11 =PB

1 Ashlyn GILES SR High Point 16.56m    54-4 SB 11 Skylar BOHLMAN SR North Carolina 47.05m   154-4 SB

2 Makayla HUNTER SR Indiana 16.41m  53-10¼ 12 Isabella JOHNSON SO Elon 47.05m   154-4

3 Brooke LUMPKIN SR Virginia 15.82m   51-11 13 Harlee FONVILLE FR App State 46.67m   153-1

4 Janae PROFIT SR Virginia 15.77m    51-9 SB 14 Vanessa KOBIALKA JR High Point 46.57m   152-9

5 Paige WESTRA SO Grand Valley St. 15.02m   49-3½ PB 15 Jazmine THOMPSON SO Wake Forest 45.45m   149-1

6 Suzie KENNELLY FR Virginia 14.72m   48-3½ 16 Justley SHARP JR Bucknell 45.34m   148-9

7 Amber LAWLESS SR Wingate 14.70m   48-2¾ PB 17 Nia ARMSTRONG Unattached - NCSU44.95m   147-5 PB

8 Justley SHARP JR Bucknell 14.55m    47-9 18 Sady MOODY JR N. Carolina A&T 44.88m   147-3

9 Morgan HALLETT SO Ohio State 14.52m   47-7¾ 19 Sydney FOGLESONG JR Cincinnati 44.59m   146-3

10 Kamille SMITH FR Ohio State 14.47m   47-5¾ 20 Taylor REAGOR SR N. Carolina A&T 43.61m   143-1

11 Emarie JACKSON SO Cincinnati 14.40m    47-3 21 Madison FOWLER SO Bucknell 43.02m   141-2 PB

12 Madison FOWLER SO Bucknell 14.29m  46-10¾ 22 Sophie BIDWELL JR Ohio State 42.92m  140-10

13 Omolola KUPONIYI SO Cincinnati 14.25m    46-9 23 Emma GARDNER FR Indiana 42.56m   139-7

14 Markayla MOORE SR Marshall 14.23m   46-8¼ PB 24 Maya MARIN SO Central Connecticut 42.13m   138-2

15 Gwen HOWARD FR Duke 14.11m   46-3½ 25 Tristin OBERG SR Elon 41.54m   136-3

16 Olamide AYENI SO Delaware 14.04m    46-¾ 26 Allison MATEYAK SO Elon 41.38m   135-9

17 Casey SULLIVAN JR Wake Forest 13.91m   45-7¾ 27 Dianna BOYKIN JR App State 41.35m   135-8 PB

18 Jazmine THOMPSON SO Wake Forest 13.90m   45-7¼ 28 Ava JAYARAMAN FR UNCW 41.27m   135-4 PB

19 Avery LAHTI FR Grand Valley St. 13.83m   45-4½ 29 Samantha HEYISON SO Wake Forest 40.75m   133-8

20 Isabella JOHNSON SO Elon 13.82m   45-4¼ 30 Kamille SMITH FR Ohio State 40.69m   133-6

21 Emma GARDNER FR Indiana 13.78m   45-2½ 31 Clara WILLARD JR NC State 40.29m   132-2 PB

22 Sydney FOGLESONG JR Cincinnati 13.62m   44-8¼ 32 Natalie GRIFFITH JR NC State 40.20m  131-11 SB

23 Vesna KLJAJEVIC SO Queens (N.C.) 13.58m   44-6¾ 33 Avah MORRISON SO Charleston Southern39.63m   130-0

24 Ava JAYARAMAN FR UNCW 13.48m   44-2¾ 34 Bailey WILLARD SO UNCW 39.49m   129-6 SB

25 Emily STINSON SO Grand Valley St. 13.47m   44-2½ PB 35 Lily ROWAN FR Charleston Southern39.24m   128-9

26 Kate HALLIE FR Miami (Ohio) 13.46m    44-2 36 Brittany ELLIS SO App State 39.01m   128-0

27 Adriana CLARKE JR Elon 13.25m   43-5¾ PB 37 Lexus SOLARZ JR Youngstown St. 38.78m   127-3

28 Josaphine ANKNEY JR Charleston Southern13.22m   43-4½ SB 38 Halie WYNTER JR Marshall 38.76m   127-2 PB

29 Lily ROWAN FR Charleston Southern12.95m    42-6 39 Mackenna TELFAIRE FR N.C. Central 38.52m   126-4 PB

30 Tristin OBERG SR Elon 12.92m   42-4¾ SB 40 Josaphine ANKNEY JR Charleston Southern38.16m   125-2

31 Harlee FONVILLE FR App State 12.51m    41-½ 41 Macy BRENNAN JR MIT 37.99m   124-7

32 SaMone WHITT FR Marshall 12.48m  40-11½ 42 Fiona AGYEKUM SR George Mason 37.90m   124-4

33 Bryanna BOROZE FR Chicago State 12.35m   40-6¼ PB 43 Kendall ROSS FR UNCW 37.87m   124-3

34 Bailey WILLARD SO UNCW 12.29m    40-4 44 Grace WAGER SO Elon 37.74m  123-10

35 Avah MORRISON SO Charleston Southern12.18m  39-11½ PB 45 SaMone WHITT FR Marshall 37.16m  121-11

36 Kendall ROSS FR UNCW 12.14m   39-10 46 Judith VAQUERO SR Wingate 36.99m   121-4

37 Fiona AGYEKUM SR George Mason 12.03m   39-5¾ 47 Anna Katherine EVATT SO Converse 35.84m   117-7

38 Samantha HEYISON SO Wake Forest 11.96m    39-3 PB 48 Jenna OLSEN FR Marshall 35.28m   115-9 PB

39 Allison MATEYAK SO Elon 11.84m  38-10¼ PB 49 Amela MALE SO George Mason 35.13m   115-3 PB

40 Greta URBONAVICIUTE FR Elon 11.79m   38-8¼ DNS Sophia AXELROD SO Delaware DNS

41 Amela MALE SO George Mason 11.55m  37-10¾ PB DNS Sophia SNELLENBERGER SO Grand Valley St. DNS

42 Brittany ELLIS SO App State 11.50m   37-8¾ SB X Morgan HALLETT SO Ohio State X

43 Emily EDWARDS SO App State 11.31m   37-1¼ DNS Quin TANDEIH SO Tulane DNS

44 Kenya HALL SR N.C. Central 10.99m    36-¾ SB DNS Jaylynn KING SR Youngstown St. DNS

45 Iniyah MITCHELL FR NC State 10.50m   34-5½

46 Athena MOWATT JR Meredith 10.39m   34-1¼   WOMEN HAMMER

X Naa'Irah ANDREWS SO N.C. Central X 1 Charlotta SANDKULLA FR Virginia 66.02m   216-7 PB
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2 Bree LUMPKIN SR Virginia 62.01m   203-5 PB

3 Paola BUENO Unattached 60.89m   199-9   WOMEN JAVELIN

4 Aixa CORBACHO FR Virginia 60.35m   198-0 PB 1 Christiana ELLINA SR Virginia 54.41m   178-6 PB

5 Miranda TCHEUTCHOUA SR Cincinnati 60.32m  197-11 PB 2 Rosalind GERGELY SO Wake Forest 52.21m   171-3 PB

6 Isabella JOHNSON SO Elon 58.44m   191-9 3 Kristen JAY SO Kent State 48.43m  158-10 PB

7 Markayla MOORE SR Marshall 58.20m  190-11 PB 4 Julia MAGLIARO JR Duke 48.02m   157-6

8 Sophie BIDWELL JR Ohio State 57.78m   189-7 PB 5 Tess ROMAN JR Michigan State 48.00m   157-6

9 Cara SALSBERRY JR Tulane 57.46m   188-6 6 Kate JOYCE Shore AC 47.88m   157-1

10 Adriana CLARKE JR Elon 56.34m  184-10 7 Grace RYAN JR Holy Cross 46.95m   154-0 PB

11 Sophia AXELROD SO Delaware 55.93m   183-6 PB 8 Brylee TERESKA SR Bucknell 46.82m   153-7

12 Zemaya CARSON JR Charleston Southern55.18m   181-0 9 Alessandra FORGIONE FR UMass Lowell 44.60m   146-4

13 Gracie BOLICK SR North Carolina 54.21m  177-10 10 Abigail MECKES SR Virginia 44.48m  145-11 PB

14 Bridget BEYER JR Indiana 54.14m   177-7 11 Elaine WANG SR MIT 43.76m   143-7 PB

15 Madison FOWLER SO Bucknell 53.48m   175-5 12 Matilde MORBIN FR Kent State 43.52m   142-9

16 Ella NESKORA JR Penn 53.09m   174-2 13 Rachel SCHMITT JR Delaware 41.77m   137-0

17 Zoe CARTER-KONATE SR Brown 52.50m   172-3 PB 14 Jill WILHELM SR Northern Kentucky 41.65m   136-7

18 Fiona AGYEKUM SR George Mason 52.39m  171-10 PB 15 Jamisyn AILLET SO UNCW 41.65m   136-7 PB

19 Kennedy LANDRUS JR Kent State 51.98m   170-6 16 Morgan REINER SO Delaware 41.63m   136-7 SB

20 Emily EDWARDS SO App State 51.27m   168-2 PB 17 Maya MARIN SO Central Connecticut 40.65m   133-4

21 Halie WYNTER JR Marshall 50.68m   166-3 18 Shaolin MUNIR SO Duke 40.39m   132-6

22 Sydney FOGLESONG JR Cincinnati 50.42m   165-5 PB 19 Hailey SHARKEY JR South Carolina 40.03m   131-4

23 Morgan HALLETT SO Ohio State 50.38m   165-3 20 Maggie DOUGHERTY SO Miami (Ohio) 39.83m   130-8

24 Jenna OLSEN FR Marshall 49.67m  162-11 PB 21 Madison KNIER JR Penn 39.07m   128-2

25 Gwen HOWARD FR Duke 49.62m   162-9 22 Jaqueline ZACHARIAS JR Elon 38.50m   126-4

26 Bailey WILLARD SO UNCW 49.23m   161-6 PB 23 Hallie KEES FR Villanova 38.42m   126-0

27 Kate HALLIE FR Miami (Ohio) 49.18m   161-4 24 Allie MELCHIORRE JR Miami (Ohio) 37.98m   124-7

28 Natalie GRIFFITH JR NC State 49.03m  160-10 PB 25 Sofie GROENINGER JR Tulane 37.91m   124-4 SB

29 Maya GIORDANO SO Delaware 48.92m   160-6 PB 26 India BAILEY SR Youngstown St. 37.14m  121-10

30 Emarie JACKSON SO Cincinnati 48.82m   160-2 PB 27 Olivia CARPENTER SO MIT 36.32m   119-2

31 Lily ROWAN FR Charleston Southern48.51m   159-2 PB 28 Jakerra COVINGTON SR NC State 36.04m   118-3

32 Giana DECESARE SO Brown 48.07m   157-8 29 Peyton MERMON FR James Madison 35.78m   117-5

33 Grace WAGER SO Elon 47.94m   157-3 PB 30 Mia LEWIS SR Coastal Carolina 35.64m  116-11 SB

34 Grace SPARKS SR Youngstown St. 47.78m   156-9 PB 31 Svanna STRANDBERG FR Penn 35.03m  114-11

35 Jillian LEAHY JR Brown 47.64m   156-3 32 Laurel CONWAY SO Delaware 34.72m  113-11

36 Harlee FONVILLE FR App State 47.02m   154-3 PB 33 Greta URBONAVICIUTE FR Elon 34.37m   112-9

37 Macy BRENNAN JR MIT 46.88m  153-10 34 Isabella JOHNSON SO Elon 33.63m   110-4

38 Alexa DOCHAT JR Penn 46.62m  152-11 35 Teresa ROTOLO Villanova 32.72m   107-4

39 Amela MALE SO George Mason 46.57m   152-9 PB DNS Madelyn HUDAK JR Bucknell DNS

40 Ashlyn GILES SR High Point 46.50m   152-7 DNS Samantha MANCINI SO Notre Dame DNS

41 Sharron KAGAN JR Miami (Ohio) 46.26m   151-9 DNS Spencer YOUNG SO North Carolina DNS

42 Madelyn JENKINS FR Kent State 45.96m   150-9 DNS Jordyn ROBBINS SR UNCW DNS

43 Casey SULLIVAN JR Wake Forest 45.85m   150-5 DNS Alexandra SAUNDERS SO Tulane DNS

44 Kendall ROSS FR UNCW 44.66m   146-6 DNS Katelyn O'BRIEN SO Johnson & Wales (R.I.) DNS

45 Lillian ROSS SR Marshall 44.49m  145-11 DNS Shelby GROVER JR Kent State DNS

46 Bryanna HERRING SO Meredith 43.90m   144-0

47 Kamille SMITH FR Ohio State 43.08m   141-4   MEN 100 M

48 Ava JAYARAMAN FR UNCW 41.57m   136-4 1 Solomon HAMMOND SR Coppin State 10.21 +3.6

49 Dianna BOYKIN JR App State 41.32m   135-7 2 Cravont CHARLESTON Unattached 10.25 +1.4

X India BAILEY SR Youngstown St. X 3 Robert STITTS JR. JR South Carolina 10.29 +1.4 PB

DNS Jaylynn KING SR Youngstown St. DNS 4 Amari MATHIS SR Marist 10.36 +1.9 SB

DNS Samantha PELLERIN FR Colgate DNS 5 Jamal BRITT Unattached 10.36 +1.4

DNS Nia ARMSTRONG Unattached - NCSU DNS 6 Miles STEPHENS SR Catawba 10.36 +1.4

DNS Jaina BAILEY SR Shawnee State DNS 7 Willy MABENA SR Cumberlands 10.40 +1.5 PB

X Jill STROUP SO High Point X 8 Sean CALLAHAN JR. JR Kent State 10.40 +1.4 =PB

X Bella MARTIN SR Converse X 9 Jacob STANLEY FR Kent State 10.42 +1.9

DNS Noel FRYE SR Kent State DNS 10 Cameron WRIGHT SR UNCW 10.42 +1.9 SB

DNS McKynzie MAUNEY SR North Carolina DNS 11 Laden BECKWITH FR Charleston Southern 10.43 +1.3 PB

X Shelby ULVEN SR Grand Valley St. X 12 Peter DJAN SR Virginia 10.45 +1.9 =PB

DNS Hannah ALEXANDER SO Indiana DNS 13 Dezmone STARKS SO App State 10.47 +4.5

DNS Kosi UMERAH JR North Carolina DNS 14 Jasauna DENNIS JR South Carolina 10.47 +1.9
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15 Leonie BENTLEY SO Virginia State 10.49 +1.7 PB 75 Chidubem CHUKWU FR MIT 10.87 +4.5

16 Chase WILLIAMS SR Unattached 10.51 +1.9 76 Daniel KILLIAN FR Brown 10.90 +1.7

16 Caedeon TROTTER JR Youngstown St. 10.51 +3.6 77 Deshaun JOHNSON SO N.C. Central 10.90 +0.8

18 Liam O'HARA SR Duke 10.51 +1.7 SB 78 Carter BISSELL SO Michigan State 10.90 +3.1

19 Correy MCMANUS JR. SO N. Carolina A&T 10.53 +1.3 79 Link LIGNELL SO Brown 10.92 +3.6

20 Cole SCHLOTTERBECK SR Coppin State 10.53 +0.8 PB 80 Jordan AFOLAYAN JR Cumberlands 10.93 -1.0

21 Chaz SAKALA FR Kent State 10.54 +1.3 81 Datakis NUNNALLY JR Wingate 10.94 -1.0 SB

22 Dorian BOMAR JR Converse 10.55 +1.3 SB 82 Langston THOMAS FR Duke 10.94 +1.7 PB

22 Sam MELLINGER JR Buffalo 10.55 +4.5 83 Amari CARTER SO Roanoke 10.94 +1.3

24 Jermaine THOMPSON JR Cumberlands 10.55 +1.7 84 Maxwell FORTE SR Duke 10.95 +0.4

25 Trent DAVIS II SR Coastal Carolina 10.56 +3.1 SB 85 Michael BRADLEY FR Georgetown 10.95 +0.8

25 Devron DAVIS SR Converse 10.56 +1.4 SB 86 Samari MCCORD SO Marshall 10.95 -1.0

27 Micah HINTON SO Marshall 10.56 +4.5 87 Demarcus BOYKIN FR Coastal Carolina 10.95 +0.8

28 Tristan BURKE SR Central Connecticut 10.56 +1.5 PB 88 Filipos GEORGANTAS FR Brown 10.96 +1.7

29 Lassale HEWLETT JR N. Carolina A&T 10.57 +0.4 PB 89 Shelton TODD JR Wingate 10.96 +1.7 SB

30 Aarontae WESLEY SO Cumberlands 10.58 +3.1 90 Andrew STEELE SO Duke 10.97 -1.0 PB

31 Jalen JOHNSON SR George Mason 10.59 +1.7 SB 91 Keshon SAPP SR High Point 10.99 +1.4

32 Corey BAKER SO Lenoir-Rhyne 10.60 +1.5 PB 92 Barfuo BOAKYE-BOATEN JR N. Carolina A&T 11.00 +0.4 =SB

33 Micah COATES SO Kent State 10.61 +1.3 93 Dario ROCK SR Unattached 11.00 +3.6 SB

34 Sam COYLE FR Grand Valley St. 10.61 +4.5 94 Mason FLORIA SR Grand Valley St. 11.03 +3.1

35 Malachi CARTER SR Lenoir-Rhyne 10.61 +1.7 PB 95 Brennan JOHNSON FR Charleston Southern 11.03 +0.8

36 Phil STUPKA JR Malone 10.61 +1.7 96 Dylan BRADFORD JR MIT 11.08 +1.5

37 Deondre HARDY SR Coastal Carolina 10.62 +1.4 SB 97 Kobe MITCHELL FR Augusta 11.10 +0.8

38 Tobias WILLIAMS SO Duke 10.65 +1.7 98 Patrick TUOHY Unattached 11.33 +0.8

39 Colin O'MALLEY SR Duke 10.65 +0.8 99 Douglas LEE SO Monroe University (NR) 11.36 +3.1 SB

40 Miles MINGO Unattached 10.65 +3.1 100 Owen DELANEY SO Furman 11.36 +0.8

41 Ray LEE SR App State 10.66 +1.9 101 Keba CISSE FR Monroe University (NR) 11.63 +3.6

42 Joe PIERRO SO Butler 10.66 +0.8 PB 102 Sean WILLIAMS FR Coppin State 12.01 +3.1

43 Jordan EDWARDS JR George Mason 10.66 +0.8 SB

44 Alex ARBOGAST JR Rhode Island 10.67 +1.7   MEN 200 M

44 Cole FRIEDMAN SO Marshall 10.67 +0.8 1 Jordan WARE JR N. Carolina A&T 20.62 +1.4

46 Jamel COREY FR North Carolina Wesleyan 10.68 +1.9 2 Nakhi BENJAMIN JR N. Carolina A&T 20.69 +1.4 PB

46 Tyson ADAMS JR NC State 10.68 +0.4 PB 3 Joshua PAGE SR Grand Valley St. 20.79 +1.4

48 Denver SHIELDS SO George Mason 10.68 +1.7 SB 4 Robert STITTS JR. JR South Carolina 20.88 -0.7

48 Kyle STEPTEAU FR Morehead State 10.68 +1.5 5 Josiah WRICE SO South Carolina 20.93 -0.4

50 Eric REYNOLDS FR Marshall 10.69 +0.4 6 Devan CRUMPTON SO South Carolina 20.93 -0.4 PB

51 Matthew SCHAFFERT SR Buffalo 10.70 +0.4 SB 7 Solomon HAMMOND SR Coppin State 20.97 +1.4

52 Chris HART SR Augusta 10.70 +1.5 SB 8 Trevor WILDER SO Brown 21.01 +2.1

53 Elias ARCHIE SR Brown 10.71 +0.8 9 Zavion MATTOX JR Kent State 21.08 +2.0 PB

54 Andrew HARDING FR Michigan State 10.74 +3.1 10 Aden PRICE FR Charleston Southern 21.13 +3.2

55 Kyron PARKER JR NC State 10.75 +0.8 PB 10 Laden BECKWITH FR Charleston Southern 21.13 +1.5

56 Dominiq NORTHINGTON SO High Point 10.75 +1.7 12 Havyn SPAIN SO Lenoir-Rhyne 21.16 +3.2

57 Cole MARTIN SR Maine 10.76 +1.7 13 Xzaviah TAYLOR JR N. Carolina A&T 21.19 -0.7

58 Devin BAROLETTE SO Augusta 10.78 +4.5 14 Jordan EDWARDS JR George Mason 21.20 +2.0 PB

59 Xavier DIXON FR Converse 10.78 +1.3 15 Sean HARRIS SR St. Xavier 21.25 +1.4

60 Nolan CLEMENT SR MIT 10.79 +0.8 16 Isaiah TAYLOR JR N. Carolina A&T 21.30 -0.7

61 Brandon HARRIS SO NC State 10.79 +0.4 SB 17 Caedeon TROTTER JR Youngstown St. 21.31 +2.0

61 Joel NIMOH FR Lipscomb 10.79 -1.0 PB 18 Matthew SCHAFFERT SR Buffalo 21.36 +0.8 PB

63 Myles DARROCH SO High Point 10.79 +1.7 19 Jason HAMILTON II FR Grand Valley St. 21.37 +0.8

64 Armonte FERGUSON JR App State 10.79 +1.3 20 Leonie BENTLEY SO Virginia State 21.38 +2.1

65 Ashlund DIXON SR Coastal Carolina 10.80 +0.8 21 Ethan LONG SO Cincinnati 21.39 -0.7

66 Solomon MILLER SR Brown 10.80 +3.6 22 Samari MCCORD SO Marshall 21.41 +2.9

67 Jeryll GAINES SO Virginia State 10.80 +4.5 23 Zion AMADI SO N.C. Central 21.41 +3.2

68 Anthony GIBSON SO George Mason 10.81 +4.5 24 Joey BLOEBAUM SO Marshall 21.43 +2.0 PB

69 Jacobe JONES JR UNC Pembroke 10.81 -1.0 25 Parker KINNEY SR App State 21.44 +2.9

70 Joshua GENTCHOS SO Holy Cross 10.82 -1.0 26 Brandon PARKER SO App State 21.45 +1.5

71 Jason HAMILTON II FR Grand Valley St. 10.82 +1.5 27 Joe PIERRO SO Butler 21.47 +1.5

72 Savion EDWARDS SO Virginia State 10.83 +1.5 28 Deshaun JOHNSON SO N.C. Central 21.48 +2.0 SB

73 Orlando MCCLEAN SO N.C. Central 10.83 -1.0 29 Kyron PARKER JR NC State 21.49 -0.4

74 Patrick HAERTEL SR MIT 10.86 +0.4 30 Amari MATHIS SR Marist 21.51 +1.5 SB
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31 Phil STUPKA JR Malone 21.52 +2.9 91 Cohen ARBOGAST SO Frostburg State 22.81 +0.4

32 Calen MCKINNEY JR UNC Pembroke 21.53 +2.0 SB 92 Jordan JAMES FR Georgetown 22.82 +0.3

33 Alexander NUNLEY SR NC State 21.54 +0.8 93 Marcus CHU SO Colgate 22.82 -0.8

34 Ben SMITH JR East Tenn. St. 21.55 +2.9 SB 94 Dylan BRADFORD JR MIT 22.92 -0.8

35 Chaz SAKALA FR Kent State 21.55 +3.2 95 Evan HUDSON SO Notre Dame 22.92 -0.8

36 Jack AHART JR Notre Dame 21.57 +0.8 PB 96 Chidubem CHUKWU FR MIT 22.95 -0.8

37 Cole SCHLOTTERBECK SR Coppin State 21.58 +3.2 97 Tristan BURKE SR Central Connecticut 22.95 -0.6

38 Micah COATES SO Kent State 21.63 -0.7 98 KeShawn ALLEN FR Lipscomb 23.04 -2.8

38 Dezmone STARKS SO App State 21.63 +2.1 SB 99 Hunter ADAMS FR Charleston Southern 23.13 +0.4

40 Sam AFARI FR Morehead State 21.63 +0.8 PB 100 Jevonte WILLIAMS 0 DC International 23.27 -0.4

41 Trent DAVIS II SR Coastal Carolina 21.66 +1.4 101 Will TERRY SO Colgate 23.39 +0.4

42 Demarcus CHAPA SO Grand Valley St. 21.68 +2.1 102 Elijah UPSHER SO Monroe University (NR) 24.54 +0.4

43 Sam COYLE FR Grand Valley St. 21.69 +2.1 103 Daishon SHACKLEFORD DC International 25.11 +0.4

44 Dominiq NORTHINGTON SO High Point 21.71 +1.5 104 Godwill DEGUENON DC International 25.75 -0.4

45 Ray LEE SR App State 21.72 +3.2 DNS Dorian BOMAR JR Converse DNS

46 Joshua GENTCHOS SO Holy Cross 21.74 +2.9 DNS Xavier DIXON FR Converse DNS

47 Tim BROWN SO High Point 21.74 +3.2 DNS Sean CONNELLY FR Brown DNS

48 Chase WILLIAMS SR Unattached 21.76 +2.0 DNS Ty BAUSCHELT FR Milwaukee DNS

49 Jason ESTRADA SR Brown 21.77 +2.9 DNS Isaac GILMORE SR Converse DNS

50 Armonte FERGUSON JR App State 21.79 +1.5 DNF Tobias WILLIAMS SO Duke DNF

50 Colin O'MALLEY SR Duke 21.79 -0.6 DNS Daniel KILLIAN FR Brown DNS

52 Miles MINGO Unattached 21.80 +2.9 FS Alexander MONTORO JR Tulane FS

53 Mekhi HAYES SO UNC Pembroke 21.82 +2.9 DNS Devron DAVIS SR Converse DNS

54 Andrew SALVODON FR South Carolina 21.83 -0.4

55 Lebron WILLIAMS JR Cumberlands 21.87 -0.6   MEN 400 M

56 Sam FREEMAN JR Fordham 21.87 +2.9 1 Tavon DAVIS JR Cumberlands 45.75 PB

57 Myles DARROCH SO High Point 21.88 +0.8 2 Shaquane TOUSSAINT FR Monroe University (NR) 46.00

58 Chris SWINT SO Marshall 21.90 +2.9 3 Aden PRICE FR Charleston Southern 46.28 PB

59 Joel NIMOH FR Lipscomb 21.93 +0.3 4 Elijah DAWES JR NC State 46.36

60 Brandon HARRIS SO NC State 21.95 +2.9 SB 5 Modou SANNEH SO Monroe University (NR) 46.59 PB

61 Rylee VANALTSTINE SO Buffalo 21.99 -0.6 6 Joshua PAGE SR Grand Valley St. 46.61

62 Keoni CHONG FR Buffalo 22.01 +0.3 PB 7 Parker KINNEY SR App State 46.64 PB

63 Paul AJAYI 0 DC International 22.02 -0.4 8 Christian PARKER JR NC State 46.68

64 Matthew FISHER FR George Mason 22.03 -1.8 9 Lucas FIGUEIREDO SO Central Connecticut 46.75 PB

65 Amari CARTER SO Roanoke 22.07 +2.1 10 Tyler JOHNSON Unattached 46.79

66 Shelton TODD JR Wingate 22.13 +2.9 11 Andres LANGSTON SO Duke 46.90

67 Isaiah MONROE JR N. Carolina A&T 22.24 +2.1 12 Jace WYNN FR UNCW 46.93 PB

68 Elias ARCHIE SR Brown 22.25 -1.8 PB 13 Jack AHART JR Notre Dame 47.17

69 Brennan JOHNSON FR Charleston Southern 22.26 -0.8 PB 14 Trevor WILDER SO Brown 47.19 PB

70 Datakis NUNNALLY JR Wingate 22.27 -0.6 15 Zion AMADI SO N.C. Central 47.20 PB

71 Kyle STEPTEAU FR Morehead State 22.28 -0.8 PB 16 Timothy FREDERICK SR Coppin State 47.22 PB

72 Jaelan BLACK SR Virginia State 22.30 -0.8 PB 17 Andrew CARD JR Maine 47.23 PB

73 Devin BAROLETTE SO Augusta 22.30 +0.8 SB 18 Lucas SMITH SO UNCW 47.23 PB

74 Keshon SAPP SR High Point 22.35 -0.7 19 Elias SPOSATO FR Rhode Island 47.27

75 David WARMINGTON SR South Carolina 22.37 -2.8 20 Alejandro SALGADO JR Charleston (W.V.) 47.52 PB

76 Michael BRADLEY FR Georgetown 22.39 +0.3 21 Sam FREEMAN JR Fordham 47.64 PB

77 Seinyi-Abasi ODUNGIDE JR Duke 22.41 -2.8 22 Damien HOWARD FR Coppin State 47.67 PB

78 Christian GABRIEL SO Monroe University (NR) 22.43 +2.9 23 Kengel CHRISTOPHER JR Catawba 47.70 SB

79 Davin LI FR MIT 22.45 -1.8 24 Jordan TUCK SO George Mason 47.72 PB

80 Michael FISHER SO UMass Lowell 22.46 -2.8 25 Michael FISHER SO UMass Lowell 47.76 PB

81 Andrew STEELE SO Duke 22.48 +0.3 PB 26 Brandon PARKER SO App State 47.88 PB

82 Jeremiah HINES JR Catawba 22.50 +1.5 27 Ty BAUSCHELT FR Milwaukee 47.89 PB

83 Mason MORALES SO George Mason 22.55 -0.4 PB 28 Zachary SCHMIDT JR Milwaukee 47.92 PB

84 Solomon MILLER SR Brown 22.56 +0.3 29 Roy MILLER SO Cumberlands 47.96

85 Andrew BAMBERG SO Tulane 22.59 +0.4 PB 30 Isaac GILMORE SR Converse 48.04 PB

86 Anthony GIBSON SO George Mason 22.62 -2.8 31 Cleon JOSEPH SO Monroe University (NR) 48.06 PB

87 Kai SHERIDAN SO Chicago State 22.66 -0.6 SB 32 Joseph NORRBY FR Coastal Carolina 48.08

88 Filipos GEORGANTAS FR Brown 22.66 -1.8 33 Jason ESTRADA SR Brown 48.09

89 Kala'i MAKANANI FR Buffalo 22.67 +0.4 PB 34 Eric KREUTER FR Charleston (W.V.) 48.11

90 Jack WANG SO MIT 22.68 -1.8 35 Isaac FITZPATRICK FR N.C. Central 48.15
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36 Desmond CHAPA SO Grand Valley St. 48.18 PB 96 Sean CRUMPLER JR Lenoir-Rhyne 49.90 =PB

37 Trannon AYLOR SO Grand Valley St. 48.18 97 Hunter ADAMS FR Charleston Southern 49.98

38 Etiam TORGBENU SR Coppin State 48.19 PB 98 Owen MILLER JR Kent State 50.03

39 Dorian CHANCE FR Augusta 48.20 PB 99 Ethan LONG SO Cincinnati 50.11

40 Brayden ANDERSON SO Anderson (S.C.) 48.21 PB 100 Logan BENTLEY FR App State 50.13 PB

41 Palmer SMITH FR NC State 48.25 PB 101 Nicolas PIZARRO SR Penn 50.15

42 Malachi TAYLOR FR Buffalo 48.27 102 Malachi PATTERSON SO Wingate 50.15

43 Harry ECONOMON FR Virginia 48.27 PB 103 Demarcus CHAPA SO Grand Valley St. 50.24

44 Sean KALAWAN GW Express 48.30 104 Joshua ANTOINE JR Colgate 50.25 PB

45 Aidan WALCOTT SR George Mason 48.31 105 James CIACCIO FR Northeastern 50.33

46 Rylee VANALTSTINE SO Buffalo 48.32 106 Kai SHERIDAN SO Chicago State 50.40 SB

47 Lorenzo CAMOBRECO SR Roanoke 48.35 107 Alex LAMBERT FR Georgetown 50.43

48 Tristan MILLER JR Holy Cross 48.43 108 Cohen ARBOGAST SO Frostburg State 50.56 PB

49 Brady PRIOR SO Charleston (W.V.) 48.43 109 Dylan SAUNDERS FR Wingate 50.64 PB

50 Ryan TROCOLAR SO Marist 48.47 PB 110 Maxwell CZARNECKI JR Central Connecticut 50.66

51 Micah MCKENZIE JR Georgetown 48.49 PB 111 Foster SHELBERT SO Wake Forest 50.67 PB

52 Michael BRITTINGHAM SR N. Carolina A&T 48.50 112 Alexander MONTORO JR Tulane 50.73

53 Sam AFARI FR Morehead State 48.51 113 Cooper STEPHENS FR UNCW 50.75

54 Kymoy PHILLIP SR Central Connecticut 48.55 114 Jayden BROWN SO Central Connecticut 50.76

55 Avery BENNETT FR Wingate 48.60 115 Sean CONNELLY FR Brown 50.87

56 Philip GRAY JR Coppin State 48.68 116 Marcus CHU SO Colgate 50.92

57 Anthony BUFORD SO Milwaukee 48.69 PB 117 Hugo MASSA SR Cumberlands 50.97

58 Benjamin MARKHAM SO Penn 48.69 118 Langston RICHARDSON SR LIU 51.15

59 Marcus CRUMPLER Unattached 48.85 119 Andrew BAMBERG SO Tulane 51.49 PB

60 Max MARINO SO Wake Forest 48.88 120 Will TERRY SO Colgate 51.55

61 Zion PRUITT JR Cumberlands 48.89 PB 121 Dylan TERRYBERRY SR Michigan State 51.56

62 Gabriel CARSON FR Augusta 48.92 122 Ayman NORELDAIM JR MIT 51.78

63 Keoni CHONG FR Buffalo 48.93 PB 123 Luke MILMAN FR Furman 52.21

64 Davis LEE JR MIT 48.94 PB 124 Nate BRUNO GW Express 53.54

65 Miller BRANNEN JR App State 48.94 PB 125 Micah MCHARDY SO Monroe University (NR) 55.37 PB

66 Noah KINCADE SR Cumberlands 48.94 PB 126 Jazir HARRIS FR Monroe University (NR) 56.50

67 Charlie ROBERTS JR Augusta 48.95 PB DNS Miles GAY JR Maine DNS

68 Wyatt MILHOAN SO Marshall 48.97 PB DNF Deon SUMPTER SR Wingate DNF

69 Kyle BLOOMER SR Providence 48.97 DNS Patrick TUOHY Unattached DNS

70 Roberto BARRERA SR Augusta 49.04 DNS Paul AJAYI 0 DC International DNS

71 Brenden ROBBINS FR App State 49.11 PB DNS Evan GRAESSLE FR Kent State DNS

72 Jack HYNES JR Frostburg State 49.11 DNS Joey BLOEBAUM SO Marshall DNS

73 Nolan FEYLER SO Maine 49.12

74 Mason SAMUELS SO George Mason 49.14 PB   MEN 800 M

75 Emery ANDERSON FR UNC-Greensboro 49.18 1 Camden LAW SR Michigan 1:46.80 MR

76 Trenton SHUTTERS JR Youngstown St. 49.19 2 Miles BROWN SR Michigan 1:47.16

77 Keith JENERETTE FR Delaware State 49.24 3 Trent MCFARLAND JR Michigan 1:47.25 PB

78 Kristian PRAIZNER SR MIT 49.29 4 John O'REILLY JR Michigan 1:47.70 PB

79 Cole NEW FR UNCW 49.36 5 Klaus SCHOLZ FR Wingate 1:47.89

80 Chris SWINT SO Marshall 49.36 6 Samuel RODMAN SR Virginia 1:48.16

81 Shamar MORGAN JR N. Carolina A&T 49.37 7 Carver MORGAN SR American 1:48.43

82 Sage PHILLIPS JR Delaware State 49.37 8 Zander DUNBAR Unattached 1:49.11

83 Ryan HARPER SO Wake Forest 49.47 9 Kaden KLUTH SR American 1:49.31

84 Lance KOONTZ SO George Mason 49.48 10 Colin FISHER SO Brown 1:49.83 PB

85 Leland BISHOP FR Furman 49.48 11 Gianni ALLWEIN JR Cincinnati 1:49.90

86 Robert WADE SO UNCW 49.55 12 Ryan HAGAN JR SUNY Geneseo 1:49.99 PB

87 Kala'i MAKANANI FR Buffalo 49.56 PB 13 Prince MCABELO SR Cincinnati 1:50.07

88 Ferdinand ROSA SO Valparaiso 49.63 14 Henry DIXON FR Michigan 1:50.08

89 Evan HUDSON SO Notre Dame 49.67 15 Kaleb HOLLINS JR Flagler 1:50.18 PB

90 Chad HILLMAN SR UNCW 49.68 16 Tom BREEN SO Providence 1:50.29 PB

91 Levi HOENNINGER JR Coastal Carolina 49.79 PB 17 Oliver COOPER FR Queens (N.C.) 1:50.42

92 Connor STERLING JR MIT 49.81 18 Danny RAYMOND SO Queens (N.C.) 1:50.45

93 Jordan FENNELL FR Lenoir-Rhyne 49.83 19 Jimmy GELLER SO Eastern Michigan 1:50.51 PB

94 Millar MCELREA FR Charleston (W.V.) 49.85 PB 20 Max HOOPER SO Lipscomb 1:50.64

95 Beau HARKELROAD SO Kent State 49.87 21 Karsen VESTY SO Boston University 1:50.83
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22 Vinay RAMAN FR Penn 1:51.09 82 Trenton SHUTTERS JR Youngstown St. 1:52.94

23 Harry PARKER MCLAIN FR Wake Forest 1:51.15 83 Cameron STOCKE SO Minnesota 1:52.95

24 Caleb HYMANS JR George Mason 1:51.18 PB 84 Zak FREELAND SR Charlotte 1:52.95

25 Harrison WITT SR Virginia 1:51.21 85 Gabriel RODRIGUEZ JR Rutgers 1:52.98

26 Ian CAIN SO Delaware State 1:51.25 PB 86 Matt FIRLINGS JR Maine 1:53.10 PB

27 Samuel ALLEN SO Grand Valley St. 1:51.25 87 Cameron WALTER SO Brown 1:53.12

28 Seth EYE SO Augusta 1:51.31 PB 88 Ian MAS SO Charlotte 1:53.15

29 Graham STEDFAST SR UMass Lowell 1:51.33 89 Robert POPLAU SO Rutgers 1:53.28

30 Levente PALVOLGYI JR Wingate 1:51.37 90 Reiss MARSHALL FR Iona 1:53.30

31 Elliott MCARTHUR JR NC State 1:51.37 91 Roman SCHRADER SR Tulane 1:53.33

32 Colin MACGREGOR FR Grand Valley St. 1:51.41 92 Sam COHEN JR Tulane 1:53.34 PB

33 Aleix LAGO SR Wingate 1:51.49 93 Tyler KISSELL FR Minnesota 1:53.36

34 Mario CANTARERO JR Campbell 1:51.52 94 Will STONE SR Flagler 1:53.37

35 Brandt BLANCHARD FR New Orleans 1:51.55 95 Jaxson ECKERT JR Ohio State 1:53.42

36 Wes SHIPSEY SO Wake Forest 1:51.59 96 Gabriel KWARTENG SR Central Connecticut 1:53.49

37 Dominic SULIMAN SR Saginaw Valley 1:51.64 97 Luke MUSSARD FR Miami (Ohio) 1:53.51

38 Cooper GROAT JR Richmond 1:51.65 SB 98 Logan DINGMAN JR Central Arkansas 1:53.60

39 William GOODRICH JR Lipscomb 1:51.65 99 Evan GRAESSLE FR Kent State 1:53.62

40 Aidan NORRIS SO Buffalo 1:51.66 100 Taysaun WILSON FR N. Carolina A&T 1:53.64

41 Luke LARKIN SR Flagler 1:51.68 101 Daniel DEMONTE JR Boston University 1:53.68

42 Conall ROGERS SR Northeastern 1:51.68 102 Preston RIEGER SO Kent State 1:53.69

43 Jose Manuel RODRIGUEZ SO New Orleans 1:51.68 103 Aidan BUDGE SR Central Connecticut 1:53.73

44 Marti MOLINS JR Milligan 1:51.69 PB 104 Paul MCCLAIN SR George Mason 1:53.75

45 Benjamin MARKHAM SO Penn 1:51.71 105 Jacob BARRAZA FR Coastal Carolina 1:53.78

46 John CARBONE SR Flagler 1:51.74 106 Tyler HEATH SO Grand Valley St. 1:53.79 PB

47 Dyimond WALKER SR N. Carolina A&T 1:51.76 107 Owen COMISKEY JR Providence 1:53.84 PB

48 Dominic JACKSON SO Miami (Ohio) 1:51.82 SB 108 Kaden KLEINHEN SO Charleston Southern 1:53.84

49 Andrew MALLO SR Charlotte 1:51.92 109 Ajay RAINA SO Northeastern 1:53.91

50 Ky BICKFORD JR Central Arkansas 1:51.93 PB 110 Dakin EBMEYER JR Colgate 1:53.96

51 Jack MATTINGLY SO Northeastern 1:51.96 PB 111 Colin CERNANSKY SO Ohio State 1:53.97

52 Pierce GRZYMKOWSKI FR Oakland 1:51.96 112 Etiam TORGBENU SR Coppin State 1:53.98

53 Aiden COLES JR Iona 1:51.98 113 Basit IDDRISS SR UMass Lowell 1:53.98

54 Connor FOLEY SO Dartmouth 1:52.04 114 Nicholas EMMERT JR George Mason 1:53.99 PB

55 Will CUICCHI FR Charlotte 1:52.07 115 Jacob PUHALLA JR Youngstown St. 1:54.03

56 Rodolfo SANCHEZ SR Loyola (Ill.) 1:52.08 116 Colby REVORD JR Loyola (Ill.) 1:54.06 PB

57 Noe KEMPER SO Dartmouth 1:52.10 117 Eddie HALL JR N. Carolina A&T 1:54.07

58 Jayden CURRY FR LIU 1:52.11 SB 118 Emanuel WILLIAMS JR Unattached 1:54.08

59 Tyler DONOVAN SO Oakland 1:52.19 PB 119 William JOHNSTON JR Providence 1:54.08

60 Ashton THOMAS FR Howard 1:52.20 120 Kyle BARNEY FR Charlotte 1:54.10

61 Carson WILLIAMS FR Charlotte 1:52.22 121 Alex YON SR Michigan State 1:54.12 PB

62 Walid JARFANI JR LIU 1:52.25 122 Victor NDIWA JR Clemson 1:54.13

63 Liam GOING SR Penn 1:52.28 123 Moritz EBBESKOTTE SR Boston University 1:54.18

64 Brian MASAI SO LIU 1:52.29 124 James HOWELL JR Loyola (Ill.) 1:54.19

65 Jacob REDMAN SO Northeastern 1:52.29 PB 125 Justin RAU FR Wingate 1:54.19

66 Carson MCCOY JR Eastern Michigan 1:52.35 126 Richard ROZKYDALEK FR Dartmouth 1:54.23

67 Asa FRANCIS JR Coppin State 1:52.42 127 Ben BORCHERS JR Fordham 1:54.31

68 James FORD SO Virginia 1:52.43 128 Lucas GUERRA SR Wake Forest 1:54.36

69 Dylan MCBRIDE SR Kent State 1:52.44 129 Ayman NORELDAIM JR MIT 1:54.40 PB

70 Foster SHELBERT SO Wake Forest 1:52.59 130 Chris LARNARD SO Penn 1:54.41

71 Andrew RILEY FR Wake Forest 1:52.59 131 Sam BARNARD JR UNC-Greensboro 1:54.42

72 Trae BAKER FR Central Arkansas 1:52.60 132 Hamish MURRAY FR Eastern Kentucky 1:54.46

73 Izak BIBILE SO Loyola (Ill.) 1:52.61 133 Cole NEW FR UNCW 1:54.49 PB

74 Brady DANYLUK FR Northeastern 1:52.61 134 George KEEN JR Penn 1:54.50 PB

75 Will MCGRAW JR Ohio State 1:52.68 135 Justin ROOSE JR Saginaw Valley 1:54.55 PB

76 Kyle RAKITIS JR Rutgers 1:52.74 136 Kyle CRADY FR Cumberlands 1:54.56

77 Noah SAGE SR Michigan State 1:52.81 136 Jalen ST. FORT SR Tulane 1:54.56

78 Jake HALEY JR Brown 1:52.83 PB 138 Eric SCHLEIF FR Fordham 1:54.56

79 Natanael VIGO CATALA SO Georgetown 1:52.85 139 Gilbert RONO JR Tulane 1:54.62

80 Karsten GRUNDAHL SO Milwaukee 1:52.86 PB 140 Connor SHINGLETON JR Youngstown St. 1:54.69

81 Moritz KLEESIEK SO Charlotte 1:52.91 141 Collin KLEINHEN SO Charleston Southern 1:54.71
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142 Tyler DAILEY JR Eastern Michigan 1:54.79 DNS Jacob SZALEWICZ FR UMass Lowell DNS

143 Jarod MAHE FR Cumberlands 1:54.79 DNS James SCHMIDT Unattached DNS

144 Joey YAROS FR Valparaiso 1:54.86 DNF James CIACCIO FR Northeastern DNF

145 Max YOUNG JR Cumberlands 1:54.90 PB DNS Nicolas PIZARRO SR Penn DNS

146 Owen MULLINS FR Coastal Carolina 1:54.91 PB DNS Brady BLIVEN SO Vanderbilt DNS

147 Gideon KIPLIMO JR Clemson 1:54.92 DNF Drake PRINCE CPTC - Tracksmith DNF

148 Ryan EHRLER SO Cumberlands 1:54.92

149 Elias AMMON SO Roanoke 1:54.94   MEN 1500 M

150 John CORRIGAN JR Fordham 1:54.97 1 Trent MCFARLAND JR Michigan 3:35.80 PB

151 Brock FARRIS SO Youngstown St. 1:55.02 2 Brendan HERGER SO Michigan 3:36.03 PB

152 Duncan FRISBIE-SMITH FR Brown 1:55.03 3 Liam LYONS SR Holy Cross 3:38.38 PB

153 Adam PETITJEAN FR Wake Forest 1:55.08 4 Henry DIXON FR Michigan 3:38.70

154 Ryan MOTONDO JR NC State 1:55.10 5 Max HOOPER SO Lipscomb 3:40.06 PB

155 Hugo MASSA SR Cumberlands 1:55.11 6 Kaden KLUTH SR American 3:40.31 =PB

156 Kobe HUTSON SR Howard 1:55.18 7 Timothy CHERRY JR Michigan State 3:40.75 PB

157 Wade DUFFEK SR Milwaukee 1:55.22 PB 8 Kristian IMROTH SR Eastern Kentucky 3:41.02 PB

157 Jacob SERRA SR Clemson 1:55.22 9 Aiden COLES JR Iona 3:41.38 PB

159 Oscar CURRY JR Augusta 1:55.22 10 Billy ATKINSON SR Virginia 3:41.40

160 Gabriel BEST SO Augusta 1:55.29 11 Seth ELKING JR Cincinnati 3:41.56 PB

161 Colin VANDERSCHAAF SO Grand Valley St. 1:55.45 PB 12 Kian WILES JR Eastern Michigan 3:41.79

162 Collin MCLAUGHLIN FR Oakland 1:55.47 13 Lasse FUNCK SR Missouri 3:41.98 PB

163 Daniel SULLIVAN SR Clemson 1:55.50 14 James SCHMIDT Unattached 3:42.07 SB

164 Carter WINDHAM SR Milligan 1:55.51 15 Zak FREELAND SR Charlotte 3:42.11 PB

165 Ayden BOUCHER JR Wake Forest 1:55.57 16 Rodolfo SANCHEZ SR Loyola (Ill.) 3:42.55

166 Jack DINGMAN SR Central Arkansas 1:55.59 17 Lars LAROS SR Wingate 3:42.56 PB

167 Luke GOODE SO Marshall 1:55.62 PB 18 Finnian RUSSELL SO Missouri 3:42.60 PB

168 Harper FAHEY JR Milwaukee 1:55.67 PB 19 Henry ACORN FR Virginia 3:42.71

169 Anthony MATTHEW SR Florida Southern 1:55.67 20 Matt GATUNE SR Columbia 3:42.75

170 Ferdinand ROSA SO Valparaiso 1:55.79 21 Edouard LECRIVAIN SR South Carolina 3:42.79

171 Trey KRAIMER SR Coastal Carolina 1:55.80 22 Luke SIMPSON SR Pittsburgh 3:42.90 PB

172 Braden HOFF FR Valparaiso 1:55.81 23 Gavin GENISIO SO Tennessee 3:42.98

173 Jack HYNES JR Frostburg State 1:55.82 24 Wes SHIPSEY SO Wake Forest 3:43.26 PB

174 Jack FLEMING Unattached 1:55.85 25 Oliver NEWMAN Unattached 3:43.27

175 Caden CULL FR Cumberlands 1:55.89 26 Bryn WOODALL SR Furman 3:43.34

176 Jackson MUSTO FR Augusta 1:55.94 27 Kaleb BURROUGHS FR South Carolina 3:43.36

177 Ivan REGO JR Wingate 1:55.98 PB 28 Ryan HAGAN JR SUNY Geneseo 3:43.50 PB

178 Landon JONES FR Charlotte 1:56.03 29 Braden LOFQUEST Unattached-Duke 3:43.56 PB

179 Christian CHILDS SO Marshall 1:56.20 30 Brady KELLER FR South Alabama 3:43.65

180 Daniel REZA FR Tulane 1:56.29 31 Sean CRONIN FR La Salle 3:43.72

181 Isayah STEWART JR Frostburg State 1:56.31 SB 32 Carver MORGAN SR American 3:44.05 PB

182 Leo GOODMAN SR Minnesota 1:56.35 33 Youssef ASSLOUJ JR Texas A&M 3:44.11

183 Ethan COPE FR Youngstown St. 1:56.36 34 Oliver NEATE FR Providence 3:44.51

184 Nadim ABDU JR George Mason 1:56.66 35 Benji ANDERSON FR Notre Dame 3:44.57

185 Noah SHEPHERD SR Augusta 1:57.01 SB 36 Ondrej GAJDOS JR Texas A&M 3:44.61 PB

186 Boitshepo MASHILO FR Monroe University (NR) 1:57.37 37 William GOODRICH JR Lipscomb 3:44.63 PB

187 Matt MCCABE FR Providence 1:57.42 38 Aiden SULLIVAN JR Michigan 3:44.75

188 Patrick COYLE SO Rutgers 1:58.34 39 Jonathan MILES SO Michigan 3:45.31 PB

189 Sam SCHREIBER JR Milwaukee 1:58.64 PB 40 Nicola BAIOCCHI FR Kentucky 3:45.33 PB

190 Jorge BECERRA SR Campbell 1:58.92 41 Tyler BARTLETT JR Providence 3:45.36 PB

191 Emmanuel PADDYFOTE SR N.C. Central 1:59.45 42 Danny RAYMOND SO Queens (N.C.) 3:45.47 PB

192 Kaleb CONWAY JR N. Carolina A&T 1:59.91 43 Aiden NEAL SR North Carolina 3:45.49

193 Sean REIDY JR Fordham 2:00.35 44 David SLAPAK JR Butler 3:45.59

DNF Blake SANTOS JR Unattached DNF 45 Luke PASH FR North Carolina 3:45.61

DNS Matthew WING JR Brown DNS 46 Elliott PUGH FR Providence 3:45.70 PB

DNS Mason RAASCH JR Charleston Southern DNS 47 Leo GOODMAN SR Minnesota 3:45.82

DNS Jonathan REGULES FR George Mason DNS 48 Walid JARFANI JR LIU 3:45.88 PB

DNF Chance BLOODWORTH SO Clemson DNF 49 Joe DOSREIS Unattached 3:45.90

DNS Andrew BENASSI SR UMass Lowell DNS 50 Cameron STOCKE SO Minnesota 3:46.03 PB

DNS Conner OVERLY SR East Tenn. St. DNS 51 Izak BIBILE SO Loyola (Ill.) 3:46.06 PB

DNF Tyler EDSON JR Virginia DNF 52 Chanel MUIR SR La Salle 3:46.08
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53 Levi BICHII FR Kentucky 3:46.21 PB 113 Brian GAMBLE JR Yale 3:50.13

54 Elliott MCARTHUR JR NC State 3:46.22 114 Ishak MEKIDECHE SO Cumberlands 3:50.14 PB

55 Jack DINGMAN SR Central Arkansas 3:46.25 115 Ashton BANGE JR Dartmouth 3:50.19

56 Will COOGAN SR North Carolina 3:46.27 116 Hamish MURRAY FR Eastern Kentucky 3:50.21

57 Brady BLIVEN SO Vanderbilt 3:46.30 117 John JESSUP JR Georgia Tech 3:50.28

58 Alexander ARRAMBIDE JR Georgia Tech 3:46.45 118 Aaron RICHTER FR Belmont 3:50.29 PB

59 Matthew SMITH SR Notre Dame 3:46.50 119 Colin VANDERSCHAAF SO Grand Valley St. 3:50.32 PB

60 Vinay RAMAN FR Penn 3:46.53 120 Brian KWEYEI JR Clemson 3:50.35

61 Tyler KISSELL FR Minnesota 3:46.57 PB 121 Michael LONG JR Liberty 3:50.36 PB

62 Caleb HYMANS JR George Mason 3:47.01 PB 122 Colin FISHER SO Brown 3:50.47 PB

63 John SCHULER JR Notre Dame 3:47.12 123 Robert MECHURA FR North Carolina 3:50.52

64 Jasper CANE FR Michigan State 3:47.26 124 Carter KNOX JR Tennessee 3:50.58 PB

65 Henry STRAND SO North Carolina 3:47.32 PB 125 Jacob REDMAN SO Northeastern 3:50.67 PB

66 Chasen HUNT SR Lynchburg 3:47.40 126 Daniel HAYES FR George Mason 3:50.68

67 Caleb TENNEY FR Johns Hopkins 3:47.42 127 Karsen VESTY SO Boston University 3:50.79

68 Dominic SULIMAN SR Saginaw Valley 3:47.50 128 Max MURPHY JR North Carolina 3:51.05

69 Kaleb HOLLINS JR Flagler 3:47.53 129 Jack ANSTROM Unattached - NCSU 3:51.06

70 Gilbert RONO JR Tulane 3:47.67 130 Carlos LANZAGORTA-RUIZ JR South Carolina 3:51.09

71 Owen GILBERT JR Michigan State 3:47.79 PB 131 Michael HEGARTY SO Michigan State 3:51.23 PB

72 Moritz KLEESIEK SO Charlotte 3:47.83 132 Justin ROOSE JR Saginaw Valley 3:51.26 PB

73 Cayden DYER JR Virginia 3:47.90 SB 133 Colin CERNANSKY SO Ohio State 3:51.26

74 Caleb GILBERT SO Charleston (W.V.) 3:47.90 PB 134 Jules GEFFROY-REMOT JR Charleston (W.V.) 3:51.35 SB

75 Alejandro BERRIO SO Wingate 3:48.00 PB 135 Christopher LUCAS SR Xavier (Ohio) 3:51.39 PB

76 Nathan CREMIN JR Montreat 3:48.00 136 Ky BICKFORD JR Central Arkansas 3:51.43

77 Noah BOECK JR Queens (N.C.) 3:48.01 PB 137 Tripp ROEMER SO Furman 3:51.44

78 Edwin KIPRONO SO Kennesaw State 3:48.03 138 Will MCGRAW JR Ohio State 3:51.59 PB

79 Joey TINDALE SR Anderson (S.C.) 3:48.07 PB 139 Ryan EHRLER SO Cumberlands 3:51.59 PB

80 Liam GOING SR Penn 3:48.10 140 Graham HEINRICH FR Pittsburgh 3:51.59

81 Dakin EBMEYER JR Colgate 3:48.12 PB 141 Anthony MATTHEW SR Florida Southern 3:51.59

82 Carson MCCOY JR Eastern Michigan 3:48.19 142 Andrew KIVETT SR Wake Forest 3:51.62 PB

83 Griffin KUSHEN Unattached-Duke 3:48.20 143 Mac HADDEN SR Wake Forest 3:51.74

84 Gage KILLEWALD SR Michigan State 3:48.20 144 Brendan DISTEFANO SR William & Mary 3:51.74 PB

85 Carson WILLIAMS FR Charlotte 3:48.21 145 Jake BORGESI SO Penn State 3:51.79 PB

86 Grant MORGENFELD FR Wake Forest 3:48.24 146 Grant SCHRODER FR Harvard 3:51.96

87 Ethan HOGAN SO Missouri 3:48.34 PB 147 Jack DOWD FR Providence 3:52.12

88 Lucas GUERRA SR Wake Forest 3:48.37 147 Jacob LINE SR Northern Kentucky 3:52.12 SB

89 Myles PLUMMER SR Virginia 3:48.37 PB 149 Arashi HUNTER FR Harvard 3:52.20

90 Colby REVORD JR Loyola (Ill.) 3:48.42 PB 150 Gideon KIPLIMO JR Clemson 3:52.22 SB

91 Brady MCARDLE JR Michigan State 3:48.46 PB 151 Hatim BOUKHTAM Unattached 3:52.23

92 Ian MAS SO Charlotte 3:48.71 152 Matthew BRUNNOCK SO Wingate 3:52.31

93 Michael FERGUSON SR Unattached 3:48.75 153 Owen KARAS SR Yale 3:52.41

94 Seth CAUDILL JR Catawba 3:48.82 PB 154 Andrew CATAPANO SO Col. of Charleston 3:52.42 PB

95 Soheib DISSA Unattached-Duke 3:48.83 155 Niels PEETERS SO Wingate 3:52.48

96 Gitch HAYES JR North Carolina 3:48.86 PB 156 Matthew DOHERTY JR Brown 3:52.54

97 Reiss MARSHALL FR Iona 3:49.01 157 Nicholas EMMERT JR George Mason 3:52.56

98 Jimmy GELLER SO Eastern Michigan 3:49.02 PB 158 Eli ENGELMAN FR Dartmouth 3:52.66

99 Jackson WYATT FR Kentucky 3:49.05 159 Rogan ARRIAGA FR Charleston Southern 3:52.70 PB

100 Connor SHINGLETON JR Youngstown St. 3:49.09 PB 160 Ronan CODYRE SO Eastern Michigan 3:52.70

101 Luke MUSSARD FR Miami (Ohio) 3:49.15 PB 161 Jacob BARRAZA FR Coastal Carolina 3:52.74

102 Aidan KNEELAND FR App State 3:49.27 PB 162 Andrew MANGUM JR Indiana 3:52.76

103 Seb SUTCH SO Yale 3:49.32 PB 163 Duncan FRISBIE-SMITH FR Brown 3:52.78

104 Ethan FINGERHUT SR Pittsburgh 3:49.38 PB 164 Victor NDIWA JR Clemson 3:52.84

105 Tony AMANIA FR Kentucky 3:49.40 PB 165 Sam SCHREIBER JR Milwaukee 3:52.90 PB

106 Joe BARRETT FR North Carolina 3:49.47 166 Mason RAASCH JR Charleston Southern 3:52.90 SB

107 Alex SAWYER SR Unattached 3:49.48 167 Calvin DOVGALYUK FR Coastal Carolina 3:53.02

108 Jacob SMITH SR Penn State 3:49.50 PB 168 Vincent GUARESIMO SO Buffalo 3:53.03 PB

109 Maddox JORDAN SO Rhode Island 3:49.52 PB 169 Maxton SOWERS SR Marshall 3:53.06 PB

110 Chris LARNARD SO Penn 3:49.53 170 Seth EYE SO Augusta 3:53.06 PB

111 Antonio CAPALBO SR Rhode Island 3:49.90 171 Charlie KYBERD FR Wingate 3:53.08

112 Parker HARRIS SO Army West Point 3:49.98 PB 172 Adam PETITJEAN FR Wake Forest 3:53.09
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173 Kyle EBERHARD SO Michigan State 3:53.11 DNF Matt MCCABE FR Providence DNF

174 Christian MENOUNOS FR Connecticut 3:53.20 DNF Michael MORGAN SR Providence DNF

175 Mohamed ENSAAD JR Charleston (W.V.) 3:53.22 PB DNF Adam FURMAN JR Army West Point DNF

176 Caleb WILCOX SO William & Mary 3:53.25 DNF William JOHNSTON JR Providence DNF

177 Ryan MOTONDO JR NC State 3:53.36 DNS Jake TOOMEY SR NC State DNS

178 Moritz EBBESKOTTE SR Boston University 3:53.49 DNS Elliot DOTSON JR Anderson (S.C.) DNS

179 Daniel CORTESE JR Davidson 3:53.53 PB DNF Tyler EDSON JR Virginia DNF

180 Aidan NORRIS SO Buffalo 3:53.60 DNF Daelen ACKLEY Unattached DNF

181 Trae BAKER FR Central Arkansas 3:53.72 DNF Luke CUNNINGHAM SR Unattached DNF

182 Michael SKORA SO Vanderbilt 3:53.75 DNF Cooper CAWTHRA Under Armour Baltimore DNF

183 Daniel REZA FR Tulane 3:53.90 DNS Rogerio AMARAL SR Tulane DNS

184 Brendan PITCHER SR Liberty 3:54.00 DNS Jaouad KHCHINA JR South Carolina DNS

185 Andrew BENASSI SR UMass Lowell 3:54.05 DNS Ferenc KOVACS JR Harvard DNS

186 Ricky CIRCELLI SO South Carolina 3:54.11 PB DNS Brayden MARSHALL SO NC State DNS

187 Harper FAHEY JR Milwaukee 3:54.22 PB DNS Hugo HEWITT JR Charleston (W.V.) DNS

188 Ethan STANSBURY JR Liberty 3:54.23

189 Tyler HEATH SO Grand Valley St. 3:54.37   MEN 5000 M

190 Collin KLEINHEN SO Charleston Southern 3:54.38 SB 1 Elkana KIPRUTO SO Wichita State 13:35.77 PB

191 Aidan LORD JR Indiana 3:54.67 2 Will DALEY SR Virginia 13:36.80

192 Logan DINGMAN JR Central Arkansas 3:54.77 3 Zouhair REDOUANE SO Tennessee 13:36.94

193 Alex PELOV FR Georgetown 3:54.92 4 Dennis KIPRUTO JR Alabama 13:37.75 PB

194 Matt KIM SO Indiana 3:55.10 5 Edward BIRD JR Kentucky 13:38.36 PB

195 Paul PAM JR Tulane 3:55.19 PB 6 Evans BIWOTT SO Oklahoma 13:39.12 PB

196 Will STONE SR Flagler 3:55.25 7 Luke JOHNSON FR Georgetown 13:40.50

197 Ryan ELSTON SR Butler 3:55.34 8 Nathan MOUNTAIN SR Virginia 13:40.60

198 Kyle RAKITIS JR Rutgers 3:55.50 9 Bradley GIBLIN JR Eastern Kentucky 13:41.41

199 Colter SIENKIEWICZ SO Unattached 3:55.57 PB 10 Tam GAVENAS FR Harvard 13:41.43

200 Dylan MCBRIDE SR Kent State 3:55.64 11 Brett GARDNER SR Virginia 13:41.99

201 Jack MATTINGLY SO Northeastern 3:55.99 12 Taha ER RAOUY JR Eastern Kentucky 13:42.54

202 Aidan BUDGE SR Central Connecticut 3:56.16 13 Nathan LOPEZ JR Michigan 13:42.56 PB

203 Cormac DIXON SO Providence 3:56.37 14 Theodor SCHUCHT SO Boston College 13:45.34 PB

204 Liam NAUGHTON FR Connecticut 3:56.38 15 Ethan EDGEWORTH SO Tennessee 13:47.56

205 Joey YAROS FR Valparaiso 3:56.61 16 Nelson PARIKEN FR Alabama 13:48.51

206 Ryan LOVELACE SR Lee (Tenn.) 3:57.52 17 Albert VELIKONJA SR Furman 13:51.71

207 Ethan COPE FR Youngstown St. 3:57.56 18 Adrian LEGARRETA Unattached-West Texas A&M13:53.16 PB

208 Matthew SCHROFF FR Michigan State 3:57.72 19 Riley HOUGH JR Michigan State 13:53.37

209 Owen WHITNEY FR Butler 3:57.73 20 Oliver MACDONALD Unattached 13:54.03

210 Brayden SEYMOUR SO Furman 3:58.06 21 Matthew FORRESTER SR Butler 13:54.15

211 Parker LAMBERS JR Michigan State 3:58.47 22 Michael BOHLKE SR George Washington 13:57.60

212 Owen MULLINS FR Coastal Carolina 3:58.67 23 Will CONWAY Unattached 13:57.95 PB

213 Ryan MULROONEY SO Georgetown 3:58.76 24 Justin WACHTEL SR Virginia 13:58.09

214 Andrew THORNTON-SHERMANFR Harvard 3:58.98 25 Chris KNIGHT Unattached 13:58.26

215 Noah BRIGHTMAN JR Buffalo 3:59.09 26 Bryce GILMORE JR Wake Forest 13:59.10 PB

216 NILSEN HURST FR Unattached 3:59.34 27 Taylor WADE SO Georgia Tech 13:59.47 PB

217 Nicholas LARSON JR Colgate 3:59.59 28 Baidy BA SR Kent State 13:59.99 PB

218 Tristian MERCHANT JR Liberty 3:59.76 29 Carson BURIAN SR Alabama 14:00.18 PB

219 Oscar CURRY JR Augusta 3:59.88 30 Seth MAHONY FR Butler 14:00.72

220 George KEEN JR Penn 4:00.05 31 Nathan DAVIS SR Army West Point 14:02.21

221 Will VENABLE FR NC State 4:00.26 32 Oliver BOLTZ SO Iona 14:03.83 PB

222 Tyler DAILEY JR Eastern Michigan 4:00.89 33 Lucas TOWNE SO Cincinnati 14:03.98 PB

223 Luke LARKIN SR Flagler 4:01.02 34 Nick MARTIN JR Rhode Island 14:04.47 PB

224 Hugh JACOBSMEYER SO Purdue 4:01.35 35 Noah NYAGEO FR Akron 14:04.68

DNS Knox EATON FR South Carolina DNS 36 Magnus MANLEY FR Yale 14:05.08

DNS Benjy STREET FR Brown DNS 37 Sean KENNEDY-WONNEBERGER Unattached 14:05.29

DNS Justin LIPSCOMB SO Marshall DNS 38 Quintin GATONS SR Pittsburgh 14:05.72 PB

DNF Tom BREEN SO Providence DNF 39 Colin PEATTIE SR Boston College 14:05.79

DNS Eli ROTH SO Davidson DNS 40 Will JEFFERSON JR Lipscomb 14:06.48

DNS Sean REIDY JR Fordham DNS 41 Sean MORELLO JR Duke 14:06.79 PB

DNS Graham STEDFAST SR UMass Lowell DNS 42 Noah HARRIS Unattached 14:07.19

DNF Jack FORER SR Connecticut DNF 43 Josh RUIZ FR Florida 14:07.19
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44 William BEARDSLEY SO Michigan 14:07.31 104 Owen BOSLEY JR Harvard 14:26.14

45 Kelvin KIPYEGO JR Wichita State 14:07.33 PB 105 Sam PETERSON JR Eastern Michigan 14:27.45 PB

46 Owen KARAS SR Yale 14:07.53 106 Gavin ROSSI SO Rutgers 14:27.47 PB

47 Charles GUERRERA FR Syracuse 14:08.13 107 Eyan TURK FR Kentucky 14:27.55

48 Daniel PRESCOTT FR Providence 14:08.21 108 Owen BRADY JR Youngstown St. 14:27.57

49 Martin IRIONDO SO Charleston Southern 14:08.29 PB 109 Jack LOBODZINSKI SR Saginaw Valley 14:27.87

50 Alden KELLER SO Duke 14:08.84 110 Ian FOWLER FR Grand Valley St. 14:27.99

51 Victor KIBIEGO SR Texas A&M 14:09.40 111 Khalid ABDULLAHI JR UNC-Greensboro 14:28.12 PB

52 Evan GUZMAN SR Furman 14:09.79 PB 112 Jackson HOGSED FR Alabama 14:28.51

53 Tony PROVENZANO Unattached 14:10.03 113 Edimo NINTERETSE JR Lee (Tenn.) 14:28.69

54 Charlie HAZLETT SR La Salle 14:10.96 PB 114 Stephen FERNETTI JR Charlotte 14:29.46

55 Finnian RUSSELL SR Flagler 14:11.24 PB 115 Liam BACK SR Providence 14:29.72

56 Aidan JONES SO Minnesota 14:11.53 116 Edwin KIPROP JR Liberty 14:29.79

57 Louis GINANE SR Tiffin 14:11.87 117 Andrew NOLAN SR Michigan State 14:30.16

58 Nicholas CARPENTER SR Penn 14:12.25 118 Aloysius FRANZEN FR Minnesota 14:30.57

59 Pierre CHAUVEAU SO Lee (Tenn.) 14:12.26 119 Alex DURANT JR Wingate 14:31.30

60 Ryan SMITH FR Furman 14:12.56 120 Tristan COLES JR Iona 14:31.34

61 Titus KIRUI JR Akron 14:14.27 121 Graham TOMORI FR Butler 14:31.37

62 Maximus HAYNIA SO Army West Point 14:14.65 PB 122 Luke TAYLOR Unattached 14:31.38

63 Eli FITCHEN-YOUNG Unattached-Duke 14:14.73 123 Matty MACKAY SR Belmont 14:32.27

64 Rogerio AMARAL SR Tulane 14:15.54 124 Daniel HRUSKA SO Boston University 14:32.77

65 Conor SOMERS JR Grand Valley St. 14:16.33 125 James CRUSE FR UMass Lowell 14:32.97

66 John COOPER JR Davidson 14:16.55 PB 126 Evan LOUGHRIDGE FR Michigan State 14:34.03

67 Carter SPRADLING FR Missouri 14:16.58 127 Wyatt WINDHAM FR Georgia Tech 14:34.19

68 Matt HILL JR La Salle 14:17.12 128 William SIMARD FR UMass Lowell 14:35.08

69 Tobias JONES Wolf Creek TC 14:17.34 129 Nicholas KIPROTICH SR Liberty 14:35.50

70 Connor FOLEY SO Dartmouth 14:17.75 130 Alazar TEFFRA SO Georgetown 14:35.69

71 Evan TRAPP SO Alabama 14:18.02 131 Damian FRAUSTO SR Pittsburgh 14:35.87 PB

72 Dawson REEVES SO Duke 14:18.16 132 Nasrudin MOHAMED SR Augusta 14:35.94

73 Jack COTTRELL SR Liberty 14:18.44 133 Connor LONG SO Ohio State 14:36.11

74 Thomas WLAZLOWSKI SO App State 14:18.54 134 Trey SULLIVAN SR Clemson 14:36.34 PB

75 Tobias RITTER JR West Texas A&M 14:18.79 135 Patrick BURGOS SO Youngstown St. 14:36.58

76 Joseph MAHON JR Holy Cross 14:18.84 136 Freddy COLLINS SR Boston University 14:36.65

77 Spain VAUGHAN SR Anderson (S.C.) 14:19.07 137 Tate SHORE FR App State 14:36.78

78 Noah MARTINSON FR App State 14:19.12 138 Mark RODRIGUEZ SR Central Connecticut 14:36.92 PB

79 Ryan PAJAK SO Notre Dame 14:19.12 139 Blaze FICHTER JR Youngstown St. 14:37.05

80 Tommy RICE SO Tulane 14:19.24 140 Brady HILL SO Columbia 14:37.89

81 Nate ASSA FR Purdue 14:19.27 141 Cooper MICHAUD SR American 14:37.91 PB

82 Ty BLAIR SO Eastern Kentucky 14:19.95 142 Reuben MACDONALD JR Belmont 14:38.29 PB

83 Hugo HEWITT JR Charleston (W.V.) 14:20.32 PB 143 Luke COFFIN SR Maryland 14:38.82

84 Evan JAROLD JR Miami (Ohio) 14:20.61 PB 144 Kyler MCNATT JR Michigan 14:38.88

85 Arthur GRAHAM SR Duke 14:20.76 145 Berry COX SR West Texas A&M 14:38.93

86 Jack AGNEW SR Ohio State 14:21.03 PB 146 Justin LIPSCOMB SO Marshall 14:38.98

87 Kevin AGNEW SR Ohio State 14:21.12 147 Drew BRILL JR Belmont 14:39.04

88 Philip BLUM Unattached - NCSU 14:21.45 148 Caleb KENYON JR Charleston Southern 14:39.66

89 Luke CHURCHWELL JR Vanderbilt 14:21.65 149 Tarek BENLAMKADDEM FR George Mason 14:39.74

90 Casey GOETSCHEL JR Unattached 14:21.66 150 Griffin STAUDE SR Eastern Kentucky 14:40.32

91 Rowan GWIN SO App State 14:21.99 151 Biruk BEARDSLEY SO George Mason 14:40.65

92 Sebastian RAMIREZ FR Grand Valley St. 14:22.21 152 James CALLAHAN Unattached - NCSU 14:42.03

93 Joe PONTER SO Lipscomb 14:22.49 153 Henry HAASE JR Richmond 14:42.71

94 Andrew HAMMEL SR Belmont 14:22.76 154 Luke HUEHN FR UNC-Greensboro 14:42.88

95 Luke THOMPSON SO Duke 14:22.98 PB 155 Gavin STEVENS JR High Point 14:43.44

96 Avery CROWELL SO High Point 14:23.10 156 Kofi FORDJOUR JR Penn 14:43.47

97 Vivien DELIN FR Wingate 14:23.89 157 Dylan NOLAN SO Clemson 14:43.90 PB

98 Noah VALYO FR NC State 14:24.09 158 Jordan ROBERTSON SR Augusta 14:44.30

99 Jackson NOLAN FR Louisville 14:24.98 159 Colby ADAMS SR Ohio State 14:44.83

100 Isaac SCHACHLEITER JR Cincinnati 14:25.21 160 Esfan DAYA SO Penn 14:45.53

101 Isaac HOUGHTON JR Tiffin 14:25.41 161 Tristan THURNEYSEN FR Syracuse 14:47.02

102 Caden MIRACLE JR Kentucky 14:25.42 PB 162 Lewis TOO SO Norfolk State 14:47.30 PB

103 Callahan FIELDER FR Dartmouth 14:25.88 163 Connor LATOUF SR Butler 14:48.23
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164 Charles MBUTHIA FR George Washington 14:48.40 DNF James SCHMIDT Unattached DNF

165 Akili PAREKH SO Michigan 14:48.42 DNS Luca MADEO JR Cumberlands DNS

166 Colton KEMPNEY JR Furman 14:49.05 PB DNF Meshack KUYO Unattached-Duke DNF

167 Lucas COHEN SO Yale 14:50.58 DNF Daelen ACKLEY Unattached DNF

168 Ethan AIDAM JR Harvard 14:51.05 DNS Mathew MELI FR Charleston (W.V.) DNS

169 Brady DAWKINS JR Marshall 14:51.39 PB DNS Grant MORGENFELD FR Wake Forest DNS

170 William CONKLIN FR UMass Lowell 14:52.09 DNF Declan MCDONNELL SR Duke DNF

171 Groves ADAM Unattached 14:52.09 DNF Brody HARTLEY SO Notre Dame DNF

172 Emanuele FERRARI JR Wingate 14:52.31 DNF Harrison WITT SR Virginia DNF

173 Kamden KRAMER FR Dayton 14:52.38 DNF Henry ACORN FR Virginia DNF

174 Will BRUNNER SO Harvard 14:52.59 DNF Billy ATKINSON SR Virginia DNF

175 Connor DAIGLE SR Maine 14:52.91 DNS Nelson SETEK FR Tennessee DNS

176 Owen PUKYS SR Dayton 14:53.03 DNS Noah LOSER JR Cumberlands DNS

177 Garrett BROWN SO Clemson 14:54.42 DNS Harry WITT FR Charleston (W.V.) DNS

178 Micah LAWSON JR Rutgers 14:54.93 DNF Cooper CAWTHRA Under Armour Baltimore DNF

179 Luke BROWN SO George Mason 14:55.03 DNS Nick SLOFF SO Penn State DNS

180 Andrew SCHULTZ SO Liberty 14:55.97

181 Luke WARD SR UNC-Greensboro 14:56.32 PB   MEN 10000 M

182 Lucas REGUINHO SO Rutgers 14:56.65 1 Birhanu HARRIMAN SO Georgetown 28:24.74

183 Marcellus MINES SO South Carolina 14:57.11 2 Nicholas KIPCHIRCHIR SO Virginia Tech 28:26.94

184 Shane MURPHY SO Penn 14:57.44 3 William ZEGARSKI JR Butler 28:28.18 PB

185 Thomas CROCKETT SR Charleston (W.V.) 14:58.24 4 Michael MOIBEN FR Texas A&M 28:28.90

186 Liam MCCAY SO Providence 14:58.41 5 Charlie ORTMANS JR Harvard 28:29.37

187 Beau GORBY SR Youngstown St. 15:00.17 PB 6 Ronald NGETICH SO Oklahoma 28:30.17

188 Iain FORREST FR Grand Valley St. 15:00.97 7 Miguel BAIDAL SR Eastern Kentucky 28:33.38

189 Joseph RUIZ SO Penn 15:01.96 8 Derek AMICON Enclave 28:33.75

190 Asher DANIELSON FR Syracuse 15:02.21 9 Charlie SPROTT SR Wake Forest 28:42.04

191 Dennis FORTUNA SR Penn 15:03.81 10 Koby FRAAZA SR Grand Valley St. 28:52.63 PB

192 Paul HOBBS SR Coast Guard 15:04.69 PB 11 Joseph O'BRIEN JR Wake Forest 28:54.48

193 Josh JONES SO Youngstown St. 15:05.08 12 Tomer TARRAGANO SR North Carolina 28:54.91

194 Logan ARNOLD SO Dayton 15:05.88 13 Sam BURGESS JR Harvard 28:55.37

195 Patrick WILLS SR Miami (Ohio) 15:07.56 14 Ryan KUTCH CPTC - Tracksmith 28:57.11

196 Raghav GOPALAKRISHNAN SO Penn 15:08.54 15 Jan Wouter VAN DEN AKKER SR UMass Lowell 28:57.87

197 Elliot DOTSON JR Anderson (S.C.) 15:10.17 16 Quinn PARRISH Unattached 29:00.91

198 Mason BICKLE SR Central Arkansas 15:11.87 17 Mohammed JOUHARI SR Eastern Kentucky 29:04.55

199 Luke ARMENTROUT JR Charlotte 15:12.00 18 Moses LEKOKEI SO Mid. Tenn. State 29:09.05

200 Aaron GOTTLIED JR Milligan 15:13.57 19 Hayes TRAPP JR William & Mary 29:12.09 PB

201 Isaac STAIB FR Grand Valley St. 15:13.94 20 Nathan WALKER SR Purdue 29:14.15 PB

202 Sahil DODDA SR Penn 15:16.07 21 Tyler FREINER JR Missouri 29:16.59

203 Carter MCCALISTER JR Oakland 15:17.17 22 Shadrack KIPTOO SO Oklahoma 29:16.72

204 Cooper SORSEN JR Tulane 15:19.40 23 Hudson HURST SR Alabama 29:20.13

205 Thomas BENTLEY SO Wingate 15:31.66 24 Mario PRIEGO SR Eastern Kentucky 29:24.02

206 Pierson GUERRANT SO UNC-Greensboro 15:39.06 25 Thomas MCMAHON SO Pittsburgh 29:24.32

DNF Nate DEANGELO JR UMass Lowell DNF 26 Geofrey RONOH JR Florida 29:26.60

DNF Jacob BRINK JR Buffalo DNF 27 Linus CHEPKOCHEI SO Virginia Tech 29:26.87 PB

DNF Henry STRAND SO North Carolina DNF 28 Cael MULHOLLAND SO Loyola (Ill.) 29:29.16

DNS Stephen KYVELOS SO Rutgers DNS 29 Eli FULLERTON SR Butler 29:30.33

DNF Tucker BOWERFIND SR Boston University DNF 30 Brian LIMO JR Kennesaw State 29:32.12

DNF Matt GATUNE SR Columbia DNF 31 Jackson KEEFER SR Unattached 29:32.70

DNS Gavin HANSEN JR Army West Point DNS 32 Daniel WINTER JR Wake Forest 29:32.94

DNF Ryan SARNEY JR Northeastern DNF 33 Jack JOHNSTON JR Texas A&M 29:33.79

DNF Joe BARRETT FR North Carolina DNF 34 Jackson NGUYEN SR Navy 29:35.34

DNF Robert MECHURA FR North Carolina DNF 35 Will PURNELL SR Duke 29:35.46

DNF Isaac HENDERSON Unattached DNF 36 Edward BLAHA SR Columbia 29:35.80

DNF Aiden NEAL SR North Carolina DNF 37 Gavin EHLERS JR Wake Forest 29:39.14 PB

DNS Sebastian MARGETTS JR Brown DNS 38 Drew ROGERS JR Missouri 29:39.23

DNS Nico BOYLE SO Northeastern DNS 39 Rendon KUYKENDALL SO Duke 29:39.82

DNF Will COOGAN SR North Carolina DNF 40 Talha SYED SR Duke 29:40.43

DNS Matteo ROSIO Unattached DNS 41 Kyle GROVE FR Butler 29:43.84

DNF Ryder JAMES JR Missouri DNF 42 Emmanuel LEBLOND SR Johns Hopkins 29:45.03 PB
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43 Joey SANDEL JR Georgia Tech 29:45.32 PB DNF Brendan FLYNN JR Penn State DNF

44 Joaquin CAMPOS SO Wingate 29:46.10 DNF Devin MOREAU Unattached DNF

45 Ryan STADE SR Montreat 29:46.86 PB DNF Charlie ROGERS SO La Salle DNF

46 Samuel RICCHIUTI Unattached 29:48.21 DNF Bryn WOODALL SR Furman DNF

47 Logan FLAMENT JR Navy 29:48.57 DNF Brayden SEYMOUR SO Furman DNF

48 Colton O'HARA SR Northern Kentucky 29:48.77 PB DNF Jacinto GASPAR SR Mid. Tenn. State DNF

49 Lloyd SHEPPARD-BROWN SR George Mason 29:48.80 PB DNS Jonathan LEON FR Florida DNS

50 Luke VENHUIZEN SR Michigan 29:49.46 DNS Kevin SANCHEZ FR Notre Dame DNS

51 Collins KIPKEMBOI SO Kennesaw State 29:49.54 DNF Sam WILHELM Unattached DNF

52 Alex JORDAN SO Lynchburg 29:50.18 PB DNF Thobias CHERUIYOT JR Oklahoma DNF

53 Rives BOLTWOOD Furman 29:50.21 PB DNF Bernard CHERUIYOT SO Tulane DNF

54 Anthony DVORSKY SR NJIT 29:50.67 PB DNF Ian HARRISON SR NC State DNF

55 Patrick DONNELLY SR Boston College 29:51.40 DNF Justin MUMFORD SR Navy DNF

56 Liam TILTON SR Rutgers 29:51.44 PB DNF Micah GILPATRIC SR Charleston Southern DNF

57 Aaron KIDD FR App State 29:55.03 DNF Brian DICOLA SO Penn State DNF

58 Asher PROPST SO Butler 29:59.24 PB DNF Kristian IMROTH SR Eastern Kentucky DNF

59 Brian KIMUTAI FR Eastern Kentucky 30:00.32 DQ Gavin GAYNOR Unattached DQ  [R: 6.4-5]

60 John NICE SR Grand Valley St. 30:01.12 PB DNF Henry KOIKE-SIEIRA SO Columbia DNF

61 Brendan THOMAS SO Butler 30:02.55 DNF Jason CLAYTON SR Loyola (Ill.) DNF

62 Nerius WHITE JR Purdue 30:06.05 DNF Lasse BJORN JENSEN FR NJIT DNF

63 Spenser WOLF JR Louisville 30:07.84 DNF Ethan CURNOW SR Georgia Tech DNF

64 Tucker WRIGHT JR Lee (Tenn.) 30:08.40 DNF Ty JONES FR Furman DNF

65 William BENOIT SR UMass Lowell 30:09.30 DNF James AMERICAN HORSE SO Boston University DNF

66 Cosmas KIPROP SO Eastern Kentucky 30:11.34 DNF Memphis RICH SO App State DNF

67 Ruben ROJAS BETANZOS JR Syracuse 30:11.34 DNF Michael HANSELMAN FR Kent State DNF

68 George BLAHA SR Columbia 30:12.03 PB DNF Grady SATTERFIELD JR Providence DNF

69 Keaton RUSH SR Washington and Lee 30:12.62 DNF Jack NAUMAN SO Boston College DNF

70 Alex NOLAN JR Southern Indiana 30:13.64 PB DNF Bing HUDSON SR Lipscomb DNF

71 Jason POLYDORIS SR Purdue 30:15.43 DNS James LAWRENCE SR Loyola (Ill.) DNS

72 Michael DELLASANTA SO Ohio 30:15.45 DNS Cameron BOGDAN JR Buffalo DNS

73 Douglas BUCKERIDGE JR Purdue 30:16.79 DNS Gavin HANSEN JR Army West Point DNS

74 Dylan WOOD SO Louisville 30:21.28

75 Trevor COGGIN SO Furman 30:21.81   MEN 110 M HURDLES

76 Nico BOYLE SO Northeastern 30:25.74 PB 1 James COLEMAN SO NC State 13.98 -1.2 PB

77 Anthony DIAZ SR Army West Point 30:26.62 2 Dominic DOWNES SO Grand Valley St. 14.02 -1.2 PB

78 Brendan GOMEZ SO Clemson 30:28.89 3 Cameron WRIGHT SR UNCW 14.07 -2.2

79 Connell ALFORD SO Syracuse 30:31.19 4 Xavier BRANKER JR NC State 14.08 -1.2 PB

80 Charlie STEPHENSON JR Wingate 30:32.00 5 Michael PARKS SR Buffalo 14.20 +0.4 PB

81 Evan HORGAN JR Lewis 30:32.66 6 Michael SCHERK JR Duke 14.20 -2.2

82 Kushan PATEL JR Georgia Tech 30:37.33 7 Jake ROSE SR Penn 14.22 -0.7

83 Hayden GOODE SR Charleston Southern 30:39.97 8 David WARMINGTON SR South Carolina 14.27 -2.2

84 Andrew BRACKEN JR Ohio 30:42.23 9 Micah MITCHELL JR Youngstown St. 14.27 -2.2

85 Jack KELKE JR Michigan 30:47.64 10 Joshua HURT JR Grand Valley St. 14.32 -0.7

86 Robert JENKINS JR George Mason 30:56.23 11 Dario ROCK SR Unattached 14.32 -2.2

87 Charles NAMIOT SR Miami (Ohio) 30:56.35 12 Davian BURKE SO George Mason 14.39 -2.2

88 Juan GIRON JR Tulane 30:59.96 13 Dre'Kevan THOMAS SO Converse 14.48 -0.6 SB

89 Nathan SOLOMON JR Georgia Tech 31:00.94 14 KeShawn ALLEN FR Lipscomb 14.52 -0.7

90 Benjamin SHIELDS SO Duquesne 31:01.54 15 Chayse LIPSCOMB FR Shawnee State 14.54 -0.7 PB

91 Tomas VEGA SR Eastern Kentucky 31:15.44 16 Antonyio DAVIS JR Lenoir-Rhyne 14.55 -1.2

92 Jack MOORE JR Louisville 31:40.21 17 Mason MORALES SO George Mason 14.56 -1.2 SB

93 Nathan RIDDERING SO Grand Valley St. 31:59.84 18 Enoch ELLIS SR MIT 14.57 -0.6

94 Scott FAGAN JR Iona 32:11.39 19 Dominiq NORTHINGTON SO High Point 14.59 -0.7

95 Natnael WELDEMICHAEL SR Northern Kentucky 32:19.03 20 Elijah WILLIAMS FR Coppin State 14.62 -1.2

DNF Ryan SLANEY SR Northeastern DNF 21 Alexander NUNLEY SR NC State 14.63 -0.7

DNF Chase ATKINS SR Lipscomb DNF 22 Parker CAMPBELL FR Grand Valley St. 14.63 -1.2

DNF Dylon NALLEY SO Indiana DNF 23 Clancy CHRYSTAL SR Youngstown St. 14.68 -0.6

DNF Hayden HEALEY SR Loyola (Ill.) DNF 24 Nick TIBOLLA JR Converse 14.73 +1.5

DNF Jimmy MULLARKEY JR NC State DNF 25 Faustin KASEBA FR Chicago State 14.74 -0.7

DNF Owen SHIFFLETT Furman DNF 26 Ragiariki LEWIS JR Augusta 14.80 +0.4 PB

DNF German VEGA SR Eastern Kentucky DNF 27 Michael BENNETT SR Duke 14.86 -0.6
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28 Thomas SMITH IV SR N. Carolina A&T 14.87 -2.2 36 Maxwell CZARNECKI JR Central Connecticut 56.25

29 Caleb MILTON FR App State 14.89 +0.4 PB 37 Kahneil BUDHAM JR Lenoir-Rhyne 56.37

30 Evan ELLIS FR UNCW 14.91 +0.4 38 Ethan STALLONE SO High Point 56.60

31 Eric HEAL FR App State 14.94 +0.4 39 Kenny AGWU SR Central Connecticut 56.95

32 Ethan STALLONE SO High Point 14.97 +0.4 40 Cameron BURGESS FR Marshall 57.44

33 Liam SUTTON SR Lenoir-Rhyne 14.98 -0.6 41 Owen MILLER JR Kent State 57.77

34 Eliezer PINEDA SO UNC Pembroke 15.00 +1.5 42 Mason WORLEY SO Frostburg State 57.93

35 Amir JOE SO Coastal Carolina 15.01 -0.6 43 Samuel HEAVEN FR Colgate 58.13

36 Mason FLORIA SR Grand Valley St. 15.10 +1.5 PB 44 Kylan OVERSTREET SO Marshall 1:01.63

37 Cameron BURGESS FR Marshall 15.16 -0.6 DNF Mikell SIMPSON JR UNC Pembroke DNF

38 Kylan OVERSTREET SO Marshall 15.21 -0.7 DNF AJ YOUNG SO Marshall DNF

39 Brandon HUTCHINSON JR Youngstown St. 15.24 -2.5 DNS Jayden ANDERSON FR Charleston Southern DNS

40 Jayden ANDERSON FR Charleston Southern 15.25 +0.4 DNS Liam O'HARA SR Duke DNS

41 Luke RADER JR Shawnee State 15.38 +1.5

42 Massimo PANTANO SO Charleston (W.V.) 15.42 -0.6   MEN 3000 M STEEPLE

43 Jamiel BOWERS JR Virginia State 15.44 +1.5 SB 1 Collins Kiprop KIPNGOK SO Kentucky 8:24.48

44 Dylan TERRYBERRY SR Michigan State 15.53 -2.5 2 Silas KIPTANUI SO Tulane 8:29.21

45 Ishan COOPER SR Chicago State 15.68 +0.4 3 Ezekiel PITIRENG SO Alabama 8:29.64 PB

46 Drake MURPHY 0 DC International 15.77 -2.5 4 Emmett GERRES SO Minnesota 8:32.56 PB

47 Gabriel THAI JR Brown 17.02 -2.5 5 Bismack KIPCHIRCHIR SO Alabama 8:34.71

DNF Jackson HAYWARD SO Grand Valley St. DNF 6 Billy CARLTON JR Georgia Tech 8:38.49 PB

DNS Abdurrazzaq HASSAN SO George Mason DNS 7 Cameron TODD SO Notre Dame 8:39.78 PB

DNF Peter DJAN SR Virginia DNF 8 Elijah LIMO SO Missouri 8:40.60 PB

9 Kyle SARNEY SR Northeastern 8:41.67 PB

  MEN 400 M HURDLES 10 Graham MYERS SO Florida 8:42.63 PB

1 Xavier BRANKER JR NC State 50.23 11 Baptiste CARTIEAUX FR Iona 8:44.71

2 James COLEMAN SO NC State 50.38 PB 12 Nate BOUTIN JR Loyola (Ill.) 8:45.43 PB

3 Andres LANGSTON SO Duke 50.45 PB 13 Jack HENZKE FR Notre Dame 8:45.61

4 Camden BEATTY SR Cincinnati 51.19 14 Owen WESTERKAMP SO Grand Valley St. 8:46.22 PB

5 Gage GOSE JR Virginia 52.26 SB 15 Sage VAVRO JR Youngstown St. 8:47.06 PB

6 Nicholas GIVAN SR Georgetown 52.51 16 Sam SCOTT FR Minnesota 8:47.27

7 Anders FELTS FR Virginia 52.56 PB 17 Flynn PUMPA JR Grand Valley St. 8:47.85 PB

8 Micah MITCHELL JR Youngstown St. 53.07 18 Julian FRANJIEH JR Syracuse 8:48.03

9 Joziah JOHNSON JR George Mason 53.15 SB 19 Joshua ALLISON JR Missouri 8:49.31 PB

10 Eric HEAL FR App State 53.31 20 Tom HEAL JR Miami (Ohio) 8:50.32 PB

11 Davian BURKE SO George Mason 53.37 21 Marian DRAZAN JR Delaware State 8:50.73

12 Nasir ALI SO Chicago State 53.39 22 Hunter JONES JR Wake Forest 8:51.48

13 Chad HILLMAN SR UNCW 53.58 23 Petros SANCHEZ JR Miami (Ohio) 8:51.53 PB

14 Beau HARKELROAD SO Kent State 53.62 24 Noe KEMPER SO Dartmouth 8:51.96 PB

15 Rance SPRINGS FR NC State 53.70 PB 25 Stephen CLARK JR Lee (Tenn.) 8:52.54 SB

16 Jayden APENTENG FR George Mason 53.75 26 Tyler RADER SO Penn State 8:56.61

17 Alonzo SIMS JR SR Delaware State 53.83 27 Logan STRAWSER SO Penn State 8:58.28 PB

18 Chayse LIPSCOMB FR Shawnee State 53.88 28 Trevor NOLAN SR Xavier (Ohio) 8:58.85

19 Benick AKEH 0 DC International 54.33 PB 29 Nolan SUTTER FR Minnesota 8:59.05 PB

20 Tori WILLIS JR. FR Delaware State 54.35 30 Elijah POORE SO South Carolina 8:59.27 PB

21 Christian GORE JR App State 54.36 31 Isaiah LANOY JR Shawnee State 9:00.72 PB

22 Braden JORDAN JR N. Carolina A&T 54.90 32 Anton MARTINEZ JR Miami (Ohio) 9:01.20 PB

23 Zion PRUITT JR Cumberlands 55.01 PB 33 Sam DARMANIE FR Vanderbilt 9:03.70

24 Justus REYNOLDS FR Grand Valley St. 55.07 PB 34 Jan MALEK JR UNC-Asheville 9:06.33

25 Lance RIDDLE SR Grand Valley St. 55.11 35 Garrett HICKS JR Indiana 9:06.42

26 Michael RABOGO FR Chicago State 55.19 PB 36 Jack BIDWELL FR Michigan 9:06.73

27 Matthew PERKINS JR Holy Cross 55.27 37 Kiefer BELL SR Purdue 9:08.11

28 Miracle OKOLI SO Marist 55.31 SB 38 Noah SELVARAJ FR Grand Valley St. 9:08.51

29 Corey RAGIN JR Lenoir-Rhyne 55.36 PB 39 Luke WILEY JR NC State 9:08.91

30 Allon SUGGS SWEENEY SO High Point 55.42 40 Zach BRILL SR Belmont 9:09.32

31 Edwin VAN WYK SR Cumberlands 55.49 41 Matt CASTRONUOVO JR Georgia Tech 9:09.71

32 Cooper STEPHENS FR UNCW 55.58 42 Angel GALAN JR Anderson (S.C.) 9:09.73 PB

33 Keion ADAMS JR Wingate 55.59 43 Colin SHAVER SR Boston College 9:10.73

34 Clancy CHRYSTAL SR Youngstown St. 55.73 44 Luke GADDIS SR Lee (Tenn.) 9:10.77

35 Isaiah FITZPATRICK FR N.C. Central 55.82 PB 45 Ryan LOCICERO SO Providence 9:11.19 PB
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46 Parker CAMPBELL SO Lee (Tenn.) 9:11.29 PB 26 Tyler DAHLIE FR Milwaukee 1.91m     6-3¼

47 Nolan SATTERFIELD JR Indiana 9:11.61 28 John CONNORS JR High Point 1.91m     6-3¼

48 Julio ESPINOZA FR Wingate 9:11.69 DNS Trashaun SMITH FR Marshall DNS

49 Jacob COBB SR MIT 9:13.47 DNS Joel ADDO SR Cincinnati DNS

50 Sam SHUMAN SR Belmont 9:13.50 DNS Josh RICHARDSON JR Coastal Carolina DNS

51 Charlie COLLINS JR Maine 9:13.64 DNS Griffin GAMMON FR Penn DNS

52 Max CERVI-SKINNER FR Wake Forest 9:15.92 DNS Dylan TERRYBERRY SR Michigan State DNS

53 Kyler DEAN JR Grand Valley St. 9:18.18 PB DNS Aslan JENKINS FR Cincinnati DNS

54 Gabriel BEST SO Augusta 9:18.85 PB NH Donovan LARA SR UNCW NH

55 Will CAHILL SR Eastern Kentucky 9:20.67 NH Eli ADKINS SO Shawnee State NH

56 Dale HALL SO Liberty 9:20.73 NH Ryan CARDICHON SO Buffalo NH

57 Sean AIKEN JR Liberty 9:21.00 NH Lucas POLKINGHORN FR Chicago State NH

58 Wesley HOLLOWELL JR Oakland 9:21.84 NH Earnest DAVENPORT SO Chicago State NH

59 Luke STOEFFLER JR Buffalo 9:22.51 NH Jeffrey CIANFROCCA SR Bucknell NH

60 Mac CONWELL JR North Carolina 9:24.23 NH Abdurrazzaq HASSAN SO George Mason NH

61 Noah EPKER SR Belmont 9:24.73 NH James SIMS SR George Mason NH

62 Omar ALSAIDI SO Syracuse 9:25.21 NH Maxwell FORTE SR Duke NH

63 Collin STAFFORD SO Buffalo 9:26.55 NH Jon MIGNACCA JR Providence NH

64 Bing HUDSON SR Lipscomb 9:28.49 NH Jaylen NELSON JR Wingate NH

65 Ethan MASHTARE JR UMass Lowell 9:28.90 NH Philip KASTNER SR Duke NH

66 Daniel HILMER JR Connecticut 9:28.96 NH Evan WEDER SO Marshall NH

67 Cole RAYMOND JR Indiana 9:29.48 NH Blake STEVENS SO Frostburg State NH

68 Benjy STREET FR Brown 9:31.51 NH Brenton BAKER FR N. Carolina A&T NH

69 Gavin BORGER FR Grand Valley St. 9:34.19 NH Riley MURPHY SR Kent State NH

70 Glenn BELL SR Boston University 9:36.26

71 Caden CLICK SO Indiana 9:37.27   MEN POLE VAULT

DNF Alex DEROUSSEL JR George Mason DNF 1 Landon COSBY SR Michigan State 4.97m    16-3½ SB

DNF Ethan LIPHAM SR App State DNF 2 Kendric CURRY FR Virginia 4.72m    15-5¾

DNF Justin HEALEY SR Penn State DNF 3 Jak ROVAN FR Youngstown St. 4.72m    15-5¾

DNS Ryan WATSON JR Penn State DNS 4 Colton DEAN FR Penn 4.72m    15-5¾

DNF Sterling SELLIER JR Coastal Carolina DNF 5 Samuel EPSTEIN SR Colgate 4.62m    15-1¾

DNS Eli JULIAN SO Liberty DNS 6 Nick DEWOLFE SO George Mason 4.62m    15-1¾

7 Shay MESECK-SCHICK JR Duke 4.52m    14-10

  MEN HIGH JUMP 8 Jake ROSE SR Penn 4.52m    14-10

1 CJ MCBRIDE Unattached 2.26m      7-5 MR 9 Michael BENNETT SR Duke 4.37m     14-4

2 Kyle ARCHIE SO North Carolina 2.11m     6-11 PB DNS Parker SAMUELSON SR South Carolina DNS

3 Braden PRIELIPP SO Grand Valley St. 2.11m     6-11 PB NH antonio SAN MIGUEL SR Puerto Rico NH

4 Jamarcus BROWN SO Lynchburg 2.11m     6-11 =PB

5 Alex CONSTANTINOU SR Unattached 2.06m      6-9 =SB   MEN POLE VAULT INVITATIONAL

5 Judd ARMSTRONG JR NC State 2.06m      6-9 =PB 1 Matthew GRAY JR App State 5.47m   17-11¼ FR

5 Shaun THOMAS JR High Point 2.06m      6-9 SB 2 TJ ROWAN SO Duke 5.27m    17-3½ PB

8 Kampton KAM SR Penn 2.06m      6-9 3 Walter BANNERMAN SR George Mason 5.27m    17-3½ SB

8 Lamont VICTORIA SR Lynchburg 2.06m      6-9 4 Adam BLUE SR Michigan State 5.27m    17-3½ PB

10 Chase FARLOW FR NC State 2.06m      6-9 PB 5 Thomas BUCKS FR Penn 5.17m   16-11½

11 Yule PIETERS JR N. Carolina A&T 2.06m      6-9 PB 6 Nick PENNINGTON SO North Carolina 5.02m    16-5½ PB

12 Kyzaiah STONE JR NC State 2.01m      6-7 7 Lukas LANG JR Youngstown St. 5.02m    16-5½

13 Jackson MCDOWELL JR Notre Dame 2.01m      6-7 NH Alex GEORGIEV SO Penn NH

14 Christian HACKETT SO NC State 2.01m      6-7 SB NH Khaliq MUHAMMAD FR South Carolina NH

14 Kellen LAROCHE FR George Mason 2.01m      6-7 NH Jason DEEM SO Cincinnati NH

14 Ryan MUKTAR SO Marshall 2.01m      6-7

17 Isaiah BALLARD SO Cincinnati 2.01m      6-7 =PB   MEN LONG JUMP

18 Sean WILLIAMS FR Coppin State 2.01m      6-7 PB 1 Tyson ADAMS JR NC State 7.54m     24-9 -0.2

19 Nathan LEVINE SO Duke 1.96m      6-5 2 Luke JELDERKS SR Grand Valley St. 7.39m     24-3 +2.0

19 Anthony MENG JR MIT 1.96m      6-5 3 Oluwatosin AYODEJI JR Cincinnati 7.24m     23-9 +3.2

19 Theodore SKINNER SO N.C. Central 1.96m      6-5 4 Luigi CASE JR Kent State 7.24m     23-9 +2.3

22 Oliver HASSARD SO Penn 1.96m      6-5 PB 5 Anthony BUFORD SO Milwaukee 7.20m    23-7½ +0.6

23 Grant JANISH JR Duke 1.91m     6-3¼ SB 6 Amare HALL JR Kent State 7.10m    23-3½ +2.8

23 Elijah WILLIAMS FR Coppin State 1.91m     6-3¼ 7 Robert HART SR Cincinnati 7.08m    23-2¾ +1.9

23 Rayne WILLIAMS SO N. Carolina A&T 1.91m     6-3¼ 8 Petar CANAK JR Queens (N.C.) 7.00m   22-11¾ -0.6

26 Ty BAUSCHELT FR Milwaukee 1.91m     6-3¼ 9 David COLES SR NC State 6.99m   22-11¼ +2.4 SB
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10 Camron HAMBY SR Marshall 6.99m   22-11¼ +1.2 PB 6 Xavier PARTEE JR N. Carolina A&T 15.27m   50-1¼ -0.1 SB

11 Luke RADER JR Shawnee State 6.98m   22-10¾ +2.6 7 Phillip BAYNES JR LIU 15.25m    50-½ +0.8 PB

12 Carter BISSELL SO Michigan State 6.93m     22-9 +3.9 8 Jaden STEWART FR Brown 15.19m   49-10 -0.1

13 Liam PANEQUE FR Virginia 6.92m    22-8½ +2.6 9 Asun PENDER SO NC State 14.90m  48-10¾ +2.2 SB

14 Emmanuel ASABERE JR Youngstown St. 6.90m    22-7¾ +4.5 10 Brayden GREEN SO Youngstown St. 14.78m    48-6 +0.5

15 Micah BLAIR SO Buffalo 6.89m    22-7¼ +1.4 11 Ryan FARNESS SO NC State 14.70m   48-2¾ +0.5 PB

16 Gabriel BROWN JR Lenoir-Rhyne 6.88m     22-7 +1.9 12 Josh CANTEEN FR Coastal Carolina 14.69m   48-2½ -0.7 PB

17 Connor TEAGUE FR Coastal Carolina 6.85m    22-5¾ +2.6 13 Micah BLAIR SO Buffalo 14.68m    48-2 -0.2 PB

18 Cole MILLER JR Marshall 6.84m    22-5¼ +1.1 14 Emmanuel ASABERE JR Youngstown St. 14.64m    48-½ +2.0

19 Skyler MCGHEE SO Chicago State 6.84m    22-5¼ +0.7 15 Xavier BEATTY FR Chicago State 14.62m  47-11¾ -0.1

20 Dequan THOMPSON SR Wingate 6.84m    22-5¼ +1.2 16 Nicalis WILLIAMS SO Buffalo 14.59m  47-10½ +0.6

21 neale JOHNSON FR Converse 6.83m     22-5 +1.2 17 Sean HUCKLEBERRY SR MIT 14.55m    47-9 +2.1

22 Justin DAVIS JR Lipscomb 6.81m    22-4¼ +2.7 18 Mobughichukwu NWAKOR SO High Point 14.53m    47-8 +0.3

23 Xavier BEATTY FR Chicago State 6.81m    22-4¼ +1.6 19 Conor MORIN JR Maine 14.52m   47-7¾ +0.6

24 Ryan JOHN SR NC State 6.80m    22-3¾ +1.2 20 Ivan POAG SR UNCW 14.50m    47-7 +0.8

25 Kylan OVERSTREET SO Marshall 6.79m    22-3½ +0.8 21 Caleb SIMBIRI SO Bucknell 14.47m   47-5¾ +0.2

26 Brandon HUTCHINSON JR Youngstown St. 6.73m     22-1 -0.8 22 Christian DOHLER JR Georgetown 14.46m   47-5¼ +0.5

27 Tylei WOOLARD JR Lenoir-Rhyne 6.72m     22-¾ +0.6 23 CJ MCBRIDE Unattached 14.45m    47-5 -0.5

28 Andrew HARDING FR Michigan State 6.72m     22-¾ +2.5 24 Alexander DOBSON-HONABLUEJR Coppin State 14.39m   47-2½ +0.7 PB

29 Tobechukwu NWOKOCHA JR Lenoir-Rhyne 6.71m     22-¼ +1.3 25 Grant BOYKIN SO N. Carolina A&T 14.31m  46-11½ +1.2

30 Kwame WHITAKER JR Virginia State 6.69m   21-11½ +3.1 26 Dequan THOMPSON SR Wingate 14.30m   46-11 -0.2

31 Will RUSH SO Maine 6.68m    21-11 +1.9 27 Malcolm FORBES SR N.C. Central 14.29m  46-10¾ +0.2 SB

32 Brayden GREEN SO Youngstown St. 6.62m    21-8¾ +0.5 28 Kendred WALKER SO App State 14.20m   46-7¼ +1.0 PB

33 Chase FARLOW FR NC State 6.61m    21-8¼ -0.1 PB 29 Kyril GRIFFIN SO Milwaukee 14.15m   46-5¼ +1.2

34 Kaleb LUCAS JR N. Carolina A&T 6.61m    21-8¼ +1.6 30 Josiah FORD SO Queens (N.C.) 14.10m   46-3¼ +1.2

35 Link LIGNELL SO Brown 6.60m     21-8 +1.3 31 Liam PANEQUE FR Virginia 14.04m    46-¾ +0.2 PB

36 Ryan FARNESS SO NC State 6.60m     21-8 -0.2 32 Esaias CAVES FR N.C. Central 13.98m  45-10½ +0.7

37 Adeposi ADEROGBA JR Brown 6.60m     21-8 -0.3 33 Rafiq WASHINGTON FR Cincinnati 13.98m  45-10½ +0.5

38 Jerald EVANGELISTA FR Brown 6.59m    21-7½ +0.6 34 Will RUSH SO Maine 13.94m    45-9 +1.8

39 Kyril GRIFFIN SO Milwaukee 6.58m    21-7¼ +2.3 35 Jeryll GAINES SO Virginia State 13.87m   45-6¼ -0.7 PB

40 Xayden HUNT FR N. Carolina A&T 6.57m    21-6¾ +0.9 36 Jaquan GRIFFIN FR Virginia State 13.78m   45-2½ +0.4

41 Kendred WALKER SO App State 6.56m    21-6¼ +0.8 37 Mitch DIAMOND JR Buffalo 13.69m   44-11 +0.9

42 Sean HUCKLEBERRY SR MIT 6.55m     21-6 -2.0 38 Zuri ANDERSON SR Wingate 13.68m  44-10¾ +0.4

43 Keyonte MIDGETT SR Virginia State 6.53m    21-5¼ +0.5 39 Keyon JACKSON FR Coppin State 13.32m   43-8½ +1.4

44 Levi HOENNINGER JR Coastal Carolina 6.49m    21-3½ +0.8 40 Tyler DAHLIE FR Milwaukee 13.18m    43-3 -0.1

45 Conor MORIN JR Maine 6.46m    21-2½ +0.7 X Khalis REYES FR Chicago State X

46 Dylan LAFONTSEE SO Grand Valley St. 6.45m     21-2 -0.6 DNS Keyonte MIDGETT SR Virginia State DNS

47 Ben SMITH JR East Tenn. St. 6.42m     21-¾ +0.1 DNS David NORMAN FR Virginia State DNS

48 Grant SWIDER JR Marshall 6.40m     21-0 +2.7 DNS Blake STEVENS SO Frostburg State DNS

49 Jack OWEN FR NC State 6.31m    20-8½ -0.2 DNS Omarion BELTON JR Converse DNS

50 Malcolm FORBES SR N.C. Central 6.31m    20-8½ -0.3 DNS Aaron BEREDINELLI SO Youngstown St. DNS

51 Ivan POAG SR UNCW 6.06m   19-10¾ +1.1 X Justin DAVIS JR Lipscomb X

52 Aaron BEREDINELLI SO Youngstown St. 6.01m    19-8¾ +0.1

DNS Miller MABURY FR Cincinnati DNS   MEN SHOT PUT

DNS Rmoni BEALS FR Chicago State DNS 1 Chris VAN NIEKERK South Africa 19.42m   63-8¾ SB

DNS Omarion BELTON JR Converse DNS 2 Wade SHOMPER SR Bucknell 18.23m   59-9¾ PB

DNS Trashaun SMITH FR Marshall DNS 3 Chris STEWART SO App State 17.53m   57-6¼ PB

DNS Philip KASTNER SR Duke DNS 4 Andrew BERRYHILL SO Grand Valley St. 17.38m    57-¼

DNS Bryson ROBINSON SR UNCW DNS 5 Seth BROSSEAU SO Indiana 17.28m   56-8½ PB

DNS Deondre HARDY SR Coastal Carolina DNS 6 Phillips MOORE SO Duke 17.10m   56-1¼

DNS Maxwell FORTE SR Duke DNS 7 Jaden KIRKWOOD SO Youngstown St. 17.07m    56-0 PB

DNS Theodore SKINNER SO N.C. Central DNS 8 Greyson GOLDA SO Central Connecticut17.05m  55-11¼ PB

DNS Asun PENDER SO NC State DNS 9 Odin FERENCY JR Charleston Southern17.02m  55-10¼ PB

10 Caleb BARLEY SO High Point 16.90m   55-5½

  MEN TRIPLE JUMP 11 Gerald CAPACCIO SO Grand Valley St. 16.68m   54-8¾ SB

1 Ryan JOHN SR NC State 15.58m   51-1½ +2.1 12 Braiden PULVER SO Bucknell 16.66m    54-8 PB

2 Caleb HOLMAN SO Virginia 15.48m   50-9½ +0.3 PB 13 Tristan SMITH SO Central Connecticut 16.61m    54-6 PB

3 Otenidi OMOT JR Marshall 15.45m   50-8¼ +0.3 PB 14 Jakob ALPERIN SO Virginia 16.52m   54-2½

4 Camron HAMBY SR Marshall 15.44m    50-8 +1.6 PB 15 Ryker BROWN SR Maine 16.44m  53-11¼ PB

5 David COLES SR NC State 15.34m    50-4 +1.1 SB 16 Christopher JOHNSON SR Delaware State 16.18m    53-1
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17 Ben RIEGEL SR Miami (Ohio) 16.06m   52-8¼ 25 Jaden KIRKWOOD SO Youngstown St. 45.98m  150-10

18 Mateo DE CASTRO NAVARRO JR Wingate 16.04m   52-7½ PB 26 Wade SHOMPER SR Bucknell 45.92m   150-8

19 Brandon SCHIRCK SO Grand Valley St. 15.95m    52-4 27 Khamani JOHNSON SO N.C. Central 45.51m   149-3 PB

20 Caleb SMITH SO Indiana 15.94m   52-3¾ PB 28 Garrett WEEDEN FR Grand Valley St. 45.36m  148-10

21 Brandon DENNIS JR South Carolina 15.82m   51-11 29 Dominic BROWN SO Youngstown St. 45.33m   148-8 PB

22 David LOREK FR Miami (Ohio) 15.79m   51-9¾ PB 30 Graham CANNON FR UNCW 45.09m  147-11

23 Blake PRESLEY JR Miami (Ohio) 15.74m   51-7¾ PB 31 Jeremiah BURCH JR. SR App State 44.91m   147-4

24 Gabriel URRACA JR Marshall 15.67m    51-5 32 Owen DUNN SO App State 44.80m   147-0

25 Karon JOHNSON JR Brown 15.58m   51-1½ 33 Anthony BELCHER SO Marshall 44.70m   146-8 SB

26 Anthony BELCHER SO Marshall 15.47m   50-9¼ PB 34 Jesse GOLDMAN JR Penn 44.62m   146-5

27 Anthony DUNBAR JR Marshall 15.39m    50-6 35 Oliver MAYER JR Cincinnati 44.47m  145-10

28 Reilly WORTHINGTON SR Miami (Ohio) 15.36m   50-4¾ 36 JaMeire ROBINSON SR Youngstown St. 44.13m   144-9

29 Dominic BROWN SO Youngstown St. 15.29m    50-2 37 Trevquan GARY Unattached - NCSU44.08m   144-7

30 Graham CANNON FR UNCW 15.23m  49-11¾ PB 38 Brad WEINER SO High Point 43.94m   144-2

31 Sean WILTON FR Brown 15.13m   49-7¾ 39 William Michael BAKER JR George Mason 43.57m  142-11 SB

32 Kendrick SCOTT FR Chicago State 14.71m   48-3¼ PB 40 Robert BYRON JR Coastal Carolina 43.52m   142-9 SB

33 Tarrell MILES FR Charleston Southern14.50m    47-7 PB 41 Anthony DUNBAR JR Marshall 43.46m   142-7

34 Joel DOUZANIS FR Colgate 14.49m   47-6½ 42 Matthew RUSCH SO Cincinnati 43.04m   141-2

35 Hunter LORENZO SR Wingate 14.49m   47-6½ SB 43 Reilly WORTHINGTON SR Miami (Ohio) 42.96m  140-11

36 William Michael BAKER JR George Mason 14.41m   47-3½ PB 44 Carlton WRIGHT SO N.C. Central 42.47m   139-4

37 Carlton WRIGHT SO N.C. Central 14.25m    46-9 45 Odin FERENCY JR Charleston Southern41.95m   137-7

38 Dennis MOWATT JR. SO App State 14.16m   46-5½ 46 Maxwell FORTE SR Duke 41.56m   136-4

39 Joseph ROME JR Coastal Carolina 14.00m  45-11¼ SB 47 Philip KASTNER SR Duke 40.47m   132-9

40 Trevquan GARY Unattached - NCSU13.95m   45-9¼ 48 Michael BENNETT SR Duke 36.66m   120-3

41 Trevor CROAK SO Coastal Carolina 13.54m   44-5¼ DNS Trevor CROAK SO Coastal Carolina DNS

42 Owen DUNN SO App State 13.21m   43-4¼ X Emmanuel AGBO ANIH FR Cincinnati X

43 Cameron PORTIS SO George Mason 13.15m   43-1¾ PB X Avery BUTLER FR Anderson (S.C.) X

44 Landon FULLER FR Charleston Southern13.14m   43-1½ X Desmond BOYD JR. FR Kent State X

DNS Jacob REINACH SR Duke DNS X Bennett VANDENBERG FR Grand Valley St. X

DNS Julian WILLIAMS SO N.C. Central DNS DNS Julian WILLIAMS SO N.C. Central DNS

X Matthew RUSCH SO Cincinnati X DNS Dylan TERRYBERRY SR Michigan State DNS

DNS Jesse HELTON JR UNCW DNS

DNS Brandt MORLOCK FR Ohio State DNS   MEN HAMMER

DNS Charles PAWLOSKY JR Kent State DNS 1 Jeremiah NUBBE JR Virginia 72.64m   238-4

2 Nikolaos POLYCHRONIOU SR Virginia 69.15m  226-10

  MEN DISCUS 3 Orry WILLEMS SR Cincinnati 66.07m   216-9 PB

1 Jakob NUTZEL SR Queens (N.C.) 55.15m  180-11 4 Sebastian TESCH SR Grand Valley St. 65.96m   216-5

2 Thomas HINTON SO Charlotte 55.10m   180-9 5 Cale AYERS SR Virginia 64.68m   212-2 PB

3 Jahnaul RITZIE JR Charlotte 53.69m   176-1 PB 6 Brian LUCIANO JR Binghamton 63.69m  208-11

4 Adam SMITH SR North Carolina 52.91m   173-7 7 Brandon SCHIRCK SO Grand Valley St. 63.66m  208-10

5 Caleb SMITH SO Indiana 52.52m   172-4 PB 8 Michael GRIFFEY SO Grand Valley St. 61.19m   200-9

6 Jesse HELTON JR UNCW 52.07m  170-10 PB 9 Nikolaos SIDIRENIOS SO Indiana 60.38m   198-1

7 Chris STEWART SO App State 51.71m   169-8 PB 10 Christian TORO JR Duke 60.10m   197-2

8 Junior PAYTON-KIMBLE SO Charlotte 51.70m   169-7 SB 11 Lucas LESHER SO Grand Valley St. 59.36m   194-9 SB

9 Seth APPLE JR Cincinnati 51.54m   169-1 12 Phillips MOORE SO Duke 59.25m   194-4

10 Isaac TAVO SO Grand Valley St. 51.13m   167-9 13 Ethan WORDELL JR Brown 58.99m   193-6

11 Ryan SMITH Unattached 50.49m   165-7 14 Gannon TRAYMORE FR Binghamton 58.91m   193-3

12 Bradley PAWLAK FR NC State 50.40m   165-4 PB 15 Gavin MCGARRITY SR Maine 58.85m   193-1

13 Spencer WILLIAMS Unattached 50.39m   165-4 16 Ben FISER JR Cincinnati 58.75m   192-9

14 Greyson GOLDA SO Central Connecticut 50.09m   164-4 PB 17 Ryker BROWN SR Maine 58.56m   192-1 PB

15 Richard OBIOHA SO Miami (Ohio) 49.25m   161-7 SB 18 Ben RIEGEL SR Miami (Ohio) 57.68m   189-3 PB

16 Jack KNAPKE SO Ohio State 49.06m  160-11 19 Connor WHALEN JR St. Xavier 56.80m   186-4 PB

17 Alan AUSTIN JR Youngstown St. 48.98m   160-8 20 Jake EARLY SR Unattached 56.61m   185-8

18 Ben KAMPMAN SO Duke 48.38m   158-9 PB 21 Brandt MORLOCK FR Ohio State 56.53m   185-5 PB

19 Cameron PORTIS SO George Mason 47.82m  156-11 22 Jaston ORMSBY SR Binghamton 54.97m   180-4

20 Donovan CRAWFORD SR Kent State 47.67m   156-4 23 Gradian GRAHAM SO Marshall 54.73m   179-6 PB

21 Caleb BARLEY SO High Point 47.57m   156-1 SB 24 Dennis MOWATT JR. SO App State 53.80m   176-6 PB

22 Nse UFFORT Unattached 47.45m   155-8 25 Braiden PULVER SO Bucknell 53.43m   175-3 PB

23 Gradian GRAHAM SO Marshall 46.78m   153-6 PB 26 Riley LAPORTE JR Kent State 52.85m   173-4 PB

24 Ben RIEGEL SR Miami (Ohio) 46.33m   152-0 PB 27 Tyler THOMPSON JR Cincinnati 52.70m  172-11
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28 Tony TAYLOR SO NC State 52.69m  172-10 SB 25 Alex ROSENTHAL JR Duke 50.03m   164-1

29 Robert BYRON JR Coastal Carolina 52.60m   172-7 PB 26 Ryan MONTGOMERY SO N.C. Central 43.98m   144-3

30 Donovan CRAWFORD SR Kent State 51.95m   170-5 27 Joseph ROME JR Coastal Carolina 37.11m   121-9

31 Brooks THEIS JR Marshall 51.90m   170-3 DNS Alexander DOBSON-HONABLUEJR Coppin State DNS

32 Sam ROMERHAUS Unattached 51.85m   170-1 DNS Colton DEAN FR Penn DNS

33 JaMeire ROBINSON SR Youngstown St. 51.66m   169-6 DNS Griffin GAMMON FR Penn DNS

34 Seth BROSSEAU SO Indiana 51.37m   168-6 PB DNS Aaron SCHMOOK SR Kent State DNS

35 Gabe ASBURY SR Miami (Ohio) 51.08m   167-7

36 Blake PRESLEY JR Miami (Ohio) 50.83m   166-9   WOMEN 4X100 M RELAY

37 Desmond BOYD JR. FR Kent State 50.45m   165-6 1  SOUTH CAROLINA 43.78 MR

38 Brad WEINER SO High Point 50.30m   165-0 2  SOUTH CAROLINA B 45.06

39 Greyson GOLDA SO Central Connecticut 49.93m   163-9 3  KENT STATE 45.84

40 Myles SCOTT JR North Carolina 49.83m   163-6 4  COASTAL CAROLINA 45.88 SB

41 Tarrell MILES FR Charleston Southern49.31m   161-9 5  BOSTON COLLEGE 45.99

42 Caleb BARLEY SO High Point 48.29m   158-5 6  GRAND VALLEY ST. 46.04

43 Oliver MAYER JR Cincinnati 48.03m   157-7 7  MARSHALL 46.08

44 William Michael BAKER JR George Mason 47.51m  155-10 8  VIRGINIA 46.27

45 Reilly WORTHINGTON SR Miami (Ohio) 46.83m   153-7 9  YOUNGSTOWN ST. 46.39

46 Jake STANLEY JR App State 46.74m   153-4 10  APP STATE 46.42

47 Khamani JOHNSON SO N.C. Central 45.60m   149-7 11  N. CAROLINA A&T 46.72

48 Jeremiah BURCH JR. SR App State 44.64m   146-5 12  COPPIN STATE 46.83

49 Jamez JORDAN JR Wingate 44.39m   145-7 13  GEORGE MASON 46.99

50 Owen DUNN SO App State 41.11m  134-10 PB 14  MARSHALL B 47.08

51 David LOREK FR Miami (Ohio) 40.87m   134-1 15  UNCW 47.13

52 Colter OLDHAM FR Penn 40.80m  133-10 16  GEORGETOWN 47.25

X Jack KNAPKE SO Ohio State X 17  BOWLING GREEN 47.30

X Micah WALKER JR Wingate X 18  BUFFALO 47.31

X Aiden TACKER SR Bucknell X 19  COL. OF CHARLESTON 47.51

X Michael NEUENROTH FR Indiana X 20  LENOIR-RHYNE 47.81

DNS John FAY SR Duke DNS 21  WINGATE 47.85

X Chris STEWART SO App State X 22  ELON 48.10

X Graham CANNON FR UNCW X 23  CHICAGO STATE 48.21

DNS Trevor CROAK SO Coastal Carolina DNS 24  TULANE 48.31

DNS Joel DOUZANIS FR Colgate DNS 25  FROSTBURG STATE 48.38

26  NORTH CAROLINA WESLEYAN 48.47

  MEN JAVELIN 27  CENTRAL CONNECTICUT 48.48

1 Erik TYLER Unattached 68.14m   223-7 28  RICHMOND 49.06

2 Marten GASPARINI Athletic Club 96 67.83m   222-6 29  VIRGINIA STATE B 50.71

3 Luke THIERFELDER SR NC State 65.45m   214-8 SB 30  HIGH POINT 54.61

4 Dalton BOISSEAU SO Indiana 64.65m   212-1 PB DNF  CUMBERLANDS DNF

5 Jayden MCKEEN JR Virginia 64.06m   210-2 DQ  VIRGINIA STATE DQ

6 Brian SPONAUGLE JR Valparaiso 63.38m  207-11 PB DNF  DUKE DNF

7 Jonah GOLDSTEIN JR MIT 62.74m  205-10 PB DNF  MIT DNF

8 Jack RYAN SR Holy Cross 60.97m   200-0 PB DNF  N.C. CENTRAL DNF

9 Marc BAKER SO MIT 59.74m   196-0 PB

10 Dylan TERRYBERRY SR Michigan State 59.43m  194-11   WOMEN 4X400 M RELAY

11 Matthew HOWARD SR Miami (Ohio) 58.86m   193-1 1  SOUTH CAROLINA 3:29.27 SB

12 Nick MASTERMAN SR Wake Forest 58.40m   191-7 2  DUKE 3:35.52 SB

13 Drew SMITH FR Duke 57.86m  189-10 3  CHARLESTON SOUTHERN 3:40.47

14 Jonathan NEIGHBORS SO South Carolina 57.69m   189-3 4  SOUTH CAROLINA B 3:40.54

15 Rocklan BOISSEAU FR Indiana 57.26m  187-10 5  NC STATE 3:41.66 SB

16 Will GASTON SR Grand Valley St. 57.09m   187-3 6  VIRGINIA 3:43.32 SB

17 Miles HIGGINS SR UNCW 56.51m   185-4 7  GRAND VALLEY ST. 3:43.41

18 Clark HELGASON SO Miami (Ohio) 56.04m  183-10 PB 8  JAMES MADISON 3:43.46 SB

19 Jake STANLEY JR App State 55.04m   180-7 PB 9  KENT STATE 3:44.12

20 Travis RUSAK SO Colgate 54.88m   180-1 PB 10  NORTH CAROLINA 3:44.88

21 Aiden YANG SR Tulane 53.98m   177-1 SB 11  COASTAL CAROLINA 3:46.83

22 Nick DEWOLFE SO George Mason 52.58m   172-6 PB 12  N.C. CENTRAL 3:47.05 SB

23 Elias CHASE SO Penn 52.25m   171-5 13  RICHMOND 3:48.37 SB

24 Morgan BATTEN SR George Mason 51.75m   169-9 14  BOWLING GREEN 3:48.72
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15  WINGATE 3:49.95 15  GEORGE MASON 3:15.35

16  GEORGE MASON 3:50.38 SB 16  DELAWARE STATE 3:15.88

17  NORTH CAROLINA B 3:50.41 17  BUFFALO 3:16.04

18  BUFFALO 3:50.58 18  KENT STATE 3:16.07

19  MARSHALL 3:50.89 SB 19  VIRGINIA STATE 3:16.30 SB

20  YOUNGSTOWN ST. 3:51.07 20  LENOIR-RHYNE 3:16.36

21  MARSHALL B 3:51.90 21  MARSHALL 3:17.03 SB

22  BROWN B 3:52.17 22  UNC PEMBROKE 3:17.52 SB

23  GRAND VALLEY ST. B 3:52.36 23  MIT 3:18.67

24  MONROE UNIVERSITY (NR) 3:53.57 24  WINGATE 3:18.76

25  N. CAROLINA A&T 3:53.88 25  GEORGE MASON B 3:18.85

26  GEORGETOWN B 4:00.89 26  ROANOKE 3:19.37

27  VIRGINIA STATE 4:10.51 SB 27  VIRGINIA STATE B 3:19.71

DNF  HOWARD DNF 28  APP STATE B 3:19.83

DNF  VIRGINIA STATE B DNF 29  GRAND VALLEY ST. B 3:23.58

30  VIRGINIA B 3:24.60

  MEN 4X100 M RELAY 31  DC INTERNATIONAL 3:25.00

1  SOUTH CAROLINA 40.05 32  YOUNGSTOWN ST. 3:26.68

2  DUKE 40.23 SB 33  MONROE UNIVERSITY (NR) B 3:33.52

3  N. CAROLINA A&T 40.27 DNS  CHARLESTON SOUTHERN DNS

4  CUMBERLANDS 40.41

5  COPPIN STATE 40.48   WOMEN 3400 M

6  CONVERSE 40.54 1 Sarah FISCHER JR Penn 10:56.59

7  CATAWBA 40.59 SB 2 Chloe HUYLER FR Notre Dame 10:57.38

8  GRAND VALLEY ST. 40.81 3 Reagan RILEY JR Notre Dame 10:57.85

9  APP STATE 40.85 4 Anna GARDINER SO Providence 10:58.06

10  UNC PEMBROKE 40.98 5 Kate CURRIE FR Providence 10:59.20

11  MARSHALL 41.30 SB 6 Hasnae GOULAMZI JR LIU 10:59.48

12  HIGH POINT 41.31 7 Claire SHELTON FR Georgia Tech 11:00.11

13  YOUNGSTOWN ST. 41.51 8 Suzy LECOUTRE JR Missouri 11:00.48

14  BROWN 41.56 9 Kobi WALKER SO Missouri 11:01.32

15  VIRGINIA STATE 41.66 SB 10 Hattie REYNOLDS Unattached-Duke 11:01.44

16  NC STATE B 41.74 11 Lea HATCHER JR Penn State 11:01.48

17  MIT 41.81 12 Emily LAMONTAGNE SO Clemson 11:01.63

18  BROWN B 42.19 13 Smantha HENNEN Unattached 11:02.26

19  VIRGINIA STATE B 42.26 14 Naomi ADDO SO West Texas A&M 11:04.99

20  NORTH CAROLINA WESLEYAN 42.39 15 Lucca FULKERSON SR Duke 11:08.32

21  CHICAGO STATE 42.54 16 Hannah SNAYD SO Fairfield 11:09.40

22  FURMAN 42.71 DNF Mary-Kate FINN JR UMass Lowell DNF

23  ST. XAVIER 43.22 DNF Charlotte BELL SO Georgetown DNF

24  MIT B 43.25 DNS Madeleine LOCHER SR Louisville DNS

DNF  BUFFALO DNF DNS Lianna SURTZ Unattached DNS

DNF  GEORGE MASON DNF

DQ  LENOIR-RHYNE DQ

  MEN 4X400 M RELAY

1  NC STATE 3:08.00 SB

2  NORTH CAROLINA 3:09.24

3  DUKE 3:10.03

4  CUMBERLANDS 3:10.56 SB

5  GRAND VALLEY ST. 3:11.12

6  N. CAROLINA A&T 3:11.98

7  UNCW 3:12.15 SB

8  VIRGINIA 3:12.76 SB

9  N.C. CENTRAL 3:13.09 SB

10  CHARLESTON (W.V.) 3:13.26 SB

11  APP STATE 3:13.47 SB

12  GEORGETOWN 3:14.33

13  COPPIN STATE 3:14.56 SB

14  CENTRAL CONNECTICUT 3:14.73
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